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Years from now, this racquet will be lighter and  

stronger than you could ever picture.

Fully packed with new innovations.

All those innovations are bound to be discovered.

They’re all hidden, impatiently waiting to be uncovered.

When I get my hands on this racquet, it will be the  

culmination of thousands of ideas, tried and failed.

It will be standing proof, that endlessly testing both  

expected and unexpected ideas will mould the basis  

for game-changing performance.

But this racquet won’t uncover itself  

— not without a little imagination.

It’s time I search beyond what I know today.

#BeyondWhatISee

BEYOND
WHAT
I SEE
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5

P O W E R

A C C U R A C Y

S P E E D

Badminton racquets were the start of the 
Yonex journey into sports. With each racquet 
developed, our vision became clearer. 
We learned the fun of crafting world-class 
racquets alongside the most elite players 
and now, we strive for innovative racquets 
that help every athlete achieve new speeds 
and new heights.  
 
We believe the best performance cannot 
be prepared with just any ingredient. 
Every gram, every millimetre can be 
the deal-maker or breaker. That’s why 
we source the highest quality advanced 
graphite for our chefs to personally cook  
up into each individual masterpiece.

OUR RANGE OF  —

RACQUETS
“ENGINEERED FOR YOUR GAME.”
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76R A C Q U E T S   |   SELECTOR ISOMETRICTM  |   R A C Q U E T S

S IGNATURE  YONEX  TECHNOLOGY  S INCE  1980 *

I S O M E T R I C ™ R O U N D

I S O M E T R I C ™

SWEET  SPOT  EXPANSION

R O U N D

ISOMETRICTM is a trademark of Yonex Co., Ltd. *Tested by Yonex 

*Originally developed for tennis racquets, in 1992 Yonex released the first ISOMETRIC badminton racquet.

ISOMETRICTM technology was invented by Yonex to maximise the vital  

sweet spot area and is now a world-leading feature of our racquets.  

The square-shaped head of the racquet means that there are more strings 

crossing at right angles, resulting in a bigger sweet spot. Yonex continues  

to develop and enhance ISOMETRICTM power, reducing still further  

the ‘inert’ space around the edge of conventional racquets, creating  

a far bigger sweet spot than other frames.

HEAD-LIGHT

Access rapid

fire speed on every shot in  

a head-light racquet built for power

RACQUET SELECTOR

HEAD-HEAVY

Initiate a relentless attack  

with devastating steep smashes

EVEN-BALANCE

Command the game  

with feel and precision

POWER SPEED

ACCURACY

ASTROX NANOFLAREARCSABER
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HEAD HEAVY
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D

 FEEL

HEAD LIGHT
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ASTROX 100 
ZZ 

TOURASTROX 88 D 
PRO

TOUR

ASTROX 99
PRO

TOUR

ASTROX 88 S 
PRO TOUR

ASTROX 
22 LT

ASTROX 88 D
PLAY

ASTROX 
FEEL

ASTROX 77
PLAY

ASTROX 01
CLEAR

ASTROX E13

ASTROX
NEXTAGE

ASTROX 88 S 
GAMEASTROX 88 S

PLAY

ASTROX 99
PLAY

ASTROX 100 
GAME

ASTROX 99 
GAME

ASTROX 88 D 
GAME

ASTROX 77
PRO TOUR

POWER

INITIATE  
A RELENTLESS ATTACK

The ASTROX series is developed to meet the 
demands of aggressive attacking play, taking the 
point to your opponent with relentless steep attacks.

The Rotational Generator System perfectly 
distributes weight through the grip end, frame  
top and the T-joint for maximum control, enabling  
smooth transition between shots, in rapid 
succession. Revolutionary graphite materials  
such as NamdTM* are utilised to produce NamdTM* 
and faster snapback for imposing power.

* Namd™ is a technology developed by Nitta Corporation to 
“uniformly disperse carbon nanotubes into carbon fibre composites”.

Advanced players with 
enhanced skills

Intermediate to advanced  
players with developing skills

Beginner to intermediate  
players with basic skills



HEAD HEAVY
H

A
R

D
 FEEL

HEAD LIGHT

SO
FT

 F
EE

L

ASTROX 100 
ZZ 

TOURASTROX 88 D 
PRO

TOUR

ASTROX 99
PRO

TOUR

ASTROX 88 S 
PRO TOUR

ASTROX 
22 LT

ASTROX 88 D
PLAY

ASTROX 
FEEL

ASTROX 77
PLAY

ASTROX 01
CLEAR

ASTROX E13

ASTROX
NEXTAGE

ASTROX 88 S 
GAMEASTROX 88 S

PLAY

ASTROX 99
PLAY

ASTROX 100 
GAME

ASTROX 99 
GAME

ASTROX 88 D 
GAME

ASTROX 77
PRO TOUR

POWER

INITIATE  
A RELENTLESS ATTACK

The ASTROX series is developed to meet the 
demands of aggressive attacking play, taking the 
point to your opponent with relentless steep attacks.

The Rotational Generator System perfectly 
distributes weight through the grip end, frame  
top and the T-joint for maximum control, enabling  
smooth transition between shots, in rapid 
succession. Revolutionary graphite materials  
such as NamdTM* are utilised to produce NamdTM* 
and faster snapback for imposing power.

* Namd™ is a technology developed by Nitta Corporation to 
“uniformly disperse carbon nanotubes into carbon fibre composites”.

Advanced players with 
enhanced skills

Intermediate to advanced  
players with developing skills

Beginner to intermediate  
players with basic skills



13 ASTROX   |   R A C Q U E T SR A C Q U E T S   |   ASTROX

R O T A T I O N A L 
G E N E R A T O R  S Y S T E M

Weight is distributed thoroughly 

throughout the frame top, joint and 

the grip end for smooth racquet work 

and successive, powerful smashes.

N a m d T M

NamdTM situated in the shaft results 

in a large increase in shaft flex 

and snap back speed, producing 

explosive smashes.

F L E X  F U S E

The shock absorbing resin used 

in the joint creates a comfortable 

hitting feel.

TOUR�

MEDIUM

�HM Graphite, LIGHT Feel 
CARBON NEO, Tungsten

HM Graphite, NANOMESH NEO 

Built-in T-joint

10mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5

4U 20-28lbs

High Orange

AX77-T

PRO� Made in Japan

MEDIUM

HM Graphite, Flex Fuse, 
Tungsten

HM Graphite, Namd™, 
Ultra PE Fibre

NEW Built-in T-joint

10mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5

4U 20-28lbs

High Orange

AX77-P

PLAY

HI-FLEX

Graphite 

Graphite 

10mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5

4U 20-28lbs

High Orange

AX77-PL

Rotational Generator System, 
ISOMETRIC™, AERO+BOX Frame, Super 
Slim Shaft, Ultra PE Fibre, Flex Fuse, 
Namd™, Energy Boost Cap Plus, Solid 
Feel Core, Tungsten

Rotational Generator System, 
ISOMETRIC™, AERO+BOX Frame, Slim 
Shaft, REXIS Shaft, NANOMESH NEO, 
LIGHT Feel CARBON NEO, Energy Boost 
Cap Plus, Tungsten

Rotational Generator System, 
ISOMETRIC™, AERO+BOX Frame,  
Slim Shaft

ASTROX 77

FLEX

FRAME 

SHAFT 

 
JOINT

LENGTH

WEIGHT / GRIP

STRING ADVICE

COLOUR

ITEM CODE
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15 ASTROX   |   R A C Q U E T S

“I WANT TO 
CHALLENGE MYSELF, 
ON-COURT TO REACH 
NEW HIGHS 
AND OFF-
COURT 
TO DO 
WHATEVER I CAN FOR 
OUR WONDERFUL 
SPORT WORLDWIDE.”

V
IK

T
O

R
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X
E

L
S

E
N

 (D
E

N
)

TOUR�

EXTRA STIFF

�HM Graphite, NANOMESH 
NEO, Tungsten 

HM Graphite, Namd™

Built-in T-joint

10mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4

�4U 20-28lbs 
3U 21-29lbs

Kurenai 

AX100T

ZZ� Made in Japan

EXTRA STIFF

�HM Graphite, Namd™, 
Tungsten, Black Micro Core, 
NANOMETRIC

HM Graphite, Namd™

NEW Built-in T-joint

10mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4

�4U 20-28lbs 
3U 21-29lbs

�Dark Navy 
Kurenai

AX100ZZ

GAME

MEDIUM

�HM Graphite, NANOMESH NEO 
Tungsten 

HM Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

Built-in T-joint

10mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4

�4U 20-28lbs 
3U 21-29lbs

�Kurenai 

AX100G

Rotational Generator System, ISOMETRIC™, 
AERO+BOX Frame, Tungsten, Hyper Slim 
Shaft, Black Micro Core, Solid Feel Core, 
Namd™, NANOMETRIC, Energy Boost  
Cap Plus

Rotational Generator System, ISOMETRIC™ 
AERO+ BOX Frame, Tungsten, Extra 
Slim Shaft, REXIS Shaft, Solid Feel Core, 
Namd™, NANOMESH NEO, Energy Boost 
Cap Plus

Rotational Generator System, ISOMETRIC™ 
AERO+ BOX Frame, Tungsten, Slim Shaft, 
NANOMESH NEO, Energy Boost Cap

ASTROX 100

FLEX

FRAME 
 

SHAFT 

JOINT

LENGTH

WEIGHT / GRIP 

STRING ADVICE 

COLOUR 

ITEM CODE
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17 ASTROX   |   R A C Q U E T S
KENTO MOMOTA (JPN)

TOUR�

STIFF

�HM Graphite, NANOMESH 
NEO, VOLUME CUT RESIN, 
Tungsten

HM Graphite, Namd™

Built-in T-joint

10mm longer

�4U (Avg.83g) G5 

�4U 20-28lbs 

Cherry Sunburst 

AX99-T

PRO� Made in Japan

STIFF

�HM Graphite, Namd™, 
VOLUME CUT RESIN, Tungsten 

�HM Graphite, Namd™

NEW Built-in T Joint

10mm longer

�4U (Avg.83g) G5 
3U (Avg.88g) G4

�4U 20-28lbs 
3U 21-29lbs

�White Tiger 
Cherry Sunburst

AX99-P

GAME

MEDIUM

�HM Graphite, NANOMESH 
NEO, VOLUME CUT RESIN, 
Tungsten

�HM Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

Built-in T-joint

10mm longer

�4U (Avg.83g) G5 

�4U 20-28lbs 

Cherry Sunburst 

AX99-G

PLAY�

MEDIUM

�Graphite 
 

Graphite

10mm longer

�4U (Avg.83g) G5 

�4U 20-28lbs 

White Tiger 
Cherry Sunburst

AX99-PL

Namd™, VOLUME CUT RESIN, POWER 
ASSIST BUMPER, ISOMETRIC™, Rotational 
Generator System, Solid Feel Core, 
AERO+BOX Frame, Extra Slim Shaft,  
Energy Boost Cap Plus, Tungsten

Namd™, VOLUME CUT RESIN, NANOMESH 
NEO, POWER ASSIST BUMPER, 
ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
AERO+BOX Frame, Extra Slim Shaft, REXIS 
Shaft, Energy Boost Cap Plus, Tungsten

VOLUME CUT RESIN, NANOMESH NEO, 
POWER ASSIST BUMPER, ISOMETRIC™, 
Rotational Generator System,  
AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft,  
Energy Boost Cap, Tungsten

POWER ASSIST BUMPER, ISOMETRIC™, 
Rotational Generator System, AERO+BOX 
Frame, Slim Shaft

ASTROX 99

FLEX

FRAME 
 

SHAFT 

JOINT

LENGTH

WEIGHT / GRIP 

STRING ADVICE 

COLOUR 

ITEM CODE
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TOUR�

STIFF
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NEO, VOLUME CUT RESIN, 
Tungsten

HM Graphite, Namd™

Built-in T-joint

10mm longer

�4U (Avg.83g) G5 

�4U 20-28lbs 

Cherry Sunburst 

AX99-T

PRO� Made in Japan

STIFF

�HM Graphite, Namd™, 
VOLUME CUT RESIN, Tungsten 

�HM Graphite, Namd™

NEW Built-in T Joint

10mm longer

�4U (Avg.83g) G5 
3U (Avg.88g) G4

�4U 20-28lbs 
3U 21-29lbs
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GAME

MEDIUM

�HM Graphite, NANOMESH 
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Tungsten

�HM Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

Built-in T-joint

10mm longer

�4U (Avg.83g) G5 

�4U 20-28lbs 

Cherry Sunburst 

AX99-G

PLAY�

MEDIUM

�Graphite 
 

Graphite

10mm longer

�4U (Avg.83g) G5 

�4U 20-28lbs 

White Tiger 
Cherry Sunburst

AX99-PL

Namd™, VOLUME CUT RESIN, POWER 
ASSIST BUMPER, ISOMETRIC™, Rotational 
Generator System, Solid Feel Core, 
AERO+BOX Frame, Extra Slim Shaft,  
Energy Boost Cap Plus, Tungsten

Namd™, VOLUME CUT RESIN, NANOMESH 
NEO, POWER ASSIST BUMPER, 
ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
AERO+BOX Frame, Extra Slim Shaft, REXIS 
Shaft, Energy Boost Cap Plus, Tungsten

VOLUME CUT RESIN, NANOMESH NEO, 
POWER ASSIST BUMPER, ISOMETRIC™, 
Rotational Generator System,  
AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft,  
Energy Boost Cap, Tungsten

POWER ASSIST BUMPER, ISOMETRIC™, 
Rotational Generator System, AERO+BOX 
Frame, Slim Shaft

ASTROX 99

FLEX

FRAME 
 

SHAFT 

JOINT

LENGTH

WEIGHT / GRIP 

STRING ADVICE 

COLOUR 

ITEM CODE



1918 ASTROX   |   R A C Q U E T SR A C Q U E T S   |   ASTROX

TOUR�

STIFF

HM Graphite, VOLUME CUT 
RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, Namd™

Built-in T-Joint

10mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 

�4U 20-28lbs 

Camel Gold

AX88D-T

PRO� Made in Japan

STIFF

HM Graphite, VOLUME CUT 
RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, Namd™

NEW Built-in T-Joint

10mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4

�4U 20-28lbs 
3U 21-29lbs

Camel Gold

AX88D-P

GAME

MEDIUM

HM Graphite, VOLUME CUT 
RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

Built-in T-Joint

10mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 

�4U 20-28lbs 

Camel Gold

AX88D-G

PLAY�

MEDIUM

Graphite 

Graphite

10mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 

�4U 20-28lbs 

Camel Gold

AX88D-PL

Namd™, VOLUME CUT RESIN, 
ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
Solid Feel Core, AERO+BOX Frame,  
Extra Slim Shaft, Tungsten, Energy Boost 
Cap Plus

Namd™, VOLUME CUT RESIN, 
ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
AERO+BOX Frame, REXIS Shaft, Extra Slim 
Shaft, Tungsten, Energy Boost Cap Plus

NANOMESH NEO, VOLUME CUT RESIN, 
ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft, Tungsten, 
Energy Boost Cap

ISOMETRIC™ , Rotational Generator 
System, AERO+BOX Frame,  
Slim Shaft

ASTROX 88 D

FLEX

FRAME 

SHAFT 

JOINT

LENGTH

WEIGHT / GRIP 

STRING ADVICE 

COLOUR

ITEM CODE

TOUR�

STIFF

�HM Graphite, VOLUME CUT 
RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, Namd™

Built-in T-Joint

5mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 

�4U 20-28lbs 

Emerald Blue

AX88S-T

PRO� Made in Japan

STIFF

�HM Graphite, VOLUME CUT 
RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, Namd™

NEW Built-in T-Joint

5mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4

�4U 20-28lbs 
3U 21-29lbs

Emerald Blue

AX88S-P

GAME

MEDIUM

�HM Graphite, VOLUME CUT 
RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

Built-in T-Joint

5mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 

�4U 20-28lbs 

Emerald Blue

AX88S-G

PLAY�

MEDIUM

Graphite 

Graphite

5mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 

�4U 20-28lbs 

Emerald Blue

AX88S-PL

Namd™, VOLUME CUT RESIN, 
ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
Solid Feel Core, AERO+BOX Frame,  
Extra Slim Shaft, Tungsten, Energy Boost 
Cap Plus

Namd™, VOLUME CUT RESIN, 
ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
AERO+BOX Frame, REXIS Shaft, Extra Slim 
Shaft, Tungsten, Energy Boost Cap Plus

NANOMESH NEO, VOLUME CUT RESIN, 
ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft, Tungsten, 
Energy Boost Cap

ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft

ASTROX 88 S

FLEX

FRAME 

SHAFT 

JOINT

LENGTH

WEIGHT / GRIP 

STRING ADVICE 

COLOUR

ITEM CODE



1918 ASTROX   |   R A C Q U E T SR A C Q U E T S   |   ASTROX

TOUR�

STIFF

HM Graphite, VOLUME CUT 
RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, Namd™

Built-in T-Joint

10mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 

�4U 20-28lbs 

Camel Gold

AX88D-T

PRO� Made in Japan

STIFF

HM Graphite, VOLUME CUT 
RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, Namd™

NEW Built-in T-Joint

10mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4

�4U 20-28lbs 
3U 21-29lbs

Camel Gold

AX88D-P

GAME

MEDIUM

HM Graphite, VOLUME CUT 
RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

Built-in T-Joint

10mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 

�4U 20-28lbs 

Camel Gold

AX88D-G

PLAY�

MEDIUM

Graphite 

Graphite

10mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 

�4U 20-28lbs 

Camel Gold

AX88D-PL

Namd™, VOLUME CUT RESIN, 
ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
Solid Feel Core, AERO+BOX Frame,  
Extra Slim Shaft, Tungsten, Energy Boost 
Cap Plus

Namd™, VOLUME CUT RESIN, 
ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
AERO+BOX Frame, REXIS Shaft, Extra Slim 
Shaft, Tungsten, Energy Boost Cap Plus

NANOMESH NEO, VOLUME CUT RESIN, 
ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft, Tungsten, 
Energy Boost Cap

ISOMETRIC™ , Rotational Generator 
System, AERO+BOX Frame,  
Slim Shaft

ASTROX 88 D

FLEX

FRAME 

SHAFT 

JOINT

LENGTH

WEIGHT / GRIP 

STRING ADVICE 

COLOUR

ITEM CODE

TOUR�

STIFF

�HM Graphite, VOLUME CUT 
RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, Namd™

Built-in T-Joint

5mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 

�4U 20-28lbs 

Emerald Blue

AX88S-T

PRO� Made in Japan

STIFF

�HM Graphite, VOLUME CUT 
RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, Namd™

NEW Built-in T-Joint

5mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4

�4U 20-28lbs 
3U 21-29lbs

Emerald Blue

AX88S-P

GAME

MEDIUM

�HM Graphite, VOLUME CUT 
RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

Built-in T-Joint

5mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 

�4U 20-28lbs 

Emerald Blue

AX88S-G

PLAY�

MEDIUM

Graphite 

Graphite

5mm longer

�4U (Avg. 83g) G5 

�4U 20-28lbs 

Emerald Blue

AX88S-PL

Namd™, VOLUME CUT RESIN, 
ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
Solid Feel Core, AERO+BOX Frame,  
Extra Slim Shaft, Tungsten, Energy Boost 
Cap Plus

Namd™, VOLUME CUT RESIN, 
ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
AERO+BOX Frame, REXIS Shaft, Extra Slim 
Shaft, Tungsten, Energy Boost Cap Plus

NANOMESH NEO, VOLUME CUT RESIN, 
ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft, Tungsten, 
Energy Boost Cap

ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft

ASTROX 88 S

FLEX

FRAME 

SHAFT 

JOINT

LENGTH

WEIGHT / GRIP 

STRING ADVICE 

COLOUR

ITEM CODE



2120 ASTROX   |   R A C Q U E T SR A C Q U E T S   |   ASTROX

ASTROX NEXTAGE  NEW �

FLEX 	  MEDIUM

FRAME  	 Graphite, VDM, Tungsten

SHAFT 	  Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-28lbs

COLOUR	 Black / Green

ITEM CODE 	 AXNT

 

Rotational Generator System, ISOMETRIC™, AERO+BOX Frame, Super Slim Shaft, Tungsten, NANOMESH NEO, 
Energy Boost Cap Plus, VDM

ASTROX 22 LT�

FLEX 	  MEDIUM

FRAME  	 HM Graphite, Tungsten

SHAFT 	�  HM Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 3F (Avg. 63g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 3F 19-26lbs

COLOUR	 Black / Red

ITEM CODE 	 AX22LT

 

Rotational Generator System, ISOMETRIC™, AERO+BOX Frame, Tungsten, NANOMESH NEO,  
Control Support Cap

S T E E P  A T T A C K S T E E P  A T T A C K

ASTROX FEEL�

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	 Graphite, Tungsten

SHAFT 	�  Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-28lbs

COLOUR	 Orange

ITEM CODE 	 AXF

NANOMESH NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft, Control Support 
Cap, Tungsten

ASTROX 01 CLEAR�

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite

SHAFT 	�  Graphite

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-28lbs

COLOUR	 Blue

ITEM CODE 	 AX01C

ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap​



2120 ASTROX   |   R A C Q U E T SR A C Q U E T S   |   ASTROX

ASTROX NEXTAGE  NEW �

FLEX 	  MEDIUM

FRAME  	 Graphite, VDM, Tungsten

SHAFT 	  Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-28lbs

COLOUR	 Black / Green

ITEM CODE 	 AXNT

 

Rotational Generator System, ISOMETRIC™, AERO+BOX Frame, Super Slim Shaft, Tungsten, NANOMESH NEO, 
Energy Boost Cap Plus, VDM

ASTROX 22 LT�

FLEX 	  MEDIUM

FRAME  	 HM Graphite, Tungsten

SHAFT 	�  HM Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 3F (Avg. 63g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 3F 19-26lbs

COLOUR	 Black / Red

ITEM CODE 	 AX22LT

 

Rotational Generator System, ISOMETRIC™, AERO+BOX Frame, Tungsten, NANOMESH NEO,  
Control Support Cap

S T E E P  A T T A C K S T E E P  A T T A C K

ASTROX FEEL�

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	 Graphite, Tungsten

SHAFT 	�  Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-28lbs

COLOUR	 Orange

ITEM CODE 	 AXF

NANOMESH NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft, Control Support 
Cap, Tungsten

ASTROX 01 CLEAR�

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite

SHAFT 	�  Graphite

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-28lbs

COLOUR	 Blue

ITEM CODE 	 AX01C

ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap​



22R A C Q U E T S   |   ASTROX

ASTROX E 13  NEW �

FRAME  	 Aluminium

SHAFT 	  Graphite

WEIGHT / GRIP	 3U (Avg. 88g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 3U 16-20lbs

COLOUR	� Black / Blue 
Black / Bright Red

ITEM CODE 	 AXE13

ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, Slim Shaft,  
Control Support Cap​

CHEN YU FEI (CHN)

S T E E P  A T T A C K



22R A C Q U E T S   |   ASTROX

ASTROX E 13  NEW �

FRAME  	 Aluminium

SHAFT 	  Graphite

WEIGHT / GRIP	 3U (Avg. 88g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 3U 16-20lbs

COLOUR	� Black / Blue 
Black / Bright Red

ITEM CODE 	 AXE13

ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, Slim Shaft,  
Control Support Cap​

CHEN YU FEI (CHN)

S T E E P  A T T A C K



The acclaimed ARCSABER series designed 
for control is reimagined with emphasised  
shuttle-pocketing for a controlled offence and  
one-of-a-kind feel at impact. 
 
Taking control of the court can come in all different 
forms. For the ARCSABER, that comes from the 
extra few milliseconds of shuttle contact time 
allowing assertive shot-making. Combine that with 
the stability of the enhanced ARCSABER frame,  
you gain the confidence to command the court.

ACCURACY

MASTER  
OF PRECISION

HEAD HEAVY

H
A

R
D

 FEEL

HEAD LIGHT

SO
FT

 F
EE

L

Advanced players with 
enhanced skills

Intermediate to advanced  
players with developing skills

Beginner to intermediate  
players with basic skills

ARCSABER 11
PRO

ARCSABER 7
PRO

TOUR

ARCSABER 11
PLAY

ARCSABER 7
PLAY



The acclaimed ARCSABER series designed 
for control is reimagined with emphasised  
shuttle-pocketing for a controlled offence and  
one-of-a-kind feel at impact. 
 
Taking control of the court can come in all different 
forms. For the ARCSABER, that comes from the 
extra few milliseconds of shuttle contact time 
allowing assertive shot-making. Combine that with 
the stability of the enhanced ARCSABER frame,  
you gain the confidence to command the court.

ACCURACY

MASTER  
OF PRECISION

HEAD HEAVY
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HEAD LIGHT
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Advanced players with 
enhanced skills

Intermediate to advanced  
players with developing skills

Beginner to intermediate  
players with basic skills

ARCSABER 11
PRO

ARCSABER 7
PRO

TOUR

ARCSABER 11
PLAY

ARCSABER 7
PLAY



27 ARCSABER   |   R A C Q U E T SR A C Q U E T S   |   ARCSABER

T O R Q U E - T O - F L I G H T  S H A F T

E N H A N C E D 
A R C S A B E R  F R A M E

P O C K E T I N G  B O O S T E R

The shaft is designed with optimal twist 

for improved control and flight.

Control with confidence through 

this unique frame structure 

with varying levels of flex from 

top, sides, to bottom, built to 

increase shuttle hold while 

reducing instability and twisting 

at impact.

The frame is lined with POCKETING 

BOOSTER, a proprietary rubber-like 

material emphasising elasticity in the 

frame’s flex. 

TOUR�

MEDIUM

�HM Graphite, 
POCKETING BOOSTER

�HM Graphite

Built-in T-Joint, T-ANCHOR 

�10mm longer

�4U (Avg.83g) G5

�4U 19-27lbs

Grey / Yellow

ARC7-T

PRO� Made in Japan

MEDIUM

�HM Graphite, 
POCKETING BOOSTER

�HM Graphite, ULTRA PE Fibre

�NEW Built-in T-Joint, 
T-ANCHOR

�10mm longer

�4U (Avg.83g) G5

�4U 19-27lbs

Grey / Yellow

ARC7-P

PLAY�

HI-FLEX

�Graphite 

Graphite

 

�10mm longer

�4U (Avg.83g) G5

�4U 19-27lbs

Grey / Yellow

ARC7-PL

POCKETING BOOSTER, ISOMETRIC™, 
Enhanced ARCSABER Frame, BOX Frame, 
T-ANCHOR, Solid Feel Core, ULTRA PE 
Fibre, Super Slim Shaft, Energy Boost 
Cap Plus

POCKETING BOOSTER, ISOMETRIC™, 
Enhanced ARCSABER Frame, BOX Frame, 
T-ANCHOR, REXIS Shaft, Super Slim Shaft, 
Energy Boost Cap Plus

ISOMETRIC™, BOX Frame, Slim Shaft

ARCSABER 7

FLEX

FRAME 

SHAFT 

JOINT 

LENGTH

WEIGHT / GRIP

STRING ADVICE

COLOUR

ITEM CODE
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T O R Q U E - T O - F L I G H T  S H A F T

E N H A N C E D 
A R C S A B E R  F R A M E

P O C K E T I N G  B O O S T E R

The shaft is designed with optimal twist 

for improved control and flight.

Control with confidence through 

this unique frame structure 

with varying levels of flex from 

top, sides, to bottom, built to 

increase shuttle hold while 

reducing instability and twisting 

at impact.

The frame is lined with POCKETING 

BOOSTER, a proprietary rubber-like 

material emphasising elasticity in the 

frame’s flex. 

TOUR�

MEDIUM

�HM Graphite, 
POCKETING BOOSTER

�HM Graphite

Built-in T-Joint, T-ANCHOR 

�10mm longer

�4U (Avg.83g) G5

�4U 19-27lbs

Grey / Yellow

ARC7-T

PRO� Made in Japan

MEDIUM

�HM Graphite, 
POCKETING BOOSTER

�HM Graphite, ULTRA PE Fibre

�NEW Built-in T-Joint, 
T-ANCHOR

�10mm longer

�4U (Avg.83g) G5

�4U 19-27lbs

Grey / Yellow

ARC7-P

PLAY�

HI-FLEX

�Graphite 

Graphite

 

�10mm longer

�4U (Avg.83g) G5

�4U 19-27lbs

Grey / Yellow

ARC7-PL

POCKETING BOOSTER, ISOMETRIC™, 
Enhanced ARCSABER Frame, BOX Frame, 
T-ANCHOR, Solid Feel Core, ULTRA PE 
Fibre, Super Slim Shaft, Energy Boost 
Cap Plus

POCKETING BOOSTER, ISOMETRIC™, 
Enhanced ARCSABER Frame, BOX Frame, 
T-ANCHOR, REXIS Shaft, Super Slim Shaft, 
Energy Boost Cap Plus

ISOMETRIC™, BOX Frame, Slim Shaft

ARCSABER 7

FLEX

FRAME 

SHAFT 

JOINT 

LENGTH

WEIGHT / GRIP

STRING ADVICE

COLOUR

ITEM CODE



29 ARCSABER   |   R A C Q U E T S

“I KEEP PUSHING 
MYSELF TO 
ACHIEVE MORE BY 
ENHANCING MY 
GAME STRATEGY 
AND EXECUTION.”

“EVERYTHING 
I DO HELPS ME 
MOVE FORWARD 
CONFIDENTLY 
TOWARDS 
MY GOAL.” D

E
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PLAY�

MEDIUM

Graphite 

�Graphite 

10mm longer

3U (Avg.88g) G4 

3U 20-28lbs 

�Grayish Pearl

ARC11-PL

CONTROL ASSIST BUMPER, ISOMETRIC™, BOX Frame, 
Slim Shaft

PRO� Made in Japan

STIFF

�HM Graphite,  
POCKETING BOOSTER

�HM Graphite, SUPER HMG, 
ULTRA PE Fibre

�NEW Built-in T-Joint, T-ANCHOR

�10mm longer

�4U (Avg.83g) G5 
3U (Avg.88g) G4

�4U 19-27lbs 
3U 20-28lbs

Grayish Pearl

ARC11-P

POCKETING BOOSTER, CONTROL ASSIST BUMPER, 
ISOMETRIC™, BOX Frame, Solid Feel Core, T-ANCHOR, 
ULTRA PE Fibre, Super Slim Shaft, Energy Boost Cap 
Plus, SUPER HMG

ARCSABER 11

FLEX

FRAME 

SHAFT 
 

JOINT

LENGTH

WEIGHT / GRIP 

STRING ADVICE 

COLOUR

ITEM CODE



29 ARCSABER   |   R A C Q U E T S

“I KEEP PUSHING 
MYSELF TO 
ACHIEVE MORE BY 
ENHANCING MY 
GAME STRATEGY 
AND EXECUTION.”

“EVERYTHING 
I DO HELPS ME 
MOVE FORWARD 
CONFIDENTLY 
TOWARDS 
MY GOAL.” D

E
C
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PLAY�

MEDIUM

Graphite 

�Graphite 

10mm longer

3U (Avg.88g) G4 

3U 20-28lbs 

�Grayish Pearl

ARC11-PL

CONTROL ASSIST BUMPER, ISOMETRIC™, BOX Frame, 
Slim Shaft

PRO� Made in Japan

STIFF

�HM Graphite,  
POCKETING BOOSTER

�HM Graphite, SUPER HMG, 
ULTRA PE Fibre

�NEW Built-in T-Joint, T-ANCHOR

�10mm longer

�4U (Avg.83g) G5 
3U (Avg.88g) G4

�4U 19-27lbs 
3U 20-28lbs

Grayish Pearl

ARC11-P

POCKETING BOOSTER, CONTROL ASSIST BUMPER, 
ISOMETRIC™, BOX Frame, Solid Feel Core, T-ANCHOR, 
ULTRA PE Fibre, Super Slim Shaft, Energy Boost Cap 
Plus, SUPER HMG

ARCSABER 11

FLEX

FRAME 

SHAFT 
 

JOINT

LENGTH

WEIGHT / GRIP 

STRING ADVICE 

COLOUR

ITEM CODE



SPEED

MAXIMUM  
SHUTTLE ACCELERATION

Engineered to improve swing speed and 
manoeuvrability, the NANOFLARE is the only  
head-light racquet proven to provide unrivalled 
power and increased shuttle acceleration.

The difference is in the technology – built for speed, 
the NANOFLARE, is constructed with the SONIC 
FLARE SYSTEM which strategically lines high 
modular graphite material at the top and bottom  
of the frame for amplified repulsion performance.

HEAD HEAVY

H
A

R
D

 FEEL

HEAD LIGHT

SO
FT

 F
EE

L

 

Advanced players with 
enhanced skills

Intermediate to advanced  
players with developing skills

Beginner to intermediate  
players with basic skills

NANOFLARE
160FX

NANOFLARE
JUNIOR

NANOFLARE
CLEAR
FEEL

NANOFLARE
E13

NANOFLARE 
001

CLEAR 

NANOFLARE
170 LIGHT

NANOFLARE
700

NANOFLARE
270 

SPEED

NANOFLARE
800

NANOFLARE
555

NANOFLARE
800LT

NANOFLARE
370 SPEED



SPEED

MAXIMUM  
SHUTTLE ACCELERATION

Engineered to improve swing speed and 
manoeuvrability, the NANOFLARE is the only  
head-light racquet proven to provide unrivalled 
power and increased shuttle acceleration.

The difference is in the technology – built for speed, 
the NANOFLARE, is constructed with the SONIC 
FLARE SYSTEM which strategically lines high 
modular graphite material at the top and bottom  
of the frame for amplified repulsion performance.
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Advanced players with 
enhanced skills

Intermediate to advanced  
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NANOFLARE
JUNIOR

NANOFLARE
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555

NANOFLARE
800LT

NANOFLARE
370 SPEED



33R A C Q U E T S   |   NANOFLARE NANOFLARE   |   R A C Q U E T S

S O N I C 
F L A R E  S Y S T E M

The revolutionary graphite material 

TORAYCA™ M40X and high modulus graphite, 

provide unrivalled power and stability for 

maximum shuttle acceleration.

*TORAYCA™ M40X is a next-generation carbon fibre developed 
by Toray Industries, Inc.

N E W  A E R O  F R A M E

Engineered for speed, AERO Frame 

technology is built to flex on impact 

and immediately snapback, helping launch 

the shuttle further and faster.

NANOFLARE 700� Made in Japan

MEDIUM

HM Graphite, M40X , SUPER HMG

HM Graphite

NEW Built-in T-Joint

10mm longer

5U (Avg. 78g) G5 
4U (Avg. 83g) G4

�5U 19-27lbs 
4U 20-28lbs

Cyan

NF-700

TORAYCA™ M40X, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, 
Solid Feel Core, AERO Frame, Super Slim Shaft, Control 
Support Cap, SUPER HMG

FLEX

FRAME

SHAFT

JOINT

LENGTH

WEIGHT / GRIP 

STRING ADVICE 

COLOUR

ITEM CODE



33R A C Q U E T S   |   NANOFLARE NANOFLARE   |   R A C Q U E T S

S O N I C 
F L A R E  S Y S T E M

The revolutionary graphite material 

TORAYCA™ M40X and high modulus graphite, 

provide unrivalled power and stability for 

maximum shuttle acceleration.

*TORAYCA™ M40X is a next-generation carbon fibre developed 
by Toray Industries, Inc.

N E W  A E R O  F R A M E

Engineered for speed, AERO Frame 

technology is built to flex on impact 

and immediately snapback, helping launch 

the shuttle further and faster.

NANOFLARE 700� Made in Japan

MEDIUM

HM Graphite, M40X , SUPER HMG

HM Graphite

NEW Built-in T-Joint

10mm longer

5U (Avg. 78g) G5 
4U (Avg. 83g) G4

�5U 19-27lbs 
4U 20-28lbs

Cyan

NF-700

TORAYCA™ M40X, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, 
Solid Feel Core, AERO Frame, Super Slim Shaft, Control 
Support Cap, SUPER HMG

FLEX

FRAME

SHAFT

JOINT

LENGTH

WEIGHT / GRIP 

STRING ADVICE 

COLOUR

ITEM CODE



34R A C Q U E T S   |   NANOFLARE
CAROLINA MARIN (ESP)

NANOFLARE 800 LT � Made in Japan

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, M40X, 
EX-HMG, VDM

SHAFT 	�  HM Graphite , NANOMETRIC

JOINT 	�  NEW Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 5U (Avg. 78g) G5

STRING ADVICE	� 5U 19-27lbs

COLOUR	 Black / Ice Blue

ITEM CODE 	 NF-800LT 

TORAYCA™ M40X, NANOMETRIC, VDM, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare 
System, Solid Feel Core, AERO+BOX Frame, Ultra Slim Shaft, Control 
Support Cap​, EX-HMG

NANOFLARE 800 � Made in Japan

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, M40X, 
EX-HMG

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite, NANOMETRIC

JOINT 	�  NEW Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G5 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4

STRING ADVICE	� 4U 20-28lbs 
3U 21-29lbs

COLOUR	 Matte Black

ITEM CODE 	 NF-800

TORAYCA™ M40X, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, Solid Feel Core, 
AERO+ BOX Frame, NANOMETRIC, Ultra Slim Shaft, Control Support 
Cap, EX-HMG

NANOFLARE 555  �

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, Nanocell NEO, 
EX-HMG, Solid Titanium

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4

STRING ADVICE	� 4U 20-28lbs

COLOUR	 Matte White

ITEM CODE 	 NF-555 

Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, AERO Frame, Ultra 
Slim Shaft, REXIS Shaft, Control Support Cap​, EX-HMG

R A P I D  F I R E



34R A C Q U E T S   |   NANOFLARE
CAROLINA MARIN (ESP)

NANOFLARE 800 LT � Made in Japan

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, M40X, 
EX-HMG, VDM

SHAFT 	�  HM Graphite , NANOMETRIC

JOINT 	�  NEW Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 5U (Avg. 78g) G5

STRING ADVICE	� 5U 19-27lbs

COLOUR	 Black / Ice Blue

ITEM CODE 	 NF-800LT 

TORAYCA™ M40X, NANOMETRIC, VDM, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare 
System, Solid Feel Core, AERO+BOX Frame, Ultra Slim Shaft, Control 
Support Cap​, EX-HMG

NANOFLARE 800 � Made in Japan

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, M40X, 
EX-HMG

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite, NANOMETRIC

JOINT 	�  NEW Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G5 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4

STRING ADVICE	� 4U 20-28lbs 
3U 21-29lbs

COLOUR	 Matte Black

ITEM CODE 	 NF-800

TORAYCA™ M40X, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, Solid Feel Core, 
AERO+ BOX Frame, NANOMETRIC, Ultra Slim Shaft, Control Support 
Cap, EX-HMG

NANOFLARE 555  �

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, Nanocell NEO, 
EX-HMG, Solid Titanium

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4

STRING ADVICE	� 4U 20-28lbs

COLOUR	 Matte White

ITEM CODE 	 NF-555 

Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, AERO Frame, Ultra 
Slim Shaft, REXIS Shaft, Control Support Cap​, EX-HMG

R A P I D  F I R E
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NANOFLARE 370 SPEED�

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, Nanocell NEO, EX-HMG

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-27lbs

COLOUR	 Blue

ITEM CODE 	 NF-370SP

Sonic Flare System, Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, AERO Frame, Control Support Cap, Super Slim Shaft, 
EX-HMG

NANOFLARE 270 SPEED�

FLEX 	  MEDIUM

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, Nanocell NEO, SUPER HMG

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-27lbs

COLOUR	 Purple

ITEM CODE 	 NF-270SP

Sonic Flare System, Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, AERO Frame, Control Support Cap, Super Slim Shaft,  
SUPER HMG

NANOFLARE 170 LIGHT

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite, Nanocell NEO, 
HM Graphite

SHAFT 	  Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 5U (Avg. 78g) G4

STRING ADVICE	 5U 19-26lbs

COLOUR	� Black / Blue

ITEM CODE 	 NF-170LT 

Sonic Flare System, Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, AERO Frame, Control Support Cap, Super Slim Shaft

NANOFLARE 160 FX�

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite , Nanocell NEO, HM Graphite,  
Light Feel Carbon NEO

SHAFT 	  Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4

STRING ADVICE	 4U 19-26lbs

COLOUR	 Marine

ITEM CODE 	 NF-160FX

Sonic Flare System , Nanocell NEO, VDM, Light Feel Carbon NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Aero Frame, Super Slim Shaft

R A P I D  F I R E R A P I D  F I R E
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NANOFLARE 370 SPEED�

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, Nanocell NEO, EX-HMG

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-27lbs

COLOUR	 Blue

ITEM CODE 	 NF-370SP

Sonic Flare System, Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, AERO Frame, Control Support Cap, Super Slim Shaft, 
EX-HMG

NANOFLARE 270 SPEED�

FLEX 	  MEDIUM

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, Nanocell NEO, SUPER HMG

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-27lbs

COLOUR	 Purple

ITEM CODE 	 NF-270SP

Sonic Flare System, Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, AERO Frame, Control Support Cap, Super Slim Shaft,  
SUPER HMG

NANOFLARE 170 LIGHT

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite, Nanocell NEO, 
HM Graphite

SHAFT 	  Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 5U (Avg. 78g) G4

STRING ADVICE	 5U 19-26lbs

COLOUR	� Black / Blue

ITEM CODE 	 NF-170LT 

Sonic Flare System, Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, AERO Frame, Control Support Cap, Super Slim Shaft

NANOFLARE 160 FX�

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite , Nanocell NEO, HM Graphite,  
Light Feel Carbon NEO

SHAFT 	  Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4

STRING ADVICE	 4U 19-26lbs

COLOUR	 Marine

ITEM CODE 	 NF-160FX

Sonic Flare System , Nanocell NEO, VDM, Light Feel Carbon NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Aero Frame, Super Slim Shaft

R A P I D  F I R E R A P I D  F I R E
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NANOFLARE 001 CLEAR  NEW DESIGN

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite

SHAFT 	  Graphite

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 5U (Avg. 78g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 5U 20-27lbs

COLOUR	 Cyan

ITEM CODE 	 NF-001C

ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, AERO Frame, Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap​

NANOFLARE E13  NEW �

FRAME  	� Aluminium

SHAFT 	  Graphite

WEIGHT / GRIP	 3U (Avg. 88g) G5

STRING ADVICE	� 3U 16-20lbs

COLOUR	� Blue / Red 
Turquoise / Yellow

ITEM CODE 	 NF-E13 

ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap​

NANOFLARE CLEAR �

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite, Nanocell NEO,  
HM Graphite

SHAFT 	  Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G4

STRING ADVICE	 4U 19-26lbs

COLOUR	 Blue

ITEM CODE 	 NF-C

Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, AERO Frame, Super Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap​

NANOFLARE FEEL  NEW DESIGN �

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite, Nanocell NEO,  
HM Graphite

SHAFT 	  Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 19-26lbs

COLOUR	 Navy / Orange

ITEM CODE 	 NF-F 
 

Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, AERO Frame, Super Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap​

R A P I D  F I R E R A P I D  F I R E
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NANOFLARE 001 CLEAR  NEW DESIGN

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite

SHAFT 	  Graphite

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 5U (Avg. 78g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 5U 20-27lbs

COLOUR	 Cyan

ITEM CODE 	 NF-001C

ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, AERO Frame, Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap​

NANOFLARE E13  NEW �

FRAME  	� Aluminium

SHAFT 	  Graphite

WEIGHT / GRIP	 3U (Avg. 88g) G5

STRING ADVICE	� 3U 16-20lbs

COLOUR	� Blue / Red 
Turquoise / Yellow

ITEM CODE 	 NF-E13 

ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap​

NANOFLARE CLEAR �

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite, Nanocell NEO,  
HM Graphite

SHAFT 	  Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G4

STRING ADVICE	 4U 19-26lbs

COLOUR	 Blue

ITEM CODE 	 NF-C

Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, AERO Frame, Super Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap​

NANOFLARE FEEL  NEW DESIGN �

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite, Nanocell NEO,  
HM Graphite

SHAFT 	  Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 19-26lbs

COLOUR	 Navy / Orange

ITEM CODE 	 NF-F 
 

Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, AERO Frame, Super Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap​

R A P I D  F I R E R A P I D  F I R E
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B 4000  NEW DESIGN �

FRAME  	 Aluminium

SHAFT 	  Steel

WEIGHT / GRIP	 U (105g and below) G4

STRING ADVICE	 U 16-20lbs

COLOUR	� Mint

ITEM CODE 	 B4000

 

B 7000 MDM  NEW DESIGN �

FRAME  	 Aluminium

SHAFT 	  Steel

WEIGHT / GRIP	 U (105g and below) G4

STRING ADVICE	 U 16-20lbs

COLOUR	� Red

ITEM CODE 	 B7000MDM

DURA Frame, MEGA Frame, BOX Frame

MUSCLE POWER 2�

FRAME  	 Aluminium

SHAFT 	  Steel

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-27lbs

COLOUR	 White / Orange

ITEM CODE 	 MP2

ISOMETRIC™, MUSCLE POWER Frame

MUSCLE POWER 1�

FRAME  	 Aluminium

SHAFT 	  Steel

WEIGHT / GRIP	 U (105g and below) G4

STRING ADVICE	 U 16-20lbs

COLOUR	 Blue

ITEM CODE 	 MP1

 ISOMETRIC™, MUSCLE POWER Frame

B Series
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B 4000  NEW DESIGN �

FRAME  	 Aluminium

SHAFT 	  Steel

WEIGHT / GRIP	 U (105g and below) G4

STRING ADVICE	 U 16-20lbs

COLOUR	� Mint

ITEM CODE 	 B4000

 

B 7000 MDM  NEW DESIGN �

FRAME  	 Aluminium

SHAFT 	  Steel

WEIGHT / GRIP	 U (105g and below) G4

STRING ADVICE	 U 16-20lbs

COLOUR	� Red

ITEM CODE 	 B7000MDM

DURA Frame, MEGA Frame, BOX Frame

MUSCLE POWER 2�

FRAME  	 Aluminium

SHAFT 	  Steel

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-27lbs

COLOUR	 White / Orange

ITEM CODE 	 MP2

ISOMETRIC™, MUSCLE POWER Frame

MUSCLE POWER 1�

FRAME  	 Aluminium

SHAFT 	  Steel

WEIGHT / GRIP	 U (105g and below) G4

STRING ADVICE	 U 16-20lbs

COLOUR	 Blue

ITEM CODE 	 MP1

 ISOMETRIC™, MUSCLE POWER Frame

B Series
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MUSCLE POWER 2 JUNIOR�

FRAME  	 Aluminium

SHAFT 	  Steel

LENGTH 	  21in

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 14-18lbs

COLOUR	 �Light Blue

ITEM CODE 	 MP2JR 

ISOMETRIC™, Muscle Power Frame

MARCUS F. GIDEON (INA)

KEVIN S. SUKAMULJO (INA)

Junior



R A C Q U E T S   |   JUNIOR

MUSCLE POWER 2 JUNIOR�

FRAME  	 Aluminium

SHAFT 	  Steel

LENGTH 	  21in

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 14-18lbs

COLOUR	 �Light Blue

ITEM CODE 	 MP2JR 

ISOMETRIC™, Muscle Power Frame

MARCUS F. GIDEON (INA)

KEVIN S. SUKAMULJO (INA)

Junior
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JOINT

• BUILT-IN T-JOINT

• NEW BUILT-IN T-JOINT

MATERIAL

• BLACK MICRO CORE

• FLEX FUSE

• HYPER-MG / EX-HMG / SUPER 
HMG

• LIGHT FEEL CARBON NEO

• POCKETING BOOSTER

• REXIL FIBRE

• SONIC METAL

• T-ANCHOR

• TUNGSTEN

• VDM

• VOLUME CUT RESIN

NANOSCIENCE

• M40X

• Namd™ 

• NANOCELL NEO

• NANOMESH NEO

• NANOMETRIC

• NANOMETRIC DR

• X-FULLERENE

SHAFT

• REXIS SHAFT

• SLIM SHAFTS

• ULTRA PE FIBRE

FRAME

• AERO FRAME

• AERO+BOX FRAME

• BOX FRAME

• COMPACT FRAME

• CONTROL-ASSIST BUMPER

• DUAL OPTIMUM SYSTEM

• DUORA GROMMET DESIGN

• DURA FRAME

• ENHANCED ARCSABER FRAME

• HORIZONTAL-A CONCEPT

• ISOMETRIC™

• MUSCLE POWER FRAME

• POWER-ASSIST BUMPER

• ROTATIONAL GENERATOR SYSTEM

• SBZ (SNAPBACK ZONE)

• SOLID FEEL CORE

• SONIC FLARE SYSTEM

• TRI-VOLTAGE SYSTEM

• VERTICAL-A CONCEPT

• WIDE DIAMETER GROMMETS

CAP

• CONTROL SUPPORT CAP

• ENERGY BOOST CAP / PLUS

NANOSCIENCE technology allows Yonex to alter the structure of materials in a racquet to enhance the STRENGTH, FLEX and POWER.

NANOSCIENCE

M40X 
A next-generation highly strong, yet elastic carbon fibre 
developed by Toray Industries, Inc. (TORAYCA™ M40X is 
developed by Toray Industries, Inc.)

NamdTM 
A world-first, new dimension graphite material, Namd™, 
produces more flex with a faster snapback, unleashing 
dramatic power. (Namd™ is a technology developed by 
Nitta Co., Ltd.)

NANOCELL NEO 
A resilient yet surprisingly flexible graphite material 
providing increased power.

NANOMESH NEO 
Ensures a stronger more flexible frame, while increased 
shaft flex creates maximum power.

NANOMETRIC 
Tightly bonded fibres enhance the racquet’s strength 
and minimise twisting during impact. NANOMETRIC is a 
material which applies the NANOALLOY™ technology of 
Toray Industries, Inc.

NANOMETRIC DR 
An enhanced graphite based on unique  
NANOSCIENCE technology for a firm shuttle hold  
creating maximum repulsion.

X-FULLERENE 
Used in the resin which bonds the carbon fibres, resulting 
in a tenfold increase in binding force which makes it 
possible to create 5% higher repulsion power and 15% 
greater stability than conventional graphite.

MATERIAL HIGHLIGHTS

BLACK MICRO CORE 
A stiff, high-density vibration-dampening material featured 
in the upper half of the frame, allowing players to hit with a 
solid feel and power.

FLEX FUSE 
The shock absorbing resin used in the joint creates a 
comfortable hitting feel.

HYPER-MG / EX-HMG / SUPER HMG 
These ultra-elastic materials produce sharper power for 
all shots.

LIGHT FEEL CARBON NEO 
The additional rubber creates a lighter feel and increased 
flex for greater head speed.

POCKETING BOOSTER 
A proprietary rubber-like material emphasising elasticity in 
the frame’s flex.

REXIL Fibre 
Increases repulsion power to the shuttle while minimising 
shock at impact.

SONIC METAL 
Situated in the lower frame for aggressive snapback power 
with an attacking sound.

T-ANCHOR 
Increases stiffness for quicker racquet recovery into the 
next shot.

TUNGSTEN 
A metal with a high tensile strength.

VDM (VIBRATION DAMPENING MESH) 
Vibration dampening material is a stretchy mesh rolled with 
the graphite to greatly reduce unwanted vibrations.

FRAME

AERO FRAME 
Cuts air resistance for faster swing speeds and increased 
manoeuvrability.

AERO+BOX FRAME 
A combination of faster swing speeds and a solid feel.

BOX FRAME 
The extra stiff profile provides a solid stable feel on impact 
with the shuttle.

COMPACT FRAME 
Reduced air resistance and improved feel with the shuttle.

CONTROL-ASSIST BUMPER 
The CONTROL-ASSIST BUMPER attached at the top 
contains T-ANCHOR, micro-sized tetrapods that help lock 
in vertical strings for improved accuracy.

DUAL OPTIMUM SYSTEM 
Two contrasting racquet profiles in one unique Dual 
Dynamic Design allow players to enhance both their 
forehand and backhand.

DUORA GROMMET DESIGN 
8 linked grommets made with differing thickness on either 
side of the frame. The stiffer AERO side grommets pull the 
string harder for increased power.

DURA FRAME 
Provides Aluminium frames with greater strength and a 
solid feel.

ENHANCED ARCSABER FRAME 
Control with confidence through this unique frame 
structure with varying levels of flex from top, sides, to 
bottom, built to increase shuttle hold while reducing 
instability and twisting at impact.

HORIZONTAL-A CONCEPT 
Larger sweet spot at the top of the frame in a compact 
head design.

MUSCLE POWER FRAME 
Smoother grommets reduce string stress for  
greater durability.

POWER-ASSIST BUMPER 
Boosted power with a tungsten-infused weighted bumper, 
adding 55%* more weight than conventional grommets. 
The POWER-ASSIST BUMPER enhances the Rotational 
Generator System, quickly transferring more weight to the 
shuttle.  
*Measured by Yonex

ROTATIONAL GENERATOR SYSTEM 
By applying the counterbalance theory, weight is distributed 
throughout the grip end, frame top and the joint for 
maximum control. The transition to the next shot can be 
performed smoothly with a rapid succession.

SBZ (SNAPBACK ZONE) 
The slimmer section of racquet frame flexes at impact for 
greater shuttle speeds.

SOLID FEEL CORE 
Reduces vibrations travelling down the shaft for  
improved comfort.

SONIC FLARE SYSTEM 
Carefully selected high modulus graphite is strategically 
placed across the bottom of the frame to provide unrivalled 
power and stability for maximum shuttle acceleration.

TRI-VOLTAGE SYSTEM 
A combination of intelligent head weighting, frame flex 
and aerodynamics generates explosive force without 
compromising on speed or control.

VERTICAL-A CONCEPT 
Vertical grommets provide greater flex in the string bed and 
a wider sweet spot.

WIDE DIAMETER GROMMETS 
Control the shuttle-release timing with larger grommets 
designed for more string movement, extending the shuttle 
contact time.

JOINT

BUILT-IN T-JOINT
Increases strength between the frame and shaft eliminating 
head twist for more control.

NEW BUILT-IN T-JOINT
The lightweight T-Joint increases stability of the shuttle on 
the strings, maximising power and control.

SHAFT

REXIS SHAFT
A high-performance shaft precisely designed with 
an original Yonex moulding technique. Improves shot 
performance and dominates the game.

HYPER / EXTRA / ULTRA / SUPER SLIM SHAFTS
Designed to slice through the air, generating speedy power.

ULTRA PEF
Lightweight fibres that withstand immense forces while 
absorbing unwanted shock and vibrations.

CAP

CONTROL SUPPORT CAP
Wider, flatter surface improves grip for increased  
racquet control.

ENERGY BOOST CAP / PLUS
Uniquely shaped cap which maximises shaft performance. 
The front allows the shaft to flex, while the sides arch-
shaped curve stabilises the racquet face by preventing the 
shaft from twisting. 

R A C Q U E T  T E C H N O L O G Y
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JOINT

• BUILT-IN T-JOINT

• NEW BUILT-IN T-JOINT

MATERIAL

• BLACK MICRO CORE

• FLEX FUSE

• HYPER-MG / EX-HMG / SUPER 
HMG

• LIGHT FEEL CARBON NEO

• POCKETING BOOSTER

• REXIL FIBRE

• SONIC METAL

• T-ANCHOR

• TUNGSTEN

• VDM

• VOLUME CUT RESIN

NANOSCIENCE

• M40X

• Namd™ 

• NANOCELL NEO

• NANOMESH NEO

• NANOMETRIC

• NANOMETRIC DR

• X-FULLERENE

SHAFT

• REXIS SHAFT

• SLIM SHAFTS

• ULTRA PE FIBRE

FRAME

• AERO FRAME

• AERO+BOX FRAME

• BOX FRAME

• COMPACT FRAME

• CONTROL-ASSIST BUMPER

• DUAL OPTIMUM SYSTEM

• DUORA GROMMET DESIGN

• DURA FRAME

• ENHANCED ARCSABER FRAME

• HORIZONTAL-A CONCEPT

• ISOMETRIC™

• MUSCLE POWER FRAME

• POWER-ASSIST BUMPER

• ROTATIONAL GENERATOR SYSTEM

• SBZ (SNAPBACK ZONE)

• SOLID FEEL CORE

• SONIC FLARE SYSTEM

• TRI-VOLTAGE SYSTEM

• VERTICAL-A CONCEPT

• WIDE DIAMETER GROMMETS

CAP

• CONTROL SUPPORT CAP

• ENERGY BOOST CAP / PLUS

NANOSCIENCE technology allows Yonex to alter the structure of materials in a racquet to enhance the STRENGTH, FLEX and POWER.

NANOSCIENCE

M40X 
A next-generation highly strong, yet elastic carbon fibre 
developed by Toray Industries, Inc. (TORAYCA™ M40X is 
developed by Toray Industries, Inc.)

NamdTM 
A world-first, new dimension graphite material, Namd™, 
produces more flex with a faster snapback, unleashing 
dramatic power. (Namd™ is a technology developed by 
Nitta Co., Ltd.)

NANOCELL NEO 
A resilient yet surprisingly flexible graphite material 
providing increased power.

NANOMESH NEO 
Ensures a stronger more flexible frame, while increased 
shaft flex creates maximum power.

NANOMETRIC 
Tightly bonded fibres enhance the racquet’s strength 
and minimise twisting during impact. NANOMETRIC is a 
material which applies the NANOALLOY™ technology of 
Toray Industries, Inc.

NANOMETRIC DR 
An enhanced graphite based on unique  
NANOSCIENCE technology for a firm shuttle hold  
creating maximum repulsion.

X-FULLERENE 
Used in the resin which bonds the carbon fibres, resulting 
in a tenfold increase in binding force which makes it 
possible to create 5% higher repulsion power and 15% 
greater stability than conventional graphite.

MATERIAL HIGHLIGHTS

BLACK MICRO CORE 
A stiff, high-density vibration-dampening material featured 
in the upper half of the frame, allowing players to hit with a 
solid feel and power.

FLEX FUSE 
The shock absorbing resin used in the joint creates a 
comfortable hitting feel.

HYPER-MG / EX-HMG / SUPER HMG 
These ultra-elastic materials produce sharper power for 
all shots.

LIGHT FEEL CARBON NEO 
The additional rubber creates a lighter feel and increased 
flex for greater head speed.

POCKETING BOOSTER 
A proprietary rubber-like material emphasising elasticity in 
the frame’s flex.

REXIL Fibre 
Increases repulsion power to the shuttle while minimising 
shock at impact.

SONIC METAL 
Situated in the lower frame for aggressive snapback power 
with an attacking sound.

T-ANCHOR 
Increases stiffness for quicker racquet recovery into the 
next shot.

TUNGSTEN 
A metal with a high tensile strength.

VDM (VIBRATION DAMPENING MESH) 
Vibration dampening material is a stretchy mesh rolled with 
the graphite to greatly reduce unwanted vibrations.

FRAME

AERO FRAME 
Cuts air resistance for faster swing speeds and increased 
manoeuvrability.

AERO+BOX FRAME 
A combination of faster swing speeds and a solid feel.

BOX FRAME 
The extra stiff profile provides a solid stable feel on impact 
with the shuttle.

COMPACT FRAME 
Reduced air resistance and improved feel with the shuttle.

CONTROL-ASSIST BUMPER 
The CONTROL-ASSIST BUMPER attached at the top 
contains T-ANCHOR, micro-sized tetrapods that help lock 
in vertical strings for improved accuracy.

DUAL OPTIMUM SYSTEM 
Two contrasting racquet profiles in one unique Dual 
Dynamic Design allow players to enhance both their 
forehand and backhand.

DUORA GROMMET DESIGN 
8 linked grommets made with differing thickness on either 
side of the frame. The stiffer AERO side grommets pull the 
string harder for increased power.

DURA FRAME 
Provides Aluminium frames with greater strength and a 
solid feel.

ENHANCED ARCSABER FRAME 
Control with confidence through this unique frame 
structure with varying levels of flex from top, sides, to 
bottom, built to increase shuttle hold while reducing 
instability and twisting at impact.

HORIZONTAL-A CONCEPT 
Larger sweet spot at the top of the frame in a compact 
head design.

MUSCLE POWER FRAME 
Smoother grommets reduce string stress for  
greater durability.

POWER-ASSIST BUMPER 
Boosted power with a tungsten-infused weighted bumper, 
adding 55%* more weight than conventional grommets. 
The POWER-ASSIST BUMPER enhances the Rotational 
Generator System, quickly transferring more weight to the 
shuttle.  
*Measured by Yonex

ROTATIONAL GENERATOR SYSTEM 
By applying the counterbalance theory, weight is distributed 
throughout the grip end, frame top and the joint for 
maximum control. The transition to the next shot can be 
performed smoothly with a rapid succession.

SBZ (SNAPBACK ZONE) 
The slimmer section of racquet frame flexes at impact for 
greater shuttle speeds.

SOLID FEEL CORE 
Reduces vibrations travelling down the shaft for  
improved comfort.

SONIC FLARE SYSTEM 
Carefully selected high modulus graphite is strategically 
placed across the bottom of the frame to provide unrivalled 
power and stability for maximum shuttle acceleration.

TRI-VOLTAGE SYSTEM 
A combination of intelligent head weighting, frame flex 
and aerodynamics generates explosive force without 
compromising on speed or control.

VERTICAL-A CONCEPT 
Vertical grommets provide greater flex in the string bed and 
a wider sweet spot.

WIDE DIAMETER GROMMETS 
Control the shuttle-release timing with larger grommets 
designed for more string movement, extending the shuttle 
contact time.

JOINT

BUILT-IN T-JOINT
Increases strength between the frame and shaft eliminating 
head twist for more control.

NEW BUILT-IN T-JOINT
The lightweight T-Joint increases stability of the shuttle on 
the strings, maximising power and control.

SHAFT

REXIS SHAFT
A high-performance shaft precisely designed with 
an original Yonex moulding technique. Improves shot 
performance and dominates the game.

HYPER / EXTRA / ULTRA / SUPER SLIM SHAFTS
Designed to slice through the air, generating speedy power.

ULTRA PEF
Lightweight fibres that withstand immense forces while 
absorbing unwanted shock and vibrations.

CAP

CONTROL SUPPORT CAP
Wider, flatter surface improves grip for increased  
racquet control.

ENERGY BOOST CAP / PLUS
Uniquely shaped cap which maximises shaft performance. 
The front allows the shaft to flex, while the sides arch-
shaped curve stabilises the racquet face by preventing the 
shaft from twisting. 

R A C Q U E T  T E C H N O L O G Y



11

4746

Y O N E X  S P O N S O R E D  E V E N T S  2 0 2 3
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Yonex is the official stringing partner, shuttlecock and equipment supplier at the following events throughout 2023:

JANUARY

1 	 Malaysia Open [Super 1000]

2 	 YONEX SUNRISE India Open [Super 750]

3 	 Indonesia Masters [Super 500]

4 	 Thailand Masters [Super 300]

MARCH

5 	 YONEX German Open [Super 300]

6 	 YONEX All  England Open [Super 1000]

7 	 YONEX Swiss Open [Super 300]

MAY

8 	 Malaysia Masters [Super 500]

9 	 Thailand Open [Super 500]

JUNE

10 	 YONEX Taipei  Open [Super 300]

JULY

11 	 Canada Open [Super 500]

12 	 Japan Open [Super 750]

AUGUST

13 	 Austral ia Open [Super 500]

14 	 New Zealand Open [Super 300]

15 	 BWF World Championships 2023 [Grade 1]

OCTOBER

16 	 Arct ic Open [Super 500]

17 	 YONEX French Open [Super 750]

NOVEMBER

18 	 Kumamoto Masters Japan [Super 500]

3

4,9

2

1,8

12

10

18

13
14
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Yonex is the official stringing partner, shuttlecock and equipment supplier at the following events throughout 2023:

JANUARY

1 	 Malaysia Open [Super 1000]

2 	 YONEX SUNRISE India Open [Super 750]

3 	 Indonesia Masters [Super 500]

4 	 Thailand Masters [Super 300]

MARCH

5 	 YONEX German Open [Super 300]

6 	 YONEX All  England Open [Super 1000]

7 	 YONEX Swiss Open [Super 300]

MAY

8 	 Malaysia Masters [Super 500]

9 	 Thailand Open [Super 500]

JUNE

10 	 YONEX Taipei  Open [Super 300]

JULY

11 	 Canada Open [Super 500]

12 	 Japan Open [Super 750]

AUGUST

13 	 Austral ia Open [Super 500]

14 	 New Zealand Open [Super 300]

15 	 BWF World Championships 2023 [Grade 1]

OCTOBER

16 	 Arct ic Open [Super 500]

17 	 YONEX French Open [Super 750]

NOVEMBER

18 	 Kumamoto Masters Japan [Super 500]

3

4,9

2

1,8

12

10

18
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14
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Q U I C K  R E P U L S I O N

C O N T R O L

D U R A B I L I T Y

Choosing the right string is as important as 
choosing the right racquet. That is why Yonex 
engineers put so much effort into designing 
innovative new products like the EXBOLT,  
a next-generation multifilament string.  
The EXBOLT is engineered with the 
proprietary FORGED FIBRE, a thin yet 
radically durable outer, allowing the player  
to pierce through their opponent’s defence 
with agile and high-velocity drives. 
 
Innovation lies in the smallest details. Yonex 
never stops meticulously testing cutting-edge 
fibres and coatings, finding more efficient 
ways to craft stronger strings for every 
performance preference and level of play.

STRINGS
“CRAFTING EVERY SWEET SPOT.”

OUR RANGE OF  —
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radically durable outer, allowing the player  
to pierce through their opponent’s defence 
with agile and high-velocity drives. 
 
Innovation lies in the smallest details. Yonex 
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fibres and coatings, finding more efficient 
ways to craft stronger strings for every 
performance preference and level of play.
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50S T R I N G S   |  

Crafted for  

high velocity drives.

Innovated for more hold on the shuttle, 

allowing for precise attack.

Constructed to last longer  

for hard-hitting players.

Q U I C K  R E P U L S I O N C O N T R O L D U R A B I L I T Y

BG80

BG80 
POWER

NANOGY 
98

BG66 
FORCE
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BOOST
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ULTIMAX
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95

BG65 
TITANIUM

EXBOLT 65
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NANOGY 
99

B A D M I N T O N  S T R I N G S

YONEX TOKYO
MANUFACTURING

CENTRE
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5352S T R I N G S   |   QUICK REPULSION QUICK REPULSION   |   S T R I N G S

Q U I C K  R E P U L S I O N

Made in JapanEXBOLT 63

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

11

7
10

7
10

COLOUR		  Yellow, White

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.63mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided Forged Fibre

ITEM CODE 	 BGXB63

ACCELERATED  SHOT  AND  CONTROL  WITH  AN  INSTANT  B ITE QUICK  REPULSION  AND  H IGH  SOUND WITH  TH IN  GAUGE

Core yarn: High-Intensity Nylon

Outer yarn: Forged Fibre

Yonex’s proprietary material with high 
intermolecular bonding strength, capable 
of withstanding 1.5 times higher heat than 
ordinary nylon.

gauge

0.63mm

EXBOLT 65 Made in Japan

COLOUR		  Yellow, White

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.65mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided Forged Fibre

COATING		 Elasticity Outer

ITEM CODE 	 BGXB65

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

10

8
9

8
10

Core yarn: High-Intensity Nylon

Outer yarn: Forged Fibre

New coating: Elasticity Outer

The Elasticity Outer is a coating with enhanced 
flexibility achieved by applying NANOALLOY 
technology to nylon. The result is a combination 
of quick repulsion, durability, and control.

gauge

0.65mm

Q U I C K  R E P U L S I O N

Made in JapanBG80

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

8

6

7

6

6

COLOUR		  Yellow, White, Neon Pink

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.68mm

CORE		  High Polymer Nylon  
			   Multifilament with Vectran™

OUTER		  Special Braided Oval Shaped High  
			   Polymer Nylon 

ITEM CODE 	 BG80

Made in JapanAEROSONIC

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

11

5
11

7
9

COLOUR		  White

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.61mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon

ITEM CODE 	 BGAS

BG66 ULTIMAX Made in Japan

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

10

6
10

8
10

COLOUR		  Yellow, Orange, Metallic White

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.65mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

ITEM CODE 	 BG66UM

Made in JapanBG80 POWER

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

9
7
7

6
6

COLOUR		  White

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.68mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament  
			   with Vectran™

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

ITEM CODE 	 BG80P

Made in JapanBG66 FORCE

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

10

6
9
9

10

COLOUR		  Yellow, White

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.65mm

CORE		  High Polymer Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

COATING 	 Special Nylon Coating

ITEM CODE 	 BG66F

NANOGY 98 Made in Japan

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

10

7

8

8

8

COLOUR		  Cosmic Gold

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.66mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

COATING 	 Compound CUP-STACK CARBON  
			   NANOTUBE

ITEM CODE 	 NBG98
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Q U I C K  R E P U L S I O N

Made in JapanEXBOLT 63

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

11

7
10

7
10

COLOUR		  Yellow, White

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.63mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided Forged Fibre

ITEM CODE 	 BGXB63

ACCELERATED  SHOT  AND  CONTROL  WITH  AN  INSTANT  B ITE QUICK  REPULSION  AND  H IGH  SOUND WITH  TH IN  GAUGE

Core yarn: High-Intensity Nylon

Outer yarn: Forged Fibre

Yonex’s proprietary material with high 
intermolecular bonding strength, capable 
of withstanding 1.5 times higher heat than 
ordinary nylon.

gauge

0.63mm

EXBOLT 65 Made in Japan

COLOUR		  Yellow, White

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.65mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided Forged Fibre

COATING		 Elasticity Outer

ITEM CODE 	 BGXB65

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

10

8
9

8
10

Core yarn: High-Intensity Nylon

Outer yarn: Forged Fibre

New coating: Elasticity Outer

The Elasticity Outer is a coating with enhanced 
flexibility achieved by applying NANOALLOY 
technology to nylon. The result is a combination 
of quick repulsion, durability, and control.

gauge

0.65mm

Q U I C K  R E P U L S I O N

Made in JapanBG80

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

8

6

7

6

6

COLOUR		  Yellow, White, Neon Pink

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.68mm

CORE		  High Polymer Nylon  
			   Multifilament with Vectran™

OUTER		  Special Braided Oval Shaped High  
			   Polymer Nylon 

ITEM CODE 	 BG80

Made in JapanAEROSONIC

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

11

5
11

7
9

COLOUR		  White

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.61mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon

ITEM CODE 	 BGAS

BG66 ULTIMAX Made in Japan

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

10

6
10

8
10

COLOUR		  Yellow, Orange, Metallic White

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.65mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

ITEM CODE 	 BG66UM

Made in JapanBG80 POWER

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

9
7
7

6
6

COLOUR		  White

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.68mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament  
			   with Vectran™

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

ITEM CODE 	 BG80P

Made in JapanBG66 FORCE

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

10

6
9
9

10

COLOUR		  Yellow, White

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.65mm

CORE		  High Polymer Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

COATING 	 Special Nylon Coating

ITEM CODE 	 BG66F

NANOGY 98 Made in Japan

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

10

7

8

8

8

COLOUR		  Cosmic Gold

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.66mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

COATING 	 Compound CUP-STACK CARBON  
			   NANOTUBE

ITEM CODE 	 NBG98



5554

Friction for hairpins, snap back for decisive cut shot. Adding to  
quick repulsion, AEROBITE applies heavy spin to enhance these  
shots’ performance.

CONTROL   |   S T R I N G SS T R I N G S   |   CONTROL

Made in JapanAEROBITE

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

10
6

9

8
10

COLOUR		  White / Red, White / Green, White / Blue

LENGTH		  10.5m / mains-5.5m(18ft); crosses-5m(16ft);  
				    200m / mains-105m(344ft); crosses-95m(311ft)

GAUGE			   mains-0.67mm; crosses-0.61mm

MAIN CORE	 High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER			   Special Braided High Polymer Nylon

COATING		 Polyurethane Coating 

CROSS	 CORE	 High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER			   Special Braided High Polymer Nylon

ITEM CODE 	 BGAB

Made in JapanAEROBITE BOOST

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

8
7

7
6

10

COLOUR		  Grey / Yellow

LENGTH		  10.5m / mains-5.5m(18ft); crosses-5m(16ft)
			   200m / mains-105m(344ft); crosses-95m(311ft)

GAUGE			   mains-0.72mm; crosses-0.61mm

MAIN CORE	 High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament,  
				    With Vectran™

OUTER			   Special Braided High Polymer Nylon,  
				    Oval Shaped

COATING		 Polyurethane Coating 

CROSS	 CORE	 High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER			   Special Braided High Polymer Nylon

ITEM CODE 	 BGABBT

HYBRID  COMBO FOR  QU ICK  
REPULSION  AND  P IERC ING  SP IN

Main string 0.67mm

POLYURETHANE  COAT ING
High friction coating

Hybrid string increasing smash power in addition to 
hairpin and cut shots breaking up the opponent’s rhythm.

POWERFUL  SMASH AND  SHARP  SP IN

AEROSONICAEROSONIC

Cross string 0.61mmCross string 0.61mm Main string 0.72mm

VECTRAN TM

Stretch-resistant  
Super Fibre: More than 
twice as strong as nylon

OVAL-SHAPED  OUTER  YARN
Less deformation  
at impact

MAIN STRING
Large surface area

String surface “grips” 
the shuttle stronger. 
Greater shuttle spin 
means steeper drops

HAIRPIN
Increase in friction

Main string rebounds 
faster, giving more  
cut spin to the shuttle

CROSS STRING
Thin and low friction

x S P I N  U P 
D R O P  D O W N

Y O N E X  H Y B R I D 
S T R I N G S

C O N T R O L

CUT
Quick Restore

NANOGY 99 Made In Japan

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

9

7
8

8
10

COLOUR		  WHITE

LENGTH		  10m (33ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.69mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  High Polymer Nylon Rough Braided Fibre

COATING		 Special Nylon Coating

ITEM CODE 	 NBG99

C O N T R O L

SKYARC Made in Japan

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

8

7
6

11
10

COLOUR		  White

LENGTH		  10m (33ft)

GAUGE		  0.69mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament,  
			   Hi-sling fibre

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon

ITEM CODE 	 BGSKY

HIGH  SL ING  F IBRE
Softer and more resilient than  
nylon. 16% higher new material. 
Produces a large jump.

COMPACT  F ILLED  STRUCTURE
High density resin filled  
structure reduces power loss  
and improves strength.

CATCH  THE  SHUTTLECOCK AND  SEND I T  FARTHER

EXPANDED  SWEET  AREA
5% increase in maximum 

deflection. Maintain 
performance even with off 

centre hits.

IMPROVED  SHOCK ABSORPT ION 
PERFORMANCE
Reduce impact shock by up 
to 6.9%. Good for your arm 
and elbow.

Same shuttle flight distance as conventional strings,  
even with 3km/h slower swing speed.

*Tested by YONEX

ATTACK  THE  BACKCOURT  WITH  ACCELERATED  H IGH  CLEARS
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Friction for hairpins, snap back for decisive cut shot. Adding to  
quick repulsion, AEROBITE applies heavy spin to enhance these  
shots’ performance.

CONTROL   |   S T R I N G SS T R I N G S   |   CONTROL

Made in JapanAEROBITE

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

10
6

9

8
10

COLOUR		  White / Red, White / Green, White / Blue

LENGTH		  10.5m / mains-5.5m(18ft); crosses-5m(16ft);  
				    200m / mains-105m(344ft); crosses-95m(311ft)

GAUGE			   mains-0.67mm; crosses-0.61mm

MAIN CORE	 High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER			   Special Braided High Polymer Nylon

COATING		 Polyurethane Coating 

CROSS	 CORE	 High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER			   Special Braided High Polymer Nylon

ITEM CODE 	 BGAB

Made in JapanAEROBITE BOOST

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

8
7

7
6

10

COLOUR		  Grey / Yellow

LENGTH		  10.5m / mains-5.5m(18ft); crosses-5m(16ft)
			   200m / mains-105m(344ft); crosses-95m(311ft)

GAUGE			   mains-0.72mm; crosses-0.61mm

MAIN CORE	 High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament,  
				    With Vectran™

OUTER			   Special Braided High Polymer Nylon,  
				    Oval Shaped

COATING		 Polyurethane Coating 

CROSS	 CORE	 High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER			   Special Braided High Polymer Nylon

ITEM CODE 	 BGABBT

HYBRID  COMBO FOR  QU ICK  
REPULSION  AND  P IERC ING  SP IN

Main string 0.67mm

POLYURETHANE  COAT ING
High friction coating

Hybrid string increasing smash power in addition to 
hairpin and cut shots breaking up the opponent’s rhythm.

POWERFUL  SMASH AND  SHARP  SP IN

AEROSONICAEROSONIC

Cross string 0.61mmCross string 0.61mm Main string 0.72mm

VECTRAN TM

Stretch-resistant  
Super Fibre: More than 
twice as strong as nylon

OVAL-SHAPED  OUTER  YARN
Less deformation  
at impact

MAIN STRING
Large surface area

String surface “grips” 
the shuttle stronger. 
Greater shuttle spin 
means steeper drops

HAIRPIN
Increase in friction

Main string rebounds 
faster, giving more  
cut spin to the shuttle

CROSS STRING
Thin and low friction

x S P I N  U P 
D R O P  D O W N

Y O N E X  H Y B R I D 
S T R I N G S

C O N T R O L

CUT
Quick Restore

NANOGY 99 Made In Japan

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

9

7
8

8
10

COLOUR		  WHITE

LENGTH		  10m (33ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.69mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  High Polymer Nylon Rough Braided Fibre

COATING		 Special Nylon Coating

ITEM CODE 	 NBG99

C O N T R O L

SKYARC Made in Japan

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

8

7
6

11
10

COLOUR		  White

LENGTH		  10m (33ft)

GAUGE		  0.69mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament,  
			   Hi-sling fibre

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon

ITEM CODE 	 BGSKY

HIGH  SL ING  F IBRE
Softer and more resilient than  
nylon. 16% higher new material. 
Produces a large jump.

COMPACT  F ILLED  STRUCTURE
High density resin filled  
structure reduces power loss  
and improves strength.

CATCH  THE  SHUTTLECOCK AND  SEND I T  FARTHER

EXPANDED  SWEET  AREA
5% increase in maximum 

deflection. Maintain 
performance even with off 

centre hits.

IMPROVED  SHOCK ABSORPT ION 
PERFORMANCE
Reduce impact shock by up 
to 6.9%. Good for your arm 
and elbow.

Same shuttle flight distance as conventional strings,  
even with 3km/h slower swing speed.

*Tested by YONEX

ATTACK  THE  BACKCOURT  WITH  ACCELERATED  H IGH  CLEARS
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D U R A B I L I T Y

NANOGY 95 Made in Japan

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

8
10

7
6

6

COLOUR		  Cosmic Gold

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.69mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

COATING		 Compound CUP-STACK CARBON 			    
			   NANOTUBE

ITEM CODE 	 NBG95

BG65 TITANIUM Made in Japan

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

7
7

7
6
6

COLOUR		  Red, White

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.70mm

CORE		  High Polymer Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

COATING		 Compound Titanium Hydride

ITEM CODE 	 BG65TI

BG65 Made in Japan

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

7

6
6

6

10

COLOUR		  White

LENGTH		  10 / 200 / 500m (33 / 656 / 1640ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.70mm

CORE		  High Polymer Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

ITEM CODE 	 BG65

RATCHANOK INTANON (THA) S T R I N G  S P E C I F I C A T I O N

CHARACTERISTIC QUICK REPULSION CONTROL DURABILITY

PRODUCT NAME EXBOLT 65 EXBOLT 63 AEROSONIC
BG66  

FORCE
BG66 

ULTIMAX
NANO-
GY 98

BG80 

POWER
BG80 AEROBITE BOOST AEROBITE

NANO-
GY 99

SKYARC
NANO-
GY 95

BG65 
TITANIUM

BG65

GAUGE (mm) 0.65 0.63 0.61 0.65 0.65 0.66 0.68 0.68 Main 
0.72

Cross 
0.61

Main 
0.67

Cross 
0.61 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.70 0.70

TE
C

H
N

O
LO

G
Y

FORGED FIBRE

HI-SLING FIBRE

COMPACT-FILLED 

STRUCTURE

VECTRANTM

BRAIDED STRUCTURE

C
O

AT
IN

G

ELASTICITY OUTER

POLYURETHANE COATING

SPECIAL NYLON COATING

HYDRO-TITANIUM  

COMPOSITE COATING

CUP-STACK  

CARBON NANOTUBE

COATING

TECHNOLOGY

FORGED FIBRE 
FORGED Fibre has strong molecular 
bonds which result in 1.5 times higher 
heat resistance than general nylon.

HI-SLING FIBRE 
Achieves greater flight with high 
resilience and provides a soft hitting feel.

COMPACT FILLED STRUCTURE 
Reduce power loss and improve strength 
by filling the gaps fully with resin.

VECTRANTM 
Stretch resistant Super Fibre: more than 
twice as strong as nylon.

BRAIDED STRUCTURE 
Braided threads around the main core 
thread create a robust string structure, 
allowing it to swiftly return back to its 
original position after impact for more 
power and repulsion on the shuttlecock.

ELASTICITY OUTER 
The Elasticity Outer is a coating with 
enhanced flexibility achieved by applying 
NANOALLOY technology to nylon. 
The result is a combination of quick 
repulsion, durability, and control.

POLYURETHANE COATING 
This tacky coating provides increased 
hold on the shuttlecock providing more 
bite on shuttlecock at the moment of 
impact for improved control.

SPECIAL NYLON COATING 
Coating combined with highly flexible 
material at high speed deformation. Bites 
the shuttle at impact, showing great 
control and power.

COMPOUND TITANIUM HYDRIDE 
Compound titanium hydride coating 
provides not only a sharp feel at impact 
but increased durability.

CUP-STACK CARBON NANOTUBE 
Advanced construction minimises 
notching of the string at the 
intersections, for greater durability and 
high repulsion power.



5756S T R I N G S   |   DURABILITY SPECIFICATION   |   S T R I N G S

D U R A B I L I T Y

NANOGY 95 Made in Japan

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

8
10

7
6

6

COLOUR		  Cosmic Gold

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.69mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

COATING		 Compound CUP-STACK CARBON 			    
			   NANOTUBE

ITEM CODE 	 NBG95

BG65 TITANIUM Made in Japan

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

7
7

7
6
6

COLOUR		  Red, White

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.70mm

CORE		  High Polymer Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

COATING		 Compound Titanium Hydride

ITEM CODE 	 BG65TI

BG65 Made in Japan

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

7

6
6

6

10

COLOUR		  White

LENGTH		  10 / 200 / 500m (33 / 656 / 1640ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.70mm

CORE		  High Polymer Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

ITEM CODE 	 BG65

RATCHANOK INTANON (THA) S T R I N G  S P E C I F I C A T I O N

CHARACTERISTIC QUICK REPULSION CONTROL DURABILITY

PRODUCT NAME EXBOLT 65 EXBOLT 63 AEROSONIC
BG66  

FORCE
BG66 

ULTIMAX
NANO-
GY 98

BG80 

POWER
BG80 AEROBITE BOOST AEROBITE

NANO-
GY 99

SKYARC
NANO-
GY 95

BG65 
TITANIUM

BG65

GAUGE (mm) 0.65 0.63 0.61 0.65 0.65 0.66 0.68 0.68 Main 
0.72

Cross 
0.61

Main 
0.67

Cross 
0.61 0.69 0.69 0.69 0.70 0.70

TE
C

H
N

O
LO

G
Y

FORGED FIBRE

HI-SLING FIBRE

COMPACT-FILLED 

STRUCTURE

VECTRANTM

BRAIDED STRUCTURE

C
O

AT
IN

G

ELASTICITY OUTER

POLYURETHANE COATING

SPECIAL NYLON COATING

HYDRO-TITANIUM  

COMPOSITE COATING

CUP-STACK  

CARBON NANOTUBE

COATING

TECHNOLOGY

FORGED FIBRE 
FORGED Fibre has strong molecular 
bonds which result in 1.5 times higher 
heat resistance than general nylon.

HI-SLING FIBRE 
Achieves greater flight with high 
resilience and provides a soft hitting feel.

COMPACT FILLED STRUCTURE 
Reduce power loss and improve strength 
by filling the gaps fully with resin.

VECTRANTM 
Stretch resistant Super Fibre: more than 
twice as strong as nylon.

BRAIDED STRUCTURE 
Braided threads around the main core 
thread create a robust string structure, 
allowing it to swiftly return back to its 
original position after impact for more 
power and repulsion on the shuttlecock.

ELASTICITY OUTER 
The Elasticity Outer is a coating with 
enhanced flexibility achieved by applying 
NANOALLOY technology to nylon. 
The result is a combination of quick 
repulsion, durability, and control.

POLYURETHANE COATING 
This tacky coating provides increased 
hold on the shuttlecock providing more 
bite on shuttlecock at the moment of 
impact for improved control.

SPECIAL NYLON COATING 
Coating combined with highly flexible 
material at high speed deformation. Bites 
the shuttle at impact, showing great 
control and power.

COMPOUND TITANIUM HYDRIDE 
Compound titanium hydride coating 
provides not only a sharp feel at impact 
but increased durability.

CUP-STACK CARBON NANOTUBE 
Advanced construction minimises 
notching of the string at the 
intersections, for greater durability and 
high repulsion power.



5958   |   S W I N G  W E I G H T  M A C H I N E S

C R A F T I N G  E V E R Y  
S W E E T  S P O T

The Yonex Stringing Team is a global network of over 1,500 world-class stringers  
who are skilled in crafting the perfect sweet spot to meet every player’s demands.

Equipped with state-of-the-art stringing machines that protect the integrity of every 
frame, these stringers are experts in optimising every racquet’s performance.  
Each string is pulled and knotted with precision to ensure that players can rely on  
the consistency required to come out on top.

Ranging from the prestigious BWF World Championships and YONEX All England 
Open to Super 300 tournaments like the YONEX Swiss Open, the Yonex Stringing Team 
comes together to provide their deep knowledge of equipment and expert dexterity 
for players to compete at the highest level of badminton. 

S W I N G  W E I G H T  M A C H I N E

Precisely scan the total weight and balance of racquets by placing the racquet on the machine with a touch of a button.

FEATURES

QUICK SCAN: COMPUTER UNIT

The computer unit will provide the total weight, balance, swing weight, and performance 
swing weight. 

Performance swing weight is a Yonex-exclusive measurement - more accurate than normal  
swing weight - and is calculated by using the values of the total weight, racquet balance,  
and swing weight.

ACCURATE: COVER, BAR, RING

The acrylic cover protects the machine’s three main sensors while not in use. 

A calibration bar and calibration ring is provided to ensure the machine gives accurate swing 
weight measurements.

PRECISION SCAN
Electronic tennis, badminton, and soft tennis weight and balance machine

SIZE	 Approx. 700mm (W) x 453mm (D) x 283mm (H)

WEIGHT	 Approx. 15 kg / 33 lbs

ITEM CODE	 SPRSC
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6160   |   S T R I N G I N G  M A C H I N E SS T R I N G I N G  M A C H I N E S   |  

S T R I N G I N G  M A C H I N E S

An accurate and quick lock function improves 
stringing efficiency and speed.

Easily adjust the height on the 
main post with one click through 
the electric elevation system.

FEATURES

Lower racquet posts and a compact 
turntable combine to allow for smoother 
stringing, while improved gripping  
on the clamps results in less damage  
to the string.

EFFICIENT: MOUNTING SYSTEM

A control panel with angle, brightness, and sound 
adjustments, along with a USB charging port, create 
a comfortable stringing environment.

USER-FRIENDLY: STRINGING ENVIRONMENT

PRECISE: AUTOMATIC LOCK FUNCTION

CUSTOMISABLE MAIN POST

FEATURES

EFFICIENT: RACQUET FRAME SUPPORTS

The frame supports are easily adjustable with a one-click sliding functionality 
and head-size guides.

USER-FRIENDLY: CONTROL PANEL

Optimised for efficiency, the control panel is designed with large buttons for easy 
accessibility and improves accuracy. On the side is a USB port for convenient charging.

PRECISE: DISC BRAKE SYSTEM

A first for stringing machines, the PRECISION 5.0 turntable features a braking system 
utilised in cars and aircraft that enables quick reactions for improved accuracy.

ORGANISED: TOOL TRAYS

Keep your tools organised with two tool trays - one tucks away below the control panel, 
and the second is located on the side of the machine.

Made in Japan

PRECISION 9.0
Premium electronic tennis, badminton, and soft tennis stringing machine

SIZE	 Approx. 1,070mm (W) x 660mm (D) x 1,070mm - 1,370mm (H)

WEIGHT	 Approx. 73 kg / 161 lbs

PULL SPEED	 9 speeds

TENSION RANGE	 10-88 lbs (0.5 increments); 4.4-39.4 kg (0.2 increments + 5)

PRE-STRETCH	 1-20% (1% increments)

ITEM CODE	 SPR90W

PRECISION 5.0
Electronic tennis, badminton, and soft tennis stringing machine

SIZE	 Approx. 1,167mm (W) x 685mm (D) x 1,064-1,242mm (H)

WEIGHT	 Approx. 75 kg / 165 lbs

PULL SPEED	 3 speeds

TENSION RANGE	 11-82 lbs (0.5 increments); 5-37 kg (0.2 increments)

PRE-STRETCH	 0, 5, 10, 15, 20%

ITEM CODE	 SPR50W



6160   |   S T R I N G I N G  M A C H I N E SS T R I N G I N G  M A C H I N E S   |  
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SHUTTLECOCKS

Since 1965, Yonex has manufactured feather 
shuttlecocks widely known to deliver a consistent 
stable flight, and class leading durability. Manufactured 
with incredible attention to detail, players can trust in a 
quality shuttle that performs the same every time.

Yonex shuttlecocks are seen on the international stage, 
providing premium flight for some of the highest level 
tournaments such as the BWF World Championships 
and Malaysia Open.

“PRECISION FLIGHT.”

OUR RANGE OF  —
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6564 NYLON   |   S H U T T L E C O C K SS H U T T L E C O C K S   |   FEATHER 64

F E A T H E R  S H U T T L E C O C K S

Yonex has been meticulously hand-crafting the best feather shuttlecocks in the world since 1965. 
Each of our shuttles is assembled by a team of expert craftsmen using the finest materials.  

They are then individually tested to make sure they deliver consistent flight trajectory, accuracy  
and distance at all temperatures. That’s why the best players and the biggest tournaments  

in the world choose Yonex shuttlecocks.

*Shuttlecock performance can vary by altitude, so please consult with your local retailer or distributor.

AEROSENSA 50

2-3

AEROSENSA 40 

2-3

AEROSENSA 30

2-4

AEROSENSA 20

3

AEROSENSA 10

3 3

AEROCLUB TR

65

N Y L O N  S H U T T L E C O C K S

Outdoor or indoor, Yonex precision MAVIS nylon shuttlecocks  
are the closest you can get to a traditional feather.

Designed to have the same flight time as a feather shuttle,  
they give an accurate and durable performance with a traditional feel.

WING RIB™

The WING RIB design utilises air flow through the shuttlecock to restore shape 
quickly on impact. Based on flight dynamics, this original design grants stable 
flight, contrary to conventional models that restore shape via stiff construction.

The WING RIB design is featured in MAVIS 2000 and MAVIS 600.

U.S.: Pat.No.8,105,185	 TW: Pat.No.I433704	 JP: Pat.No.5174036 

CA: Pat.No.2706226	 EP: Pat.No.2216078	 CN: Pat.No.ZL200880118791.0
CONVENTIONAL WING RIBTM

The hardness of the skirt – the feather part of the nylon shuttlecock – varies depending on temperature.

GREEN CAP
SLOW / 22ºC~33ºC

BLUE CAP
MEDIUM / 12ºC~23ºC

RED CAP
FAST / 0ºC~13ºCNatural CorkN

N NN

/ 

MAVIS 10

[White or Yellow]

MAVIS 600 

[White or Yellow]

MAVIS 2000

[White]

Temperature Grade: 

1 33°C and above 2 27°C - 33°C 3 22°C - 28°C 4 17°C - 23°C 5 18°C and below

MAVIS 300 

[White or Yellow]
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67

S T A B I L I T Y

L I G H T W E I G H T

C U S H I O N I N G

A L L  A R O U N D

SHOES

Badminton footwork is unique. The combination of high impact 
levels with aggressive changes in both direction and pace will 
require demanding footwear constructs. With the proprietary 
POWER CUSHION material as the foundation, Yonex badminton 
footwear will convert the high impact energy into power  
for the next step. Agility, durability, comfort, or simply an  
all-around shoe, the Yonex shoe line-up will give you that extra 
kick you are looking for in your footwork.

“AGILITY ON COURT.”

OUR RANGE OF  —
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 POWER CUSHIONTM is a trademark of Yonex Co., Ltd.

*Research by the Japan Vehicle Inspection Association & Boken Quality Evaluation Institute
  (based on JIS standards) in comparison to conventional cushioning material (EVA).

**Tested by Yonex

A raw egg can be dropped from 12 metres above the POWER CUSHION+ 

mat, rebounding to a height of 6 metres without breaking.**

+28%*

S H O C K  A B S O R P T I O N

+62%*

R E P U L S I O N

YONEX
SHOES

PRODUCTION
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LIGHTWEIGHT   |   S H O E S

WIDE

7170S H O E S   |   STABILITY

Give your footwork the confidence that comes with stability.

S T A B I L I T Y

RADIAL BLADE SOLE

Designed for confidence in directional change.  
A new sole pattern increasing traction in  
vertical, horizontal and diagonal movements.

SEMI-ONE PIECE SOLE

Toe and heel rubber soles combined into  
a singular piece for improved stability, and for 
more traction through additional surface area.

LATERAL SHELL AND STABILITY 
REINFORCEMENT

To reduce lateral shake and improve stability, 
the hardened shell like portion, LATERAL SHELL, 
is applied to support the most burdened part and 
reinforced parts on the outer midfoot to the heel.

COLOUR: BLUE GREY

UNISEX

POWER CUSHION 
AERUS X
Comfortable lightweight model with 
POWER CUSHION

ITEM CODE 	� SHBAX2

POWER CUSHION 
AERUS Z
Yonex’s lightest shoe at 240g* 
for faster footwork with  
power and cushioning 
�

*Men’s size 26.0cm

ITEM CODE 	� SHBAZ2M 
SHBAZ2L 
SHBAZ2WCOLOUR: BLUE GREY, CORAL (WOMEN), LIGHT BLUE (WIDE)

COLOUR: WHITE / BLACK

UNISEX

POWER CUSHION 
ECLIPSION X  NEW

Standard model focused on stability 
utilising POWER CUSHION

ITEM CODE 	� SHBELX3

WOMEN WOMENMEN MEN

POWER CUSHION 
ECLIPSION Z  NEW

Stability for quick turnaround and 
comfort for agile footwork

ITEM CODE	 �SHBELZ3M 
SHBELZ3L

COLOUR: NAVY BLUE (MEN), WHITE (WOMEN)

msLITE X

msLITE X is Yonex’s lightest  
midsole material and is one  
of the key technologies in making  
the AERUS Z lighter while providing 
smooth, fluid footwork.

SEAMLESS UPPER

The seamless upper design is 
reinforced with wear resistance 
material and film in each area 
to achieve lightweight, high 
breathability and support.  
It maintains comfort even if you  
play for a long time. 

Our lightest shoe ever. Get to the shuttle quicker 
in this lightweight-but-durable shoe.

L I G H T W E I G H T
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72S H O E S   |   CUSHIONING

Toe

C U S H I O N I N G

FEATHER BOUNCE FOAM

A lightweight, high repulsion material built to 
support agile, fast paced footwork. 8% lighter 
in weight, while generating 20% more repulsion 
than the previous model.

*Tested by Yonex

POWER CUSHION+ 

Features POWER CUSHION+ in the midsole 
and in the heel, resulting in reduced stress on 
the knees and ankles.

3D POWER GRAPHITE DRIVE

Yonex’s proprietary graphite sheet is  
built to flex and generate power with each step, 
while providing stability from unwanted twist.

The POWER CUSHION COMFORT series is characterised  
by its high cushioning performance and propulsion.

COLOUR: BLACK (MEN), WHITE (WOMEN]

POWER CUSHION 
COMFORT Z
Provides cushioning plus 
performance, so you can play  
your best game longer

ITEM CODE 	� SHBCFZ3M 
SHBCFZ3L

“MY PASSION AND 
LOVE FOR THE SPORT 
OF BADMINTON 
PUSHES ME  
TO BE BETTER  
THAN BEFORE.” 

“IT'S NOT ENOUGH 
TO BE THE BEST 
TODAY. I WANT TO 
CONTINUOUSLY 
PUSH AND BE THE 
BEST EVERY DAY.” J
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72S H O E S   |   CUSHIONING

Toe

C U S H I O N I N G

FEATHER BOUNCE FOAM

A lightweight, high repulsion material built to 
support agile, fast paced footwork. 8% lighter 
in weight, while generating 20% more repulsion 
than the previous model.

*Tested by Yonex

POWER CUSHION+ 

Features POWER CUSHION+ in the midsole 
and in the heel, resulting in reduced stress on 
the knees and ankles.

3D POWER GRAPHITE DRIVE

Yonex’s proprietary graphite sheet is  
built to flex and generate power with each step, 
while providing stability from unwanted twist.

The POWER CUSHION COMFORT series is characterised  
by its high cushioning performance and propulsion.

COLOUR: BLACK (MEN), WHITE (WOMEN]

POWER CUSHION 
COMFORT Z
Provides cushioning plus 
performance, so you can play  
your best game longer

ITEM CODE 	� SHBCFZ3M 
SHBCFZ3L

“MY PASSION AND 
LOVE FOR THE SPORT 
OF BADMINTON 
PUSHES ME  
TO BE BETTER  
THAN BEFORE.” 

“IT'S NOT ENOUGH 
TO BE THE BEST 
TODAY. I WANT TO 
CONTINUOUSLY 
PUSH AND BE THE 
BEST EVERY DAY.” J
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7574 ALL AROUND   |   S H O E SS H O E S   |   ALL AROUND

WIDE

The perfect combination of cushioning, stability and lightness.

A L L  A R O U N D

WOMEN

MEN

MEN UNISEX

COLOUR: WHITE / OCEAN BLUE, BLACK, WHITE TIGER (MEN), NAVY / SAXE (WOMEN), WHITE / ORANGE (WIDE)

COLOUR: NAVY BLUE (MEN), WHITE / RED (UNISEX)

SEAMLESS UPPER

By utilizing a single piece of synthetic leather upper 
across the toe and mid areas, the fit is enhanced  
and unwanted strain is alleviated.

FEATHER BOUNCE FOAM

A lightweight, high repulsion material built to support agile, 
fast paced footwork. 8% lighter in weight, while generating 
20% more repulsion than the previous model.

*Tested by Yonex

POWER CUSHION 
65 Z  NEW DESIGN

POWER CUSHION+ construction 
enables a new level of fast and light 
footwork. Available for men, women  
and in a wide fit

ITEM CODE 	�� SHB65Z3M 
SHB65Z3KM 
SHB65Z3L 
SHB65Z3W

POWER CUSHION 
65 X  NEW DESIGN

Improved fit and stability for quicker, 
sharper movement

ITEM CODE 	� SHB65X3



7574 ALL AROUND   |   S H O E SS H O E S   |   ALL AROUND

WIDE

The perfect combination of cushioning, stability and lightness.

A L L  A R O U N D

WOMEN

MEN

MEN UNISEX

COLOUR: WHITE / OCEAN BLUE, BLACK, WHITE TIGER (MEN), NAVY / SAXE (WOMEN), WHITE / ORANGE (WIDE)

COLOUR: NAVY BLUE (MEN), WHITE / RED (UNISEX)

SEAMLESS UPPER

By utilizing a single piece of synthetic leather upper 
across the toe and mid areas, the fit is enhanced  
and unwanted strain is alleviated.

FEATHER BOUNCE FOAM

A lightweight, high repulsion material built to support agile, 
fast paced footwork. 8% lighter in weight, while generating 
20% more repulsion than the previous model.

*Tested by Yonex

POWER CUSHION 
65 Z  NEW DESIGN

POWER CUSHION+ construction 
enables a new level of fast and light 
footwork. Available for men, women  
and in a wide fit

ITEM CODE 	�� SHB65Z3M 
SHB65Z3KM 
SHB65Z3L 
SHB65Z3W

POWER CUSHION 
65 X  NEW DESIGN

Improved fit and stability for quicker, 
sharper movement

ITEM CODE 	� SHB65X3



77 ALL AROUND   |   S H O E S

3D POWER GRAPHITE SHEET

Increases stability for your footwork without 
sacrificing comfort.

DURABLE SKIN LIGHT

Combining rubber-like flexibility  with the 
stiffness of hard plastic, the polyurethane-based 
upper provides a secure fit without the weight.

COLOUR: METALLIC BLUE

BOA® FIT SYSTEM

The lace-less double-dial BOA®* Fit System 
secures to your feet at your toes and your ankle 
for an unparalleled fit.

* BOA® and the BOA® logo are registered trademarks of BOA Technology.

“LIFE IS FULL OF 
CHALLENGES. 
THE IMPORTANT 
PART IS 
LEARNING 
TO LOOK 
FOR THE 
FUN IN EVERY 
ENDEAVOR.”
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The perfect combination of cushioning, stability and lightness.

A L L  A R O U N D

POWER CUSHION  
INFINITY
All-around comfort and stability for 
the best-fitting performance

ITEM CODE 	 SHBIF2

MEN



77 ALL AROUND   |   S H O E S

3D POWER GRAPHITE SHEET

Increases stability for your footwork without 
sacrificing comfort.

DURABLE SKIN LIGHT

Combining rubber-like flexibility  with the 
stiffness of hard plastic, the polyurethane-based 
upper provides a secure fit without the weight.

COLOUR: METALLIC BLUE

BOA® FIT SYSTEM

The lace-less double-dial BOA®* Fit System 
secures to your feet at your toes and your ankle 
for an unparalleled fit.

* BOA® and the BOA® logo are registered trademarks of BOA Technology.

“LIFE IS FULL OF 
CHALLENGES. 
THE IMPORTANT 
PART IS 
LEARNING 
TO LOOK 
FOR THE 
FUN IN EVERY 
ENDEAVOR.”
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The perfect combination of cushioning, stability and lightness.

A L L  A R O U N D

POWER CUSHION  
INFINITY
All-around comfort and stability for 
the best-fitting performance

ITEM CODE 	 SHBIF2

MEN



7978S H O E S   |   ALL AROUND JUNIOR   |   S H O E S

POWER CUSHION 57
Intermediate model combining 
comfort and stability

ITEM CODE 	� SHB57

COLOUR: WHITE / NEON ORANGE

COLOUR: WHITE / BLUE

COLOUR: WHITE / MINT

POWER CUSHION 39  NEW

Entry model providing a comfortable 
soft fit

ITEM CODE 	� SHB39

POWER CUSHION 50  NEW DESIGN

Entry model combining comfort and 
stability

ITEM CODE 	� SHB50

JUNIOR

J U N I O R

COLOUR: WHITE / BLUECOLOUR: OCEAN, TEAL BLUE

UNISEX

MEN

MEN

UNISEX

The perfect combination of cushioning, stability and lightness.

A L L  A R O U N D

POWER CUSHION 
CASCADE DRIVE
All around model built with memory 
foam insole for added comfort

ITEM CODE 	� SHBCD1

POWER CUSHION 
39 JUNIOR NEW

Entry model providing a comfortable 
soft fit

ITEM CODE 	 SHB39JR
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POWER CUSHION 57
Intermediate model combining 
comfort and stability

ITEM CODE 	� SHB57

COLOUR: WHITE / NEON ORANGE

COLOUR: WHITE / BLUE

COLOUR: WHITE / MINT

POWER CUSHION 39  NEW

Entry model providing a comfortable 
soft fit

ITEM CODE 	� SHB39

POWER CUSHION 50  NEW DESIGN

Entry model combining comfort and 
stability

ITEM CODE 	� SHB50

JUNIOR

J U N I O R

COLOUR: WHITE / BLUECOLOUR: OCEAN, TEAL BLUE

UNISEX

MEN

MEN

UNISEX

The perfect combination of cushioning, stability and lightness.

A L L  A R O U N D

POWER CUSHION 
CASCADE DRIVE
All around model built with memory 
foam insole for added comfort

ITEM CODE 	� SHBCD1

POWER CUSHION 
39 JUNIOR NEW

Entry model providing a comfortable 
soft fit

ITEM CODE 	 SHB39JR



If you’re an athlete, you may not be a runner but chances 
are, you run. Yonex running shoes are designed to 
help non-runners train in good form while preventing 
injuries. With our expertise in graphite applied to 
running shoes, every step, whether from heel-to-toe or 
midfoot-to-toe, will comfortably propel you forward for 
more efficient, effective and safe training.

“COMFORT AND SPEED.”

81 SAFERUN 100X   |   R U N N I N G  S H O E S

RUNNING SHOES
OUR RANGE OF  —

For serious runners looking for excellent cushioning and repulsion.

100X100X

SAFERUN 100X
For serious runners looking for 
excellent cushioning and repulsion

WEIGHT	 26.0cm: 250g / 8.8oz 
	 23.5cm: 220g / 7.7oz

ITEM CODE 	� SHR100XM 
SHR100XL

COLOUR: BLACK / ACID YELLOW (MEN), EMERALD (WOMEN)

ENDURANCE RUBBER

Highly durable “Endurance Rubber” 
is placed on the heel of the outsole.

POWER CUSHION

The addition of power cushion between 
the insole and midsole provides high 
propulsive force.

MEN WOMEN

SAFERUN 100X

M
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T
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IA

L

Durable Skin Light

Feather Bounce FOAM

Lateral shell

Endurance Rubber

msLITE X

Hyper msLITE

T
E
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Y

Toe-Light Design

3D Power Graphite

Mid-Contact Design

Wide Contact Design

Arch Former

POWER CUSHION+

POWER CUSHION

SPECIFICATIONS / RUNNING SHOES

* BOA® and the BOA® logo are registered trademarks of BOA Technology.



If you’re an athlete, you may not be a runner but chances 
are, you run. Yonex running shoes are designed to 
help non-runners train in good form while preventing 
injuries. With our expertise in graphite applied to 
running shoes, every step, whether from heel-to-toe or 
midfoot-to-toe, will comfortably propel you forward for 
more efficient, effective and safe training.

“COMFORT AND SPEED.”

81 SAFERUN 100X   |   R U N N I N G  S H O E S

RUNNING SHOES
OUR RANGE OF  —

For serious runners looking for excellent cushioning and repulsion.

100X100X

SAFERUN 100X
For serious runners looking for 
excellent cushioning and repulsion

WEIGHT	 26.0cm: 250g / 8.8oz 
	 23.5cm: 220g / 7.7oz

ITEM CODE 	� SHR100XM 
SHR100XL

COLOUR: BLACK / ACID YELLOW (MEN), EMERALD (WOMEN)

ENDURANCE RUBBER

Highly durable “Endurance Rubber” 
is placed on the heel of the outsole.

POWER CUSHION

The addition of power cushion between 
the insole and midsole provides high 
propulsive force.
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Mid-Contact Design
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Arch Former

POWER CUSHION+

POWER CUSHION

SPECIFICATIONS / RUNNING SHOES

* BOA® and the BOA® logo are registered trademarks of BOA Technology.



83

T O U R N A M E N T

P R A C T I C E

T E A M

We are driven by the passion for higher on-court performance.
From top, to toe.
Racquets, to apparel, to footwear.
 
Every inch counts.
Every gram makes a difference.
Every thread matters.
 
Each of the instruments we make is intelligently designed to 
help you perform your best.
If you are as serious about your game as we are, then Yonex 
Apparel Innovations is here to help take you to the next level.

APPAREL
“BUILT FOR ON-COURT CONDITIONS.”

OUR RANGE OF  —



83

T O U R N A M E N T
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STRETCH

FLEXIBLE, FORGIVING AND FASHIONABLE

Innovative stretch material allows for free movement that supports 
your active play.

*Tested by BOKEN QUALITY EVALUATION INSTITUTE.

UV REDUCTION

OUTSTANDING ULTRAVIOLET INTERCEPTION

Yonex clothing intercepts infrared radiation and approximately 92%* 
of ultraviolet, minimising heat build-up during play.

SWEAT ABSORBENT AND QUICK DRYING

STAY DRY AND LIGHT

Fabric that wicks away moisture and keeps you dry.

ANTISTATIC

AVOID THE DISCOMFORT OF STATIC ELECTRICITY

Carbon impregnated conductive fibres are woven into the clothing 
to remove static electricity build-up.

POLYGIENE

STAY FRESH AND ODOR-FREE

Woven into the fabric, this odour control tech keeps you fresh and odour-free 
even after intense play.

APPAREL TECHNOLOGY

PRECISION MOVE

EASY TO MOVE

Yonex special cutting provides to maximise your performance, 
reduce stress on arm swing, quick and smooth step.

AIR RELEASE

SUPERIOR COMFORT IN THE HEAT

As warm air rises, cold air enters into open areas. Based on this fact, new Yonex Air Release 
technology has greatly improved ventilation in our shirts. Mesh in the back of the neck provides 
high ventilation, pushing out body heat. Meanwhile, fresh air is taken in through mesh equipped 
on the side of the shirt from the bottom to the armpits, keeping you cool under severe heat.

VERYCOOL DRY

KEEP COOL, DRY AND ON TOP OF YOUR GAME

A special hydrophobic fibre moves moisture from the skin 
to the fabric’s surface. Along with its quick drying property, 
VERYCOOL DRY keeps you cool and dry at all times.

VERYCOOL

A COOL WAY TO BEAT THE HEAT

By using cooling material Xylitol, VERYCOOL clothing from Yonex 
absorbs heat and perspiration, providing a significant cooling 
effect during exercise. No matter what the ambient temperature, 
VERYCOOL lowers body heat by 3°C for cooler play*.

*Data from Unitika Garments Technology & Research Laboratories Ltd.
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STRETCH

FLEXIBLE, FORGIVING AND FASHIONABLE

Innovative stretch material allows for free movement that supports 
your active play.

*Tested by BOKEN QUALITY EVALUATION INSTITUTE.

UV REDUCTION

OUTSTANDING ULTRAVIOLET INTERCEPTION

Yonex clothing intercepts infrared radiation and approximately 92%* 
of ultraviolet, minimising heat build-up during play.

SWEAT ABSORBENT AND QUICK DRYING

STAY DRY AND LIGHT

Fabric that wicks away moisture and keeps you dry.

ANTISTATIC

AVOID THE DISCOMFORT OF STATIC ELECTRICITY

Carbon impregnated conductive fibres are woven into the clothing 
to remove static electricity build-up.

POLYGIENE

STAY FRESH AND ODOR-FREE

Woven into the fabric, this odour control tech keeps you fresh and odour-free 
even after intense play.

APPAREL TECHNOLOGY

PRECISION MOVE

EASY TO MOVE

Yonex special cutting provides to maximise your performance, 
reduce stress on arm swing, quick and smooth step.

AIR RELEASE

SUPERIOR COMFORT IN THE HEAT

As warm air rises, cold air enters into open areas. Based on this fact, new Yonex Air Release 
technology has greatly improved ventilation in our shirts. Mesh in the back of the neck provides 
high ventilation, pushing out body heat. Meanwhile, fresh air is taken in through mesh equipped 
on the side of the shirt from the bottom to the armpits, keeping you cool under severe heat.

VERYCOOL DRY

KEEP COOL, DRY AND ON TOP OF YOUR GAME

A special hydrophobic fibre moves moisture from the skin 
to the fabric’s surface. Along with its quick drying property, 
VERYCOOL DRY keeps you cool and dry at all times.

VERYCOOL

A COOL WAY TO BEAT THE HEAT

By using cooling material Xylitol, VERYCOOL clothing from Yonex 
absorbs heat and perspiration, providing a significant cooling 
effect during exercise. No matter what the ambient temperature, 
VERYCOOL lowers body heat by 3°C for cooler play*.

*Data from Unitika Garments Technology & Research Laboratories Ltd.



8786

MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT  SLIM FIT   NEW

COLOUR	 SAPPHIRE NAVY, ANTIQUE GREEN

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE	 10502

MEN’S KNIT SHORTS  NEW

COLOUR	 WHITE, NAVY BLUE

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE	 15138

A P P A R E L   |   TOURNAMENT
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8786

MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT  SLIM FIT   NEW

COLOUR	 SAPPHIRE NAVY, ANTIQUE GREEN

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE	 10502

MEN’S KNIT SHORTS  NEW

COLOUR	 WHITE, NAVY BLUE

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE	 15138
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8988 TOURNAMENT   |   A P P A R E LA P P A R E L   |   TOURNAMENT

MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT  SLIM FIT   NEW

COLOUR	 CLEAR RED, NAVY BLUE, WHITE,

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 10505

WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT  NEW

COLOUR	 CLEAR RED, NAVY BLUE, WHITE

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 20703

WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT  NEW

COLOUR	 REDDISH ROSE, BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 20715

WOMEN’S SKIRT  NEW

COLOUR	� BLACK, WHITE, NAVY BLUE, 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE	 26101

MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT  SLIM FIT   NEW

COLOUR	 REDDISH ROSE, BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 10518



8988 TOURNAMENT   |   A P P A R E LA P P A R E L   |   TOURNAMENT

MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT  SLIM FIT   NEW

COLOUR	 CLEAR RED, NAVY BLUE, WHITE,

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 10505

WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT  NEW

COLOUR	 CLEAR RED, NAVY BLUE, WHITE

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 20703

WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT  NEW

COLOUR	 REDDISH ROSE, BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 20715

WOMEN’S SKIRT  NEW

COLOUR	� BLACK, WHITE, NAVY BLUE, 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE	 26101

MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT  SLIM FIT   NEW

COLOUR	 REDDISH ROSE, BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 10518



9190A P P A R E L   |   PRACTICE PRACTICE   |   A P P A R E L

MEN’S T-SHIRT

COLOUR	 NAVY BLUE, WHITE

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 16568

WOMEN’S T-SHIRT

COLOUR	 DARK BLUE, BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 16441

MEN’S T-SHIRT  NEW

COLOUR	 SAPPHIRE NAVY, ANTIQUE GREEN

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE	 16631

WOMEN’S T-SHIRT 

COLOUR	 SEA BLUE 

MATERIAL	 58% Polyester, 34% Rayon, 8% Polyurethane 

ITEM CODE	 16461

JUNIOR T-SHIRT 

COLOUR	 NAVY BLUE, CLEAR RED 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 16642J

JUNIOR CREW NECK T-SHIRT

COLOUR	 FLASH RED, WHITE

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 10347J

WOMEN’S SPORTS BRA  NEW

COLOUR	 WHITE, BLACK

MATERIAL	 75% Polyester, 25% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE	 46045



9190A P P A R E L   |   PRACTICE PRACTICE   |   A P P A R E L

MEN’S T-SHIRT

COLOUR	 NAVY BLUE, WHITE

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 16568

WOMEN’S T-SHIRT

COLOUR	 DARK BLUE, BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 16441

MEN’S T-SHIRT  NEW

COLOUR	 SAPPHIRE NAVY, ANTIQUE GREEN

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE	 16631

WOMEN’S T-SHIRT 

COLOUR	 SEA BLUE 

MATERIAL	 58% Polyester, 34% Rayon, 8% Polyurethane 

ITEM CODE	 16461

JUNIOR T-SHIRT 

COLOUR	 NAVY BLUE, CLEAR RED 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 16642J

JUNIOR CREW NECK T-SHIRT

COLOUR	 FLASH RED, WHITE

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 10347J

WOMEN’S SPORTS BRA  NEW

COLOUR	 WHITE, BLACK

MATERIAL	 75% Polyester, 25% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE	 46045



93929292A P P A R E L   |   TEAM TEAM   |   A P P A R E L

UNISEX TRACK PANTS 

COLOUR	 BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTP1000

UNISEX TRACK PANTS

COLOUR	 BLACK, NAVY 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTP123

UNISEX HOODIE

COLOUR	 BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YHD8000

UNISEX HOODIE

COLOUR	 GREY/NAVY/SKY, GREY/GUNMETAL/CERISE 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YHD123

UNISEX ZIP MIDLAYER

COLOUR	 NAVY/SILVER/SKY

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YML123

UNISEX LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

COLOUR	 NAVY/SILVER/SKY, SILVER/GUNMETAL/CERISE

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YLST123

UNISEX TRAINING SHORTS

COLOUR	 NAVY, BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE	 YS2000



93929292A P P A R E L   |   TEAM TEAM   |   A P P A R E L

UNISEX TRACK PANTS 

COLOUR	 BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTP1000

UNISEX TRACK PANTS

COLOUR	 BLACK, NAVY 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTP123

UNISEX HOODIE

COLOUR	 BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YHD8000

UNISEX HOODIE

COLOUR	 GREY/NAVY/SKY, GREY/GUNMETAL/CERISE 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YHD123

UNISEX ZIP MIDLAYER

COLOUR	 NAVY/SILVER/SKY

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YML123

UNISEX LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

COLOUR	 NAVY/SILVER/SKY, SILVER/GUNMETAL/CERISE

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YLST123

UNISEX TRAINING SHORTS

COLOUR	 NAVY, BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE	 YS2000



9594A P P A R E L   |   TEAM TEAM   |   A P P A R E L

MEN’S T-SHIRT

COLOUR	 RED, ROYAL BLUE, BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTM3

WOMEN’S LEGGINGS

COLOUR	 BLACK 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YL3000

WOMEN’S SHORTS

COLOUR	 BLACK 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YS3000
MEN’S T-SHIRT

COLOUR	 INFINITY BLUE, RED, TURQUOISE, NAVY

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTM4

WOMEN’S T-SHIRT

COLOUR	 RED, BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTL3

WOMEN’S T-SHIRT

COLOUR	 BLUE, RED, TURQUOISE, NAVY

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTL4

WOMEN’S SKORT

COLOUR	 BLACK 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YSK3000



9594A P P A R E L   |   TEAM TEAM   |   A P P A R E L

MEN’S T-SHIRT

COLOUR	 RED, ROYAL BLUE, BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTM3

WOMEN’S LEGGINGS

COLOUR	 BLACK 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YL3000

WOMEN’S SHORTS

COLOUR	 BLACK 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YS3000
MEN’S T-SHIRT

COLOUR	 INFINITY BLUE, RED, TURQUOISE, NAVY

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTM4

WOMEN’S T-SHIRT

COLOUR	 RED, BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTL3

WOMEN’S T-SHIRT

COLOUR	 BLUE, RED, TURQUOISE, NAVY

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTL4

WOMEN’S SKORT

COLOUR	 BLACK 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YSK3000



9796 TEAM   |   A P P A R E LA P P A R E L   |   TEAM

JUNIOR TRACK PANTS 

COLOUR	 BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTP1000J

JUNIOR TRACK PANTS

COLOUR	 BLACK, NAVY 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTP323J

JUNIOR HOODIE

COLOUR	 BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YHD8000J

JUNIOR HOODIE

COLOUR	 GREY/NAVY/SKY, GREY/GUNMETAL/CERISE 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YHD323J

JUNIOR ZIP MIDLAYER

COLOUR	 NAVY/SILVER/SKY

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YML323J

JUNIOR TRACK PANTS

COLOUR	 BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTP9000J

JUNIOR SHORTS

COLOUR	 NAVY, BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE	 YS2000J

JUNIOR WOVEN SHORTS

COLOUR	 BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE	 YS4000J
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JUNIOR TRACK PANTS 

COLOUR	 BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTP1000J

JUNIOR TRACK PANTS

COLOUR	 BLACK, NAVY 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTP323J

JUNIOR HOODIE

COLOUR	 BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YHD8000J

JUNIOR HOODIE

COLOUR	 GREY/NAVY/SKY, GREY/GUNMETAL/CERISE 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YHD323J

JUNIOR ZIP MIDLAYER

COLOUR	 NAVY/SILVER/SKY

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YML323J

JUNIOR TRACK PANTS

COLOUR	 BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTP9000J

JUNIOR SHORTS

COLOUR	 NAVY, BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE	 YS2000J

JUNIOR WOVEN SHORTS

COLOUR	 BLACK

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE	 YS4000J
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A C C E S S O R I E S

CAP

COLOURS			   WHITE, BLACK

MATERIAL			   100% Polyester

ITEM CODE			   W341

VISOR

COLOURS			   BLACK, WHITE, PINK

MATERIAL			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE			   W441	

CAP
A foldable hat that maintains its form

COLOURS			   BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE			   40063

JUNIOR T-SHIRT

COLOUR	 RED, ROYAL BLUE, BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTJ3

GIRLS’ LEGGINGS

COLOUR	 BLACK 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YL3000J

GIRLS’ SHORTS

COLOUR	 BLACK 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YS3000J

GIRLS’ SKORT

COLOUR	 BLACK 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YSK3000J
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A C C E S S O R I E S

CAP

COLOURS			   WHITE, BLACK

MATERIAL			   100% Polyester

ITEM CODE			   W341

VISOR

COLOURS			   BLACK, WHITE, PINK

MATERIAL			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE			   W441	

CAP
A foldable hat that maintains its form

COLOURS			   BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE			   40063

JUNIOR T-SHIRT

COLOUR	 RED, ROYAL BLUE, BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YTJ3

GIRLS’ LEGGINGS

COLOUR	 BLACK 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YL3000J

GIRLS’ SHORTS

COLOUR	 BLACK 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YS3000J

GIRLS’ SKORT

COLOUR	 BLACK 

MATERIAL	 100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE	 YSK3000J



100A P P A R E L   |   SOCKS

S O C K S

SPORT CREW SOCKS

COLOURS	 		  BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL 			�   56% Cotton, 24% Acrylic,  
17% Polyester, 2% Polyurethane,  
1% Nylon 

ITEM CODE 			   19120

	 3D ERGO, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, PILE WOVEN

GRIP CREW SOCKS

COLOUR	 		  WHITE

MATERIAL 			�   80% Cotton, 10% Nylon,  
5% Polyester, 5% Elastane,  

ITEM CODE 			   YSO423

	 3D ERGO, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, PILE WOVEN, GRIP SOLE

SPORT LOW-CUT SOCKS

COLOURS	 		  BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL 			�   59% Cotton, 25% Acrylic,  
14% Polyester, 1% Polyurethane,  
1% Nylon

ITEM CODE 			   19121

	 3D ERGO, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, PILE WOVEN

SPORT QUARTER SOCKS (3P SET)

COLOUR				   WHITE 

MATERIAL 			   59% Cotton,	25% Acrylic,	 
					     14% Polyester, 1% Polyurethane,  
					     1% Nylon 

TECHNOLOGY	 	 3D ERGO, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, 		
					     PILE WOVEN

ITEM CODE 			   W8422

SIZE				    S - L

“I’M EXCITED 
THAT I HAVE THE 
OPPORTUNITY TO DO 
SOMETHING THAT 
NO ONE HAS EVER 
ACHIEVED.” 

“SEEING THE 
WORLD FROM THE 
PODIUM INSPIRES 
ME TO PURSUE 
BIGGER STAGES.” Y
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S O C K S

SPORT CREW SOCKS

COLOURS	 		  BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL 			�   56% Cotton, 24% Acrylic,  
17% Polyester, 2% Polyurethane,  
1% Nylon 

ITEM CODE 			   19120

	 3D ERGO, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, PILE WOVEN

GRIP CREW SOCKS

COLOUR	 		  WHITE

MATERIAL 			�   80% Cotton, 10% Nylon,  
5% Polyester, 5% Elastane,  

ITEM CODE 			   YSO423

	 3D ERGO, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, PILE WOVEN, GRIP SOLE

SPORT LOW-CUT SOCKS

COLOURS	 		  BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL 			�   59% Cotton, 25% Acrylic,  
14% Polyester, 1% Polyurethane,  
1% Nylon

ITEM CODE 			   19121

	 3D ERGO, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, PILE WOVEN

SPORT QUARTER SOCKS (3P SET)

COLOUR				   WHITE 

MATERIAL 			   59% Cotton,	25% Acrylic,	 
					     14% Polyester, 1% Polyurethane,  
					     1% Nylon 

TECHNOLOGY	 	 3D ERGO, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, 		
					     PILE WOVEN

ITEM CODE 			   W8422

SIZE				    S - L
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P R O

E X P E R T

A C T I V E

T E A M

AVAILABLE AS A BACKPACK THERMO GUARD

ADJUSTABLE BUCKLE

REFLECTOR

CHEST BELT SHOE POCKETWATER BOTTLE POCKET

BAGS

Bags are designed to carry your essentials 
necessary to perform both on and off the 
court. Multi-purpose functionality, whether 
it be for training, competing or for travelling. 
Prepare to hit the courts with matching 
racquets and bags.

“FITTED FOR EXCELLENCE.”

OUR RANGE OF  —
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105104 PRO   |   B A G SB A G S   |   PRO

PRO RACQUET BAG  9 PCS  NEW DESIGN

COLOUR	� SCARLET, BLACK,  FINE BLUE

SIZE (LXWXH)	 78 x 38 x 34cm

ITEM CODE	� BAG92229

PRO RACQUET BAG  6 PCS  NEW DESIGN

COLOUR	� SCARLET, MIST PURPLE, SMASH PINK,  
BLACK, FINE BLUE

SIZE (LXWXH)	 78 x 30 x 34cm

ITEM CODE	� BAG92226

PRO WIDE OPEN RACQUET BAG

COLOUR	 FINE BLUE

SIZE (LXWXH)	 73 x 30 x 34cm

ITEM CODE	 BA92214

PRO TROLLEY BAG

COLOUR	 FINE BLUE

SIZE (LXWXH)	 80 x 36 x 34cm

ITEM CODE	 BA92232

PRO TOURNAMENT BAG  NEW DESIGN

COLOUR	 �SCARLET, MIST PURPLE, SMASH PINK, 
BLACK, FINE BLUE

SIZE (LXWXH)	 75 x 19 x 33cm

ITEM CODE	 BAG92231W

PRO BACKPACK L  NEW DESIGN

COLOUR	 FINE BLUE

SIZE (LXWXH)	 31 x 22 x 50cm (34L)

ITEM CODE	 BA92212L

PRO BACKPACK S

COLOUR	 BLACK

SIZE (LXWXH)	 31 x 22 x 53cm (24L)

ITEM CODE	 BA92212S

PRO RACQUET BAG

COLOUR	 FINE BLUE

SIZE (LXWXH)	 78 x 46 x 33cm

ITEM CODE	 BA92212

PRO DUFFLE BAG 

COLOUR	 DEEP BLUE

SIZE (LXWXH)	 60 x 26 x 28cm

ITEM CODE 	 BA92031M
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PRO RACQUET BAG  9 PCS  NEW DESIGN

COLOUR	� SCARLET, BLACK,  FINE BLUE

SIZE (LXWXH)	 78 x 38 x 34cm

ITEM CODE	� BAG92229

PRO RACQUET BAG  6 PCS  NEW DESIGN

COLOUR	� SCARLET, MIST PURPLE, SMASH PINK,  
BLACK, FINE BLUE

SIZE (LXWXH)	 78 x 30 x 34cm

ITEM CODE	� BAG92226

PRO WIDE OPEN RACQUET BAG

COLOUR	 FINE BLUE

SIZE (LXWXH)	 73 x 30 x 34cm

ITEM CODE	 BA92214

PRO TROLLEY BAG

COLOUR	 FINE BLUE

SIZE (LXWXH)	 80 x 36 x 34cm

ITEM CODE	 BA92232

PRO TOURNAMENT BAG  NEW DESIGN

COLOUR	 �SCARLET, MIST PURPLE, SMASH PINK, 
BLACK, FINE BLUE

SIZE (LXWXH)	 75 x 19 x 33cm

ITEM CODE	 BAG92231W

PRO BACKPACK L  NEW DESIGN

COLOUR	 FINE BLUE

SIZE (LXWXH)	 31 x 22 x 50cm (34L)

ITEM CODE	 BA92212L

PRO BACKPACK S

COLOUR	 BLACK

SIZE (LXWXH)	 31 x 22 x 53cm (24L)

ITEM CODE	 BA92212S

PRO RACQUET BAG

COLOUR	 FINE BLUE

SIZE (LXWXH)	 78 x 46 x 33cm

ITEM CODE	 BA92212

PRO DUFFLE BAG 

COLOUR	 DEEP BLUE

SIZE (LXWXH)	 60 x 26 x 28cm

ITEM CODE 	 BA92031M



107106 ACTIVE   |   B A G SB A G S   |   EXPERT

EXPERT TOURNAMENT BAG  NEW

COLOUR	� BLACK / RED, WHITE / NAVY / RED,  
WHITE / MOSS GREEN

SIZE (LXWXH)	 73 x 20 x 32cm

ITEM CODE	� BA02331W 

EXPERT RACQUET BAG (6PCS)  NEW

COLOUR	� BLACK / RED, WHITE / NAVY / RED,  
WHITE / MOSS GREEN

SIZE (LXWXH)	 75 x 24 x 32cm

ITEM CODE	� BA02326

EXPERT BACKPACK  NEW

COLOUR	� BLACK / RED, WHITE / NAVY / RED,  
WHITE / MOSS GREEN

SIZE (LXWXH)	 31 x 22 x 54cm

ITEM CODE	� BA02312 

ACTIVE RACQUET BAG 6PCS  NEW DESIGN

COLOUR	 CHARCOAL GREY, BLUE / NAVY

SIZE (LXWXH)	 75 x 26 x 32cm

ITEM CODE	 BA82226
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EXPERT TOURNAMENT BAG  NEW

COLOUR	� BLACK / RED, WHITE / NAVY / RED,  
WHITE / MOSS GREEN

SIZE (LXWXH)	 73 x 20 x 32cm

ITEM CODE	� BA02331W 

EXPERT RACQUET BAG (6PCS)  NEW

COLOUR	� BLACK / RED, WHITE / NAVY / RED,  
WHITE / MOSS GREEN

SIZE (LXWXH)	 75 x 24 x 32cm

ITEM CODE	� BA02326

EXPERT BACKPACK  NEW

COLOUR	� BLACK / RED, WHITE / NAVY / RED,  
WHITE / MOSS GREEN

SIZE (LXWXH)	 31 x 22 x 54cm

ITEM CODE	� BA02312 

ACTIVE RACQUET BAG 6PCS  NEW DESIGN

COLOUR	 CHARCOAL GREY, BLUE / NAVY

SIZE (LXWXH)	 75 x 26 x 32cm

ITEM CODE	 BA82226
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TEAM TOURNAMENT BAG  NEW

COLOUR	 SKY BLUE, BLACK

SIZE (LXWXH)	 75 x 13 x 30cm

ITEM CODE	 BA42331W

TEAM BACKPACK S  NEW

COLOUR	 �SCARLET, SKY BLUE, BLACK

SIZE (LXWXH)	 29 x 15 x 50cm (26L)

ITEM CODE	 BA42312S

TEAM RACQUET BAG 3 PCS  NEW

COLOUR	 SKY BLUE, BLACK

SIZE (LXWXH)	 75 x 10 x 31cm

ITEM CODE	 BA42323

TEAM RACQUET BAG 12 PCS  NEW

COLOUR	 SCARLET

SIZE (LXWXH)	 75 x 40 x 31cm

ITEM CODE	 BA423212

TEAM RACQUET BAG 9 PCS  NEW

COLOUR	 SCARLET

SIZE (LXWXH)	 75 x 30 x 31cm

ITEM CODE	 BA42329

TEAM RACQUET BAG 6 PCS  NEW

COLOUR	 SCARLET, SKY BLUE, BLACK

SIZE (LXWXH)	 75 x 22 x 31cm

ITEM CODE	 BA42326

TEAM BACKPACK S   

COLOUR	 �GRAYISH PEARL

SIZE (LXWXH)	 29 x 18 x 50cm (26L)

ITEM CODE	 BA42112S
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TEAM TOURNAMENT BAG  NEW

COLOUR	 SKY BLUE, BLACK

SIZE (LXWXH)	 75 x 13 x 30cm

ITEM CODE	 BA42331W

TEAM BACKPACK S  NEW

COLOUR	 �SCARLET, SKY BLUE, BLACK

SIZE (LXWXH)	 29 x 15 x 50cm (26L)

ITEM CODE	 BA42312S

TEAM RACQUET BAG 3 PCS  NEW

COLOUR	 SKY BLUE, BLACK

SIZE (LXWXH)	 75 x 10 x 31cm

ITEM CODE	 BA42323

TEAM RACQUET BAG 12 PCS  NEW

COLOUR	 SCARLET

SIZE (LXWXH)	 75 x 40 x 31cm

ITEM CODE	 BA423212

TEAM RACQUET BAG 9 PCS  NEW

COLOUR	 SCARLET

SIZE (LXWXH)	 75 x 30 x 31cm

ITEM CODE	 BA42329

TEAM RACQUET BAG 6 PCS  NEW

COLOUR	 SCARLET, SKY BLUE, BLACK

SIZE (LXWXH)	 75 x 22 x 31cm

ITEM CODE	 BA42326

TEAM BACKPACK S   

COLOUR	 �GRAYISH PEARL

SIZE (LXWXH)	 29 x 18 x 50cm (26L)

ITEM CODE	 BA42112S
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SUPER GRAP PURE

WIDTH 				    25mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,200mm

THICKNESS			  0.6mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC108

For absorbent & tacky feel

W Y DPBK G CG ORP FPWR

AC102 (3-pack)

Since its launch in 1987, the Super Grap has become Yonex’s  
best-selling overgrip, having sold enough grips to wrap five times 
around the earth.

+ assorted

AC102-30 (30-pack)

GYBK WRW P

AC102-36 (36-pack)

YCG DP ORBK FPGWRW

SUPER GRAP

WIDTH 				    25mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,200mm

THICKNESS			  0.6mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC102, AC102-30, AC102-36

Tacky feel

ACCESSORIES

The connection between your hand and the racquet  
is often overlooked but can make the biggest difference. 

Yonex designs a range of overgrips to fit every player’s 
preference. From Super Grap - Yonex’s most popular 
overgrip that has sold enough to wrap around the world 
five times - to Dry Grap, which wicks away moisture 
and provides a dry feeling even in humid conditions, 
every Yonex overgrip is designed to make the connection 
between your hand and your racquet, one you can trust. 

“PREPARE FOR PERFORMANCE.”

5X
AROUND
THE WORLD

W WRBKTWIN WAVE GRAP

WIDTH 				    28mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,020mm

THICKNESS			  0.65-2.65mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane, Natural Rubber

ITEM CODE 			   AC139 

Excellent tacky feel & twin rubber centre strip

CB

Made In Japan

CLEAN GRAP

WIDTH 				    25mm 

LENGTH				   1,200mm

THICKNESS			   0.6mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane, Odourless

ITEM CODE 			   AC147 (3 WRAPS)

Anti-bacteria and deodourisation

OUR RANGE OF  —
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A C C E S S O R I E S  /  OVER GRIPS

SUPER GRAP PURE

WIDTH 				    25mm 
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MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane
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W Y DPBK G CG ORP FPWR
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around the earth.
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overgrip that has sold enough to wrap around the world 
five times - to Dry Grap, which wicks away moisture 
and provides a dry feeling even in humid conditions, 
every Yonex overgrip is designed to make the connection 
between your hand and your racquet, one you can trust. 
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5X
AROUND
THE WORLD

W WRBKTWIN WAVE GRAP
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Made In Japan
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A C C E S S O R I E S  /  OVER GRIPS

BK

B

RY

P

W

YBK R

ORAC402 ONLY

SM B

TOWEL GRIP

WIDTH 				    32 / 30mm 

LENGTH	 		  660mm / 11.8m

THICKNESS			  1.35mm 

MATERIAL	 		  100% Cotton

ITEM CODE 			   AC402 
					     AC402-2 (11m)

Comfortable towel grip with improved absorbency

*Available in black only, white only, or in assorted colours.

HI SOFT GRAP

WIDTH 				    24mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,120mm

THICKNESS			  1.6mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC420 (24 WRAPS / BOX)

Non-slip performance with maximum absorbency

A C C E S S O R I E S  /  REPLACEMENT GRIPS

A C C E S S O R I E S  /  OTHER

BKW BKW

SYNTHETIC LEATHER 
EXCEL PRO GRIP
Extra firm & improved grip

EXCEL CORE GRIP

Extra firm

BK

PREMIUM GRIP  
CORE TYPE
Pleasant grip with tacky feel

BK

PREMIUM GRIP 
COMFORT TYPE
Easy gripping with high  
cushioning efficiency

Made in JapanMade in Japan

WIDTH 			   25mm 

LENGTH	 	 1,200mm

THICKNESS		 1.6mm 

MATERIAL	 	 Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 		  AC128

WIDTH 			   25mm 

LENGTH	 	 1,200mm

THICKNESS		 1.5mm 

MATERIAL	 	 Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 		  AC126

WIDTH 			   25mm 

LENGTH	 	 1,200mm

THICKNESS		 1.6mm 

MATERIAL	 	 Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 		  AC223

WIDTH 			   25mm 

LENGTH	 	 1,200mm

THICKNESS		 1.6-2.6mm 

MATERIAL	 	 Polyurethane, 			 
				    Forming Urethane

ITEM CODE 		  AC224

GRIP POWDER 2

AMOUNT 			   20g 

MATERIAL	 		  Pine resin, Magnesium  
					     carbonate, Eggshell,  
					     Calcium Carbonate, Zeolite

ITEM CODE 			   AC470

STENCIL CARD

ITEM CODE 			   AC418COLOURS		  	 BLACK, RED, WHITE

AMOUNT 			   30ml 

ITEM CODE 			   AC414

STENCIL INK

SPORTS WATER BOTTLE

COLOURS			   SILVER, BLUE

ITEM CODE			   AC588

BADMINTON RACQUET SOFT CASE

COLOUR 			   BLACK 
ITEM CODE 			   AC541



R

Red

W

White

BK

Black

G

Green

Y

Yellow

DP

Dark
Purple

CG

Citrus
Green

P

Pink

WR

Wine 
Red

CB

Cool  
Black

OR

Orange

FP

French
Pink

S

Saxe

B

Blue Magenta

M

113112A C C E S S O R I E S   |   OVER GRIPS REPLACEMENT GRIPS / OTHER   |   A C C E S S O R I E S

A C C E S S O R I E S  /  OVER GRIPS

BK

B

RY

P

W

YBK R

ORAC402 ONLY

SM B

TOWEL GRIP

WIDTH 				    32 / 30mm 

LENGTH	 		  660mm / 11.8m

THICKNESS			  1.35mm 

MATERIAL	 		  100% Cotton

ITEM CODE 			   AC402 
					     AC402-2 (11m)

Comfortable towel grip with improved absorbency

*Available in black only, white only, or in assorted colours.

HI SOFT GRAP

WIDTH 				    24mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,120mm

THICKNESS			  1.6mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC420 (24 WRAPS / BOX)

Non-slip performance with maximum absorbency

A C C E S S O R I E S  /  REPLACEMENT GRIPS

A C C E S S O R I E S  /  OTHER

BKW BKW

SYNTHETIC LEATHER 
EXCEL PRO GRIP
Extra firm & improved grip

EXCEL CORE GRIP

Extra firm

BK

PREMIUM GRIP  
CORE TYPE
Pleasant grip with tacky feel

BK

PREMIUM GRIP 
COMFORT TYPE
Easy gripping with high  
cushioning efficiency

Made in JapanMade in Japan

WIDTH 			   25mm 

LENGTH	 	 1,200mm

THICKNESS		 1.6mm 

MATERIAL	 	 Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 		  AC128

WIDTH 			   25mm 

LENGTH	 	 1,200mm

THICKNESS		 1.5mm 

MATERIAL	 	 Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 		  AC126

WIDTH 			   25mm 

LENGTH	 	 1,200mm

THICKNESS		 1.6mm 

MATERIAL	 	 Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 		  AC223

WIDTH 			   25mm 

LENGTH	 	 1,200mm

THICKNESS		 1.6-2.6mm 

MATERIAL	 	 Polyurethane, 			 
				    Forming Urethane

ITEM CODE 		  AC224

GRIP POWDER 2

AMOUNT 			   20g 

MATERIAL	 		  Pine resin, Magnesium  
					     carbonate, Eggshell,  
					     Calcium Carbonate, Zeolite

ITEM CODE 			   AC470

STENCIL CARD

ITEM CODE 			   AC418COLOURS		  	 BLACK, RED, WHITE

AMOUNT 			   30ml 

ITEM CODE 			   AC414

STENCIL INK

SPORTS WATER BOTTLE

COLOURS			   SILVER, BLUE

ITEM CODE			   AC588

BADMINTON RACQUET SOFT CASE

COLOUR 			   BLACK 
ITEM CODE 			   AC541
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COURT MAT�

4 Pieces 

SIZE	 			   15.4m x 7.2m

COLOUR			   GREEN

MATERIAL	 		  PVC

ITEM CODE 			   AC363

*Product pictured is AC367Official flooring supplier of BWF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022-2025

5 Pieces

SIZE	 			   15.4m x 7.1m

COLOUR			   GREEN

MATERIAL	 		  PVC

ITEM CODE 			   AC364

BADMINTON NET �

HEIGHT 	 0.76m 

WEIGHT	� 540g

ITEM CODE 	� AC141

PORTABLE NET�

SIZE 	 1.15-1.55 m x 3.0m

WEIGHT	 4.3kg

ITEM CODE 	 AC334

SHOWER TOWEL�

COLOUR	 WHITE

SIZE	 60 x 120cm

MATERIAL	 100% Cotton

ITEM CODE	 AC705W

SPORTS TOWEL NEW �

COLOURS	 BLACK / MINT, NAVY BLUE

SIZE	 40 x 100cm

MATERIAL	 100% Cotton

ITEM CODE	 AC1110

POWER CUSHION AGILITY INSOLE NEW �

COLOUR	 BLACK

SIZE	� XS / 22.0 - 23.5cm 
M / 26.0 - 27.5cm 
L / 28.0- 29.5cm

MATERIAL	 POWER CUSHION

ITEM CODE	 AC196

A C C E S S O R I E S  /  OTHER

Made in Japan
BWF Approved

BWF Approved

RACQUET RACK

COLOUR			   BLACK

ITEM CODE 			   AC311C
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MATERIAL	 		  PVC

ITEM CODE 			   AC363

*Product pictured is AC367Official flooring supplier of BWF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022-2025

5 Pieces

SIZE	 			   15.4m x 7.1m

COLOUR			   GREEN

MATERIAL	 		  PVC

ITEM CODE 			   AC364

BADMINTON NET �

HEIGHT 	 0.76m 

WEIGHT	� 540g

ITEM CODE 	� AC141

PORTABLE NET�

SIZE 	 1.15-1.55 m x 3.0m

WEIGHT	 4.3kg

ITEM CODE 	 AC334

SHOWER TOWEL�

COLOUR	 WHITE

SIZE	 60 x 120cm

MATERIAL	 100% Cotton

ITEM CODE	 AC705W

SPORTS TOWEL NEW �

COLOURS	 BLACK / MINT, NAVY BLUE

SIZE	 40 x 100cm

MATERIAL	 100% Cotton

ITEM CODE	 AC1110

POWER CUSHION AGILITY INSOLE NEW �

COLOUR	 BLACK

SIZE	� XS / 22.0 - 23.5cm 
M / 26.0 - 27.5cm 
L / 28.0- 29.5cm

MATERIAL	 POWER CUSHION

ITEM CODE	 AC196

A C C E S S O R I E S  /  OTHER

Made in Japan
BWF Approved

BWF Approved

RACQUET RACK

COLOUR			   BLACK

ITEM CODE 			   AC311C
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A C C E S S O R I E S  /  WRISTBANDS, HEADBAND

VIKTOR AXELSEN (DEN)

“MY PASSION 
PUSHES ME TO 
DISCOVER NEW 
TACTICS 
AND MY 
MOTIVATION 
FUELS MY 
DESIRE TO MAKE 
HISTORY.” 

L
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A
)

WRISTBAND  NEW �

COLOURS		  	 BLACK, WHITE, NAVY BLUE 

MATERIAL	 		  Cotton, Nylon, Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC492

HEADBAND  NEW

COLOURS	 		  BLACK, WHITE, NAVY BLUE 

MATERIAL	 		  Cotton, Nylon, Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC259

COLOURS		  	 BLUE, BLACK, WHITE 

MATERIAL	 		  Cotton, Nylon, Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC493

WRISTBAND  NEW

HEADBAND

COLOURS	 		  NAVY BLUE, WHITE 

MATERIAL	 		  Cotton, Nylon, Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC258
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A C C E S S O R I E S  /  WRISTBANDS, HEADBAND

VIKTOR AXELSEN (DEN)

“MY PASSION 
PUSHES ME TO 
DISCOVER NEW 
TACTICS 
AND MY 
MOTIVATION 
FUELS MY 
DESIRE TO MAKE 
HISTORY.” 
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WRISTBAND  NEW �

COLOURS		  	 BLACK, WHITE, NAVY BLUE 

MATERIAL	 		  Cotton, Nylon, Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC492

HEADBAND  NEW

COLOURS	 		  BLACK, WHITE, NAVY BLUE 

MATERIAL	 		  Cotton, Nylon, Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC259

COLOURS		  	 BLUE, BLACK, WHITE 

MATERIAL	 		  Cotton, Nylon, Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC493

WRISTBAND  NEW

HEADBAND

COLOURS	 		  NAVY BLUE, WHITE 

MATERIAL	 		  Cotton, Nylon, Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC258



The Legends’ Vision initiative brings together superstars from past and present, with a mission of introducing  

badminton to new audiences and igniting a lifelong passion for the sport. Founded by Lee Chong Wei, Lin Dan,  

Peter Gade, Taufik Hidayat and Lee Yong Dae, this World Tour offers fans the opportunity to be inspired by  

The Legends at coaching clinics, Q&A talks and exhibition matches.

 

Through interactive events that get people excited about the sport of badminton, the Legends’ Vision leaves a lasting 

legacy in every country it visits. Since the Legends’ Vision tour began in 2015, its success in attracting new  

badminton fans from all corners of the globe has been unparalleled, and we hope that this will continue to grow  

as we add more events to the tour in the very near future. 

 

To learn more about this initiative, head to Legends.Yonex.com

T O G E T H E R ,  
W E  H A V E  
T H I S  U N I Q U E  
O P P O R T U N I T Y  T O  
P R O M O T E  B A D M I N T O N 
G L O B A L L Y  W I T H  
T H E  A I M  O F  M A K I N G  I T 
E V E N  M O R E  P O P U L A R ”

L E E  C H O N G  W E I  ( M A S )

“
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badminton to new audiences and igniting a lifelong passion for the sport. Founded by Lee Chong Wei, Lin Dan,  

Peter Gade, Taufik Hidayat and Lee Yong Dae, this World Tour offers fans the opportunity to be inspired by  

The Legends at coaching clinics, Q&A talks and exhibition matches.

 

Through interactive events that get people excited about the sport of badminton, the Legends’ Vision leaves a lasting 

legacy in every country it visits. Since the Legends’ Vision tour began in 2015, its success in attracting new  

badminton fans from all corners of the globe has been unparalleled, and we hope that this will continue to grow  

as we add more events to the tour in the very near future. 

 

To learn more about this initiative, head to Legends.Yonex.com

T O G E T H E R ,  
W E  H A V E  
T H I S  U N I Q U E  
O P P O R T U N I T Y  T O  
P R O M O T E  B A D M I N T O N 
G L O B A L L Y  W I T H  
T H E  A I M  O F  M A K I N G  I T 
E V E N  M O R E  P O P U L A R ”

L E E  C H O N G  W E I  ( M A S )

“
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ASTROX

ITEM CODE AX88S-G AX88S-PL AX88D-P AX88D-T AX88D-G AX88D-PL AXNT AX22LT AXF AX01C AXE13

Colour Emerald Blue Emerald Blue Camel Gold Camel Gold Camel Gold Camel Gold Black / Green Black / Red Orange Blue
Black / Blue, 

Black / Bright Red

FLEX Medium Medium Stiff Stiff Medium Medium Medium Medium Hi-Flex Hi-Flex

CONSTRUCTION

FRAME

HM Graphite, 
VOLUME CUT  

RESIN, Tungsten
Graphite

HM Graphite, 
VOLUME CUT  

RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
VOLUME CUT  

RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
VOLUME CUT  

RESIN, Tungsten
Graphite

Graphite, VDM, 
Tungsten

HM Graphite,
Tungsten

Graphite,  
Tungsten

Graphite Aluminium

CONSTRUCTION

SHAFT
HM Graphite,  

NANOMESH NEO
Graphite

HM Graphite,  
Namd

HM Graphite,  
Namd

HM Graphite,  
NANOMESH NEO

Graphite
Graphite,  

NANOMESH NEO
HM Graphite, 

NANOMESH NEO
Graphite,  

NANOMESH NEO
Graphite Graphite

RACQUET LENGTH 5mm longer 5mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer Regular

W
eight / Stringing Advice

3F (Avg.63g) G5 
19-26lbs

4U (Avg.83g) G5 
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5
20-28lbs

G5
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G4,5 
20-28lbs

G4,5
20-28lbs

3U (Avg.88g) G4,5,6  
21-29lbs

G4,5
16-20lbs

ARCSABER

ITEM CODE  ARC7-P ARC7-T ARC7-PL ARC11-P ARC11-PL

Colour Grey / Yellow Grey / Yellow Grey / Yellow Greyish Pearl Greyish Pearl

FLEX Medium Medium Hi-Flex Stiff Medium

CONSTRUCTION

FRAME

HM Graphite,  
POCKETING 

BOOSTER

HM Graphite,  
POCKETING 

BOOSTER
Graphite

HM Graphite, 
POCKETING 

BOOSTER
Graphite

CONSTRUCTION

SHAFT
HM Graphite,  

ULTRA PE Fibre
HM Graphite Graphite

HM Graphite,  
SUPER HMG, 

ULTRA PE Fibre
Graphite

RACQUET LENGTH 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer

W
eight / Stringing Advice

5U (Avg.78g)

4U (Avg.83g) G5 
19-27lbs

G5 
19-27lbs

G5 
19-27lbs

G5 
19-27lbs

3U (Avg.88g) G4 
20-28lbs

G4 
20-28lbs

ASTROX

ITEM CODE AX77-P AX77-T AX77-PL AX100ZZ AX100T AX100G AX99-P AX99-T AX99-G AX99-PL AX88S-P AX88S-T

Colour High Orange High Orange High Orange
Dark Navy,

Kurenai
Kurenai Kurenai

White Tiger, 
Cherry Sunburst

Cherry Sunburst Cherry Sunburst
White Tiger, 

Cherry Sunburst
Emerald Blue Emerald Blue

FLEX Medium Medium Hi-Flex Extra Stiff Extra Stiff Medium Stiff Stiff Medium Medium Stiff Stiff

CONSTRUCTION

FRAME
HM Graphite, Flex 

Fuse, Tungsten

HM Graphite,  
LIGHT Feel  

CARBON NEO, 
Tungsten

Graphite

HM Graphite,  
Namd,

Tungsten,
Black Micro Core,

NANOMETRIIC

HM Graphite,  
NANOMESH NEO, 

Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
NANOMESH NEO, 

Tungsten

HM Graphite,  
Namd, VOLUME 

CUT RESIN, 
Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
NANOMESH 

NEO, VOLUME  
CUT RESIN, 

Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
NANOMESH 

NEO, VOLUME  
CUT RESIN, 

Tungsten

Graphite
HM Graphite, 
VOLUME CUT  

RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
VOLUME CUT  

RESIN, Tungsten

CONSTRUCTION

SHAFT

HM Graphite,  
Namd,  

Ultra PE Fibre

HM Graphite,  
NANOMAESH NEO

Graphite
HM Graphite,  

Namd
HM Graphite, Namd

HM Graphite,  
NANOMESH NEO

HM Graphite, Namd HM Graphite, Namd
HM Graphite,  

NANOMESH NEO
Graphite

HM Graphite,  
Namd

HM Graphite,  
Namd

RACQUET LENGTH 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 5mm longer 5mm longer

W
eight / Stringing Advice

4U (Avg.83g) G5 
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5, 
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5
20-28lbs

G5
20-28lbs

3U (Avg.88g) G4,5,6
21-29lbs

G4,5,6 
21-29lbs

G4,5,6 
21-29lbs

G4,5,6 
21-29lbs

G4,5,6  
21-29lbs

MUSCLE POWER B-SERIES JUNIOR

ITEM CODE MP2 MP1 B7000MDM B4000G NF-JR MP2JR

Colour White / Blue, 
White / Orange

Blue, Orange Red, Cyan
Mint,  

Corn Yellow
Blue Green Light Blue

FLEX     Hi-Flex

CONSTRUCTION

FRAME
Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

Graphite,
Nanocell NEO,
HM Graphite

Aluminium

CONSTRUCTION

SHAFT
Steel Steel Steel Steel Graphite Steel

RACQUET LENGTH Regular Regular Regular Regular 21 Inches

W
eight / Stringing Advice

4U (Avg.83g) G7
17-22lbs

G5
14-18lbs

3U (Avg.88g)

2U (Avg.93g)

U (105g  
& below)

G4
16-20lbs

G4
16-20lbs

G4
16-20lbs

G4
16-20lbs

NANOFLARE

ITEM CODE NF-160FX NF-C NF-F NF-E13 NF-001C

Colour Marine Navy / Yellow Navy / Orange
Blue / Red, 

Turquoise / Yellow
Cyan

FLEX Hi-Flex Hi-Flex Hi-Flex Hi-Flex

CONSTRUCTION

FRAME

Graphite, 
Nanocell NEO,
HM Graphite, 

Light Feel  
Carbon NEO

Graphite,  
Nanocell NEO,  
HM Graphite

Graphite,  
Nanocell NEO,  
HM Graphite

Aluminium Graphite

CONSTRUCTION

SHAFT
Graphite Graphite Graphite Graphite Graphite

RACQUET LENGTH 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer Regular 10mm longer

W
eight / Stringing Advice

5U (Avg.78g) G5
20-27lbs

4U (Avg.83g) G419-26lbs
G4

19-26lbs
G5

19-26lbs

3U (Avg.88g) G5
16-20lbs

NANOFLARE

ITEM CODE NF-700 NF-800LT NF-800 NF-555 NF-370SP NF-270SP NF-170LT

Colour Cyan Black / Ice Blue Matte Black Matte White Blue Purple
Black / Orange,

Black / Blue

FLEX Medium Stiff Stiff Stiff Stiff Medium Hi-Flex

CONSTRUCTION

FRAME

HM Graphite,
M40X,

SUPER HMG

HM Graphite,  
M40X, EX-HMG,  

VDM

HM Graphite,  
M40X,

EX-HMG

HM Graphite,  
Nanocell NEO, 

EX-HMG,  
Solid Titanium

HM Graphite, 
Nanocell NEO,

EX-HMG

HM Graphite, 
Nanocell NEO,

SUPER HMG

Graphite, 
Nanocell NEO,  
HM Graphite

CONSTRUCTION

SHAFT
HM Graphite

HM Graphite, 
NANOMETRIC

HM Graphite, 
NANOMETRIC

HM Graphite HM Graphite HM Graphite Graphite

RACQUET LENGTH 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer

W
eight / Stringing Advice

5U (Avg.78g) G5
19-27lbs

G5
19-27lbs

G4
19-26lbs

4U (Avg.83g) G4
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G4 
20-28lbs

G4
20-27lbs

G4
20-27lbs

3U (Avg.88g) G4
21-29lbs
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ASTROX

ITEM CODE AX88S-G AX88S-PL AX88D-P AX88D-T AX88D-G AX88D-PL AXNT AX22LT AXF AX01C AXE13

Colour Emerald Blue Emerald Blue Camel Gold Camel Gold Camel Gold Camel Gold Black / Green Black / Red Orange Blue
Black / Blue, 

Black / Bright Red

FLEX Medium Medium Stiff Stiff Medium Medium Medium Medium Hi-Flex Hi-Flex

CONSTRUCTION

FRAME

HM Graphite, 
VOLUME CUT  

RESIN, Tungsten
Graphite

HM Graphite, 
VOLUME CUT  

RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
VOLUME CUT  

RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
VOLUME CUT  

RESIN, Tungsten
Graphite

Graphite, VDM, 
Tungsten

HM Graphite,
Tungsten

Graphite,  
Tungsten

Graphite Aluminium

CONSTRUCTION

SHAFT
HM Graphite,  

NANOMESH NEO
Graphite

HM Graphite,  
Namd

HM Graphite,  
Namd

HM Graphite,  
NANOMESH NEO

Graphite
Graphite,  

NANOMESH NEO
HM Graphite, 

NANOMESH NEO
Graphite,  

NANOMESH NEO
Graphite Graphite

RACQUET LENGTH 5mm longer 5mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer Regular

W
eight / Stringing Advice

3F (Avg.63g) G5 
19-26lbs

4U (Avg.83g) G5 
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5
20-28lbs

G5
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G4,5 
20-28lbs

G4,5
20-28lbs

3U (Avg.88g) G4,5,6  
21-29lbs

G4,5
16-20lbs

ARCSABER

ITEM CODE  ARC7-P ARC7-T ARC7-PL ARC11-P ARC11-PL

Colour Grey / Yellow Grey / Yellow Grey / Yellow Greyish Pearl Greyish Pearl

FLEX Medium Medium Hi-Flex Stiff Medium

CONSTRUCTION

FRAME

HM Graphite,  
POCKETING 

BOOSTER

HM Graphite,  
POCKETING 

BOOSTER
Graphite

HM Graphite, 
POCKETING 

BOOSTER
Graphite

CONSTRUCTION

SHAFT
HM Graphite,  

ULTRA PE Fibre
HM Graphite Graphite

HM Graphite,  
SUPER HMG, 

ULTRA PE Fibre
Graphite

RACQUET LENGTH 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer

W
eight / Stringing Advice

5U (Avg.78g)

4U (Avg.83g) G5 
19-27lbs

G5 
19-27lbs

G5 
19-27lbs

G5 
19-27lbs

3U (Avg.88g) G4 
20-28lbs

G4 
20-28lbs

ASTROX

ITEM CODE AX77-P AX77-T AX77-PL AX100ZZ AX100T AX100G AX99-P AX99-T AX99-G AX99-PL AX88S-P AX88S-T

Colour High Orange High Orange High Orange
Dark Navy,

Kurenai
Kurenai Kurenai

White Tiger, 
Cherry Sunburst

Cherry Sunburst Cherry Sunburst
White Tiger, 

Cherry Sunburst
Emerald Blue Emerald Blue

FLEX Medium Medium Hi-Flex Extra Stiff Extra Stiff Medium Stiff Stiff Medium Medium Stiff Stiff

CONSTRUCTION

FRAME
HM Graphite, Flex 

Fuse, Tungsten

HM Graphite,  
LIGHT Feel  

CARBON NEO, 
Tungsten

Graphite

HM Graphite,  
Namd,

Tungsten,
Black Micro Core,

NANOMETRIIC

HM Graphite,  
NANOMESH NEO, 

Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
NANOMESH NEO, 

Tungsten

HM Graphite,  
Namd, VOLUME 

CUT RESIN, 
Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
NANOMESH 

NEO, VOLUME  
CUT RESIN, 

Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
NANOMESH 

NEO, VOLUME  
CUT RESIN, 

Tungsten

Graphite
HM Graphite, 
VOLUME CUT  

RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
VOLUME CUT  

RESIN, Tungsten

CONSTRUCTION

SHAFT

HM Graphite,  
Namd,  

Ultra PE Fibre

HM Graphite,  
NANOMAESH NEO

Graphite
HM Graphite,  

Namd
HM Graphite, Namd

HM Graphite,  
NANOMESH NEO

HM Graphite, Namd HM Graphite, Namd
HM Graphite,  

NANOMESH NEO
Graphite

HM Graphite,  
Namd

HM Graphite,  
Namd

RACQUET LENGTH 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 5mm longer 5mm longer

W
eight / Stringing Advice

4U (Avg.83g) G5 
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5, 
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G5
20-28lbs

G5
20-28lbs

3U (Avg.88g) G4,5,6
21-29lbs

G4,5,6 
21-29lbs

G4,5,6 
21-29lbs

G4,5,6 
21-29lbs

G4,5,6  
21-29lbs

MUSCLE POWER B-SERIES JUNIOR

ITEM CODE MP2 MP1 B7000MDM B4000G NF-JR MP2JR

Colour White / Blue, 
White / Orange

Blue, Orange Red, Cyan
Mint,  

Corn Yellow
Blue Green Light Blue

FLEX     Hi-Flex

CONSTRUCTION

FRAME
Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

Graphite,
Nanocell NEO,
HM Graphite

Aluminium

CONSTRUCTION

SHAFT
Steel Steel Steel Steel Graphite Steel

RACQUET LENGTH Regular Regular Regular Regular 21 Inches

W
eight / Stringing Advice

4U (Avg.83g) G7
17-22lbs

G5
14-18lbs

3U (Avg.88g)

2U (Avg.93g)

U (105g  
& below)

G4
16-20lbs

G4
16-20lbs

G4
16-20lbs

G4
16-20lbs

NANOFLARE

ITEM CODE NF-160FX NF-C NF-F NF-E13 NF-001C

Colour Marine Navy / Yellow Navy / Orange
Blue / Red, 

Turquoise / Yellow
Cyan

FLEX Hi-Flex Hi-Flex Hi-Flex Hi-Flex

CONSTRUCTION

FRAME

Graphite, 
Nanocell NEO,
HM Graphite, 

Light Feel  
Carbon NEO

Graphite,  
Nanocell NEO,  
HM Graphite

Graphite,  
Nanocell NEO,  
HM Graphite

Aluminium Graphite

CONSTRUCTION

SHAFT
Graphite Graphite Graphite Graphite Graphite

RACQUET LENGTH 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer Regular 10mm longer

W
eight / Stringing Advice

5U (Avg.78g) G5
20-27lbs

4U (Avg.83g) G419-26lbs
G4

19-26lbs
G5

19-26lbs

3U (Avg.88g) G5
16-20lbs

NANOFLARE

ITEM CODE NF-700 NF-800LT NF-800 NF-555 NF-370SP NF-270SP NF-170LT

Colour Cyan Black / Ice Blue Matte Black Matte White Blue Purple
Black / Orange,

Black / Blue

FLEX Medium Stiff Stiff Stiff Stiff Medium Hi-Flex

CONSTRUCTION

FRAME

HM Graphite,
M40X,

SUPER HMG

HM Graphite,  
M40X, EX-HMG,  

VDM

HM Graphite,  
M40X,

EX-HMG

HM Graphite,  
Nanocell NEO, 

EX-HMG,  
Solid Titanium

HM Graphite, 
Nanocell NEO,

EX-HMG

HM Graphite, 
Nanocell NEO,

SUPER HMG

Graphite, 
Nanocell NEO,  
HM Graphite

CONSTRUCTION

SHAFT
HM Graphite

HM Graphite, 
NANOMETRIC

HM Graphite, 
NANOMETRIC

HM Graphite HM Graphite HM Graphite Graphite

RACQUET LENGTH 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer

W
eight / Stringing Advice

5U (Avg.78g) G5
19-27lbs

G5
19-27lbs

G4
19-26lbs

4U (Avg.83g) G4
20-28lbs

G5 
20-28lbs

G4 
20-28lbs

G4
20-27lbs

G4
20-27lbs

3U (Avg.88g) G4
21-29lbs
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Y O N E X  R E C O M M E N D E D 
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AX99-P, AX99-T, AX99-G, AX99-PL, AX88S-P, AX88S-T, AX88S-G, AX88S-PL

MAIN: 

Start from top centre, keep on stringing until B9. Go through B12,  
directly to A12, and then straight to A10, down to B10 and tie off at B8.  
(Opposite side: the same procedure).

CROSS: 

Make a knot at B6 and start crosses from B9. Keep on stringing  
until A6, then tie off at A5.

b8 B8 A5

MAIN START CROSS START

MAIN TIE OFF CROSS TIE OFF

MAIN: 

Start from top centre, keep on stringing until B9 (skip A7, A9 & A11).  
Go through B12, directly to A16, and then straight to A14, down to B10 
and tie off at B8. (Opposite side: the same procedure).

CROSS: 

Make a knot at B6 and start crosses from B9. Keep on stringing  
until A7 (skip A12 & A10), then directly to A5 and tie off .

AX77-P, AX100ZZ, AX100T, AX88D-P, AX88D-T, AX88D-G, AX88D-PL

ARC7-P, ARC7-T, ARC11-P, ARC11-PL  

NF-800LT, NF-800, NF-555

b8 B8 A5

MAIN START CROSS START

MAIN TIE OFF CROSS TIE OFF

b8 B8 A5

MAIN START CROSS START

MAIN TIE OFF CROSS TIE OFF

AXE13
NF-E13, NF-001C 
MP2, MP1, MP2JR
B7000MDM, B4000

MAIN: 

Start from top centre, keep on stringing until B9. Go through B12, 
directly to A11, and then straight to A10, down to B10 and tie off at B8. 
(Opposite side: the same procedure).

CROSS: 

Make a knot at B6 and start crosses from B9. Keep on stringing  
until A7, skip A6 and tie off at A5.

b8 B8 A5

MAIN START CROSS START

MAIN TIE OFF CROSS TIE OFF

AXNT

MAIN: 

Start from top centre, keep on stringing until B10 (skip A8,B9 & A10).  
Go through B14, directly to A15, and then straight to A13,  
down to B12 and tie off at B8. (Opposite side: the same procedure).

CROSS: 

Make a knot at B6 and start crosses from B9. Keep on stringing  
until A8 (skip B10, B12, A11 & A9), then directly to A5 and tie off.

b8 B8 A5

MAIN START CROSS START

MAIN TIE OFF CROSS TIE OFF

MAIN: 

Start from top centre, keep on stringing until B9 (skip A8 & A10).  
Go through B12, directly to A15, and then straight to A13,  
down to B10 and tie off at B8. (Opposite side: the same procedure).

CROSS: 

Make a knot at B6 and start crosses from B9. Keep on stringing  
until A8 (skip A11 & A9), then directly to A5 and tie off.

AX77-T, AX77-PL, AX100G, AX22LT, AXF, AX01C
ARC7-PL
NF-700, NF-370SP, NF-270SP, NF-170LT, NF160FX, NF-C, NF-F
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Y O N E X  R E C O M M E N D E D 
S T R I N G I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S

AX99-P, AX99-T, AX99-G, AX99-PL, AX88S-P, AX88S-T, AX88S-G, AX88S-PL

MAIN: 

Start from top centre, keep on stringing until B9. Go through B12,  
directly to A12, and then straight to A10, down to B10 and tie off at B8.  
(Opposite side: the same procedure).

CROSS: 

Make a knot at B6 and start crosses from B9. Keep on stringing  
until A6, then tie off at A5.

b8 B8 A5

MAIN START CROSS START

MAIN TIE OFF CROSS TIE OFF

MAIN: 

Start from top centre, keep on stringing until B9 (skip A7, A9 & A11).  
Go through B12, directly to A16, and then straight to A14, down to B10 
and tie off at B8. (Opposite side: the same procedure).

CROSS: 

Make a knot at B6 and start crosses from B9. Keep on stringing  
until A7 (skip A12 & A10), then directly to A5 and tie off .

AX77-P, AX100ZZ, AX100T, AX88D-P, AX88D-T, AX88D-G, AX88D-PL

ARC7-P, ARC7-T, ARC11-P, ARC11-PL  

NF-800LT, NF-800, NF-555

b8 B8 A5

MAIN START CROSS START

MAIN TIE OFF CROSS TIE OFF

b8 B8 A5

MAIN START CROSS START

MAIN TIE OFF CROSS TIE OFF

AXE13
NF-E13, NF-001C 
MP2, MP1, MP2JR
B7000MDM, B4000

MAIN: 

Start from top centre, keep on stringing until B9. Go through B12, 
directly to A11, and then straight to A10, down to B10 and tie off at B8. 
(Opposite side: the same procedure).

CROSS: 

Make a knot at B6 and start crosses from B9. Keep on stringing  
until A7, skip A6 and tie off at A5.

b8 B8 A5

MAIN START CROSS START

MAIN TIE OFF CROSS TIE OFF

AXNT

MAIN: 

Start from top centre, keep on stringing until B10 (skip A8,B9 & A10).  
Go through B14, directly to A15, and then straight to A13,  
down to B12 and tie off at B8. (Opposite side: the same procedure).

CROSS: 

Make a knot at B6 and start crosses from B9. Keep on stringing  
until A8 (skip B10, B12, A11 & A9), then directly to A5 and tie off.

b8 B8 A5

MAIN START CROSS START

MAIN TIE OFF CROSS TIE OFF

MAIN: 

Start from top centre, keep on stringing until B9 (skip A8 & A10).  
Go through B12, directly to A15, and then straight to A13,  
down to B10 and tie off at B8. (Opposite side: the same procedure).

CROSS: 

Make a knot at B6 and start crosses from B9. Keep on stringing  
until A8 (skip A11 & A9), then directly to A5 and tie off.

AX77-T, AX77-PL, AX100G, AX22LT, AXF, AX01C
ARC7-PL
NF-700, NF-370SP, NF-270SP, NF-170LT, NF160FX, NF-C, NF-F
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SHBELZ3M

SHBELZ3L
SHBELX3

SHBAZ2M

SHBAZ2L
SHBAX2

SHBCFZ3M

SHBCFZ3L

SHB65Z3M

SHB65Z3L

SHB65Z3W

SHB65X3 SHBIF2

M
AT

E
R

IA
L

POWER CUSHION+ • • • • •

POWER CUSHION • • • • • • • •

Double Raschel Mesh • • • • • • •

Durable Skin

Durable Skin Light • • • • • •

Toughbrid Light •

Power Graphite Sheet • • • • •

msLITE X • •

Feather Bounce Foam • • •

TE
C

H
N

O
LO

G
Y

Power Graphite Lite •

Lateral Shell • • •

Flexion Upper •

Synchro-Fit Insole • • • •

Memory Form Insole

3D Power Graphite Sheet • •

3D Power Graphite Drive •

Toe Assist Shape • • • • • • •

Ergoshape •

Inner Bootie • • •

Radial Blade Sole • • • •

Hexagrip Sole • • • •

Round Sole • • • • • • • •

Full Cushion Sole

Semi One-piece Sole •

POWER CUSHION +

POWER CUSHION

SHB57 SHB50 SHB39 SHB39JR

M
AT

E
R

IA
L

POWER CUSHION+

POWER CUSHION • • • •

Double Raschel Mesh • •

Durable Skin

Durable Skin Light • •

Toughbrid Light

Power Graphite Sheet

msLITE X

Feather Bounce Foam

TE
C

H
N

O
LO

G
Y

Power Graphite Lite

Lateral Shell

Flexion Upper

Synchro-Fit Insole

Memory Form Insole

3D Power Graphite Sheet

3D Power Graphite Drive

Toe Assist Shape •

Ergoshape • • •

Inner Bootie

Radial Blade Sole

Hexagrip Sole • • • •

Round Sole • • • •

Full Cushion Sole

Semi One-piece Sole

POWER CUSHION +

POWER CUSHION

3D POWER GRAPHITE SHEET 
Provides stability under the centre of the foot and reduces shoe twist. 

POWER GRAPHITE DRIVE 
A graphite sheet is inserted along the sole for increased stability and to propel you 
forward to the next shot.

POWER GRAPHITE LITE 
Improved stability and reduced twist on landing.

POWER GRAPHITE SHEET 
Inserted in the midsole, the lightweight graphite sheet provides improved stability.

UPPER:

DURABLE SKIN 
Improves shape retention, durability and heat-resistance.

DURABLE SKIN LIGHT 
A seamless construction offers natural comfort with an improved fit, eliminating 
discomfort from material friction.

DOUBLE RASCHEL MESH 
Highly breathable mesh for maximum ventilation.

LATERAL SHELL 
Prevents foot movement at the edge of the sole for reduced power loss, allowing  
for fluid and agressive footwork.

ERGOSHAPE 
The centre of gravity is shifted to the large toe – for a comfortable fit and more speed.

TOE ASSIST SHAPE 
Reduces pressure on the big toe while improving support at the mid-foot and heel  
or increased stability. Power loss is reduced for swift footwork.

FLEXION UPPER 
Asymmetrical design with a curved eyelet creates a natural snug fit around the inner 
arch. Stress gets absorbed through the toes and instep for a more comfortable fit.

INNER BOOTIE 
A flexible material from the metatarsal to the heel that produces a more gentle fit.

SOLE:

HEXAGRIP  
Lightweight sole material that provides greater grip for agile stable footwork.

POWER CUSHION+ 
By improving shock absorption, our POWER CUSHION+ technology is designed for 
faster footwork that transforms impact into energy.

POWER CUSHION 
A lightweight, impact-absorbing material developed independently by Yonex which 
quickly returns to its original shape after receiving a shock load, converting the  
shock energy into power for fast and light footwork.

ROUND SOLE 
For quick and smooth footwork ensuring maximum energy transfer into the  
next shot.

RADIAL BLADE SOLE 
Designed for confidence in directional change. A proprietary sole pattern  
increasing traction in vertical, horizontal and diagonal movements.

SEMI ONE-PIECE SOLE 
Toe and heel rubber soles combined into a singular piece for improved stability,  
and for more traction through additional surface area.

MIDSOLE:

TOUGHBRID LIGHT 
Provides cushioning, shape retention and high elasticity whilst reducing  
shoe weight.

FEATHER BOUNCE FOAM 
A lightweight cushioning material designed to provide an added bounce  
with each step.

MSLITE X 
The lightest midsole material in Yonex history, 30% lighter* than general EVA.

*Tested by Yonex

INSOLE:

SYNCHRO-FIT INSOLE 
Reduces the gap between the foot and shoe with extra support around the heel,  
for maximum grip, comfort and performance.
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SHBELZ3M

SHBELZ3L
SHBELX3

SHBAZ2M

SHBAZ2L
SHBAX2

SHBCFZ3M

SHBCFZ3L

SHB65Z3M

SHB65Z3L

SHB65Z3W

SHB65X3 SHBIF2

M
AT

E
R

IA
L

POWER CUSHION+ • • • • •

POWER CUSHION • • • • • • • •

Double Raschel Mesh • • • • • • •

Durable Skin

Durable Skin Light • • • • • •

Toughbrid Light •

Power Graphite Sheet • • • • •

msLITE X • •

Feather Bounce Foam • • •

TE
C

H
N

O
LO

G
Y

Power Graphite Lite •

Lateral Shell • • •

Flexion Upper •

Synchro-Fit Insole • • • •

Memory Form Insole

3D Power Graphite Sheet • •

3D Power Graphite Drive •

Toe Assist Shape • • • • • • •

Ergoshape •

Inner Bootie • • •

Radial Blade Sole • • • •

Hexagrip Sole • • • •

Round Sole • • • • • • • •

Full Cushion Sole

Semi One-piece Sole •

POWER CUSHION +

POWER CUSHION

SHB57 SHB50 SHB39 SHB39JR

M
AT

E
R

IA
L

POWER CUSHION+

POWER CUSHION • • • •

Double Raschel Mesh • •

Durable Skin

Durable Skin Light • •

Toughbrid Light

Power Graphite Sheet

msLITE X

Feather Bounce Foam

TE
C

H
N

O
LO

G
Y

Power Graphite Lite

Lateral Shell

Flexion Upper

Synchro-Fit Insole

Memory Form Insole

3D Power Graphite Sheet

3D Power Graphite Drive

Toe Assist Shape •

Ergoshape • • •

Inner Bootie

Radial Blade Sole

Hexagrip Sole • • • •

Round Sole • • • •

Full Cushion Sole

Semi One-piece Sole

POWER CUSHION +

POWER CUSHION

3D POWER GRAPHITE SHEET 
Provides stability under the centre of the foot and reduces shoe twist. 

POWER GRAPHITE DRIVE 
A graphite sheet is inserted along the sole for increased stability and to propel you 
forward to the next shot.

POWER GRAPHITE LITE 
Improved stability and reduced twist on landing.

POWER GRAPHITE SHEET 
Inserted in the midsole, the lightweight graphite sheet provides improved stability.

UPPER:

DURABLE SKIN 
Improves shape retention, durability and heat-resistance.

DURABLE SKIN LIGHT 
A seamless construction offers natural comfort with an improved fit, eliminating 
discomfort from material friction.

DOUBLE RASCHEL MESH 
Highly breathable mesh for maximum ventilation.

LATERAL SHELL 
Prevents foot movement at the edge of the sole for reduced power loss, allowing  
for fluid and agressive footwork.

ERGOSHAPE 
The centre of gravity is shifted to the large toe – for a comfortable fit and more speed.

TOE ASSIST SHAPE 
Reduces pressure on the big toe while improving support at the mid-foot and heel  
or increased stability. Power loss is reduced for swift footwork.

FLEXION UPPER 
Asymmetrical design with a curved eyelet creates a natural snug fit around the inner 
arch. Stress gets absorbed through the toes and instep for a more comfortable fit.

INNER BOOTIE 
A flexible material from the metatarsal to the heel that produces a more gentle fit.

SOLE:

HEXAGRIP  
Lightweight sole material that provides greater grip for agile stable footwork.

POWER CUSHION+ 
By improving shock absorption, our POWER CUSHION+ technology is designed for 
faster footwork that transforms impact into energy.

POWER CUSHION 
A lightweight, impact-absorbing material developed independently by Yonex which 
quickly returns to its original shape after receiving a shock load, converting the  
shock energy into power for fast and light footwork.

ROUND SOLE 
For quick and smooth footwork ensuring maximum energy transfer into the  
next shot.

RADIAL BLADE SOLE 
Designed for confidence in directional change. A proprietary sole pattern  
increasing traction in vertical, horizontal and diagonal movements.

SEMI ONE-PIECE SOLE 
Toe and heel rubber soles combined into a singular piece for improved stability,  
and for more traction through additional surface area.

MIDSOLE:

TOUGHBRID LIGHT 
Provides cushioning, shape retention and high elasticity whilst reducing  
shoe weight.

FEATHER BOUNCE FOAM 
A lightweight cushioning material designed to provide an added bounce  
with each step.

MSLITE X 
The lightest midsole material in Yonex history, 30% lighter* than general EVA.

*Tested by Yonex

INSOLE:

SYNCHRO-FIT INSOLE 
Reduces the gap between the foot and shoe with extra support around the heel,  
for maximum grip, comfort and performance.
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WOMEN'S PRACTICE APPAREL
WOMEN’S T-SHIRT	

16441      
16442 
16461

LENGTH 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0 64.0 66.0

1 / 2 CHEST WIDTH 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0

1 / 2 BOTTOM WIDTH 43.0 45.0 47.0 49.0 51.0 53.0 55.0 57.0

TEAM APPAREL
MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT / T-SHIRT	

YTM3 
YTM4

LENGTH 64.0 66.0 68.0 70.0 72.0 74.0 76.0 78.0

1 / 2 CHEST WIDTH 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0

1 / 2 BOTTOM WIDTH 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0

WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT / T-SHIRT	

YTL3 
YTL4

LENGTH 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0 64.0 66.0

1 / 2 CHEST WIDTH 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0

1 / 2 BOTTOM WIDTH 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0

UNISEX HOODIE	

YHD8000 LENGTH 61.0 63.0 65.0 67.0 69.0 71.0 73.0 75.0 

1 / 2 CHEST WIDTH 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0 

1 / 2 BOTTOM WIDTH 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 

UNISEX SHORTS	

YS4000
YS3000

1 / 2 WAIST (MIN) 29.0 32.0 35.0 38.0 41.0 44.0 47.0 50.0 

1 / 2 WAIST (MAX) 45.0 48.0 51.0 54.0 57.0 60.0 63.0 66.0 

LENGTH 43.5 45.0 46.5 48.0 49.5 51.0 52.5 54.0 

INSEAM 23.0 23.5 24.0 24.5 25.0 25.5 26.0 26.5 

1 / 2 HIP 47.5 50.5 53.5 56.5 59.5 62.5 65.5 68.5 

WOMEN’S SHORTS	

YS3000 1 / 2 WAIST (MIN) 31.5 33.0 34.5 36.0 37.5 39.0 40.5 42.0 

1 / 2 WAIST (MAX) 40.0 41.5 43.0 44.5 46.0 47.5 49.0 50.5 

LENGTH 27.5 28.0 28.5 29.0 29.5 30.0 30.5 31.0 

INSEAM 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 

1 / 2 HIP 47.5 49.0 50.5 52.0 53.5 55.0 56.5 58.0 

WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT / T-SHIRT	

YSK3000 1 / 2 WAIST (MIN) 27.5 29.0 32.0 35.0 38.0 41.0 44.0 47.0

1 / 2 WAIST (MAX) 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0

LENGTH 30.5 31.5 32.5 33.5 34.5 35.5 36.5 37.5

1 / 2 HIP 45.5 47.0 50.0 53.0 56.0 59.0 62.0 65.0

WOMEN’S SHORTS	

YL3000 1 / 2 WAIST (MIN) 31.5 33.0 34.5 36.0 37.5 39.0 40.5 42.0 

1 / 2 WAIST (MAX) 40.0 41.5 43.0 44.5 46.0 47.5 49.0 50.5 

INSEAM 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 

1 / 2 HIP 47.5 49.0 50.5 52.0 53.5 55.0 56.5 58.0 

UNIT:CM

ASIA XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

EU 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

USA 3XS 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL

UNIT:CM

ASIA XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

EU 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

USA 3XS 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL

MEN'S TOURNAMENT APPAREL
MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT	

10502
10505
10518

LENGTH 63.0 65.0 67.0 69.0 71.0 73.0 75.0 77.0

1 / 2 CHEST WIDTH 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0

1 / 2 BOTTOM WIDTH 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0

MEN’S SHORTS	

15138 1 / 2 WAIST (MIN) 29.0 32.0 35.0 38.0 41.0 44.0 47.0 50.0

1 / 2 WAIST (MAX) 42.0 45.0 48.0 51.0 54.0 57.0 60.0 63.0

LENGTH 40.0 41.5 43.0 44.5 46.0 47.5 49.0 50.5

INSEAM 18.0 18.5 19.0 19.5 20.0 20.5 21.0 21.5

1 / 2 HIP 46.5 49.5 52.5 55.5 58.5 61.5 64.5 67.5

WOMEN'S TOURNAMENT APPAREL
WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT	

20703
20715

LENGTH 53.0 55.0 57.0 59.0 61.0 63.0 65.0 67.0

1 / 2 CHEST WIDTH 40.5 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5

1 / 2 BOTTOM WIDTH 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5 56.5

WOMEN’S SKIRT	

26101 1 / 2 WAIST (MIN) 28.0 30.0 32.0 34.0 36.0 38.0 40.0 42.0

1 / 2 WAIST (MAX) 34.0 36.0 38.0 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0

LENGTH 32.0 33.0 34.0 35.0 36.0 37.0 38.0 39.0

1 / 2 HIP 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5 56.5

MEN'S PRACTICE APPAREL
MEN’S T-SHIRT	

16631 
16568

LENGTH 66.0 68.0 70.0 72.0 74.0 76.0 78.0 80.0

1 / 2 CHEST WIDTH 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0

1 / 2 BOTTOM WIDTH 47.0 49.0 51.0 53.0 55.0 57.0 59.0 61.0

S I Z I N G
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WOMEN'S PRACTICE APPAREL
WOMEN’S T-SHIRT	

16441      
16442 
16461

LENGTH 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0 64.0 66.0

1 / 2 CHEST WIDTH 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0

1 / 2 BOTTOM WIDTH 43.0 45.0 47.0 49.0 51.0 53.0 55.0 57.0

TEAM APPAREL
MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT / T-SHIRT	

YTM3 
YTM4

LENGTH 64.0 66.0 68.0 70.0 72.0 74.0 76.0 78.0

1 / 2 CHEST WIDTH 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0

1 / 2 BOTTOM WIDTH 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0

WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT / T-SHIRT	

YTL3 
YTL4

LENGTH 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0 64.0 66.0

1 / 2 CHEST WIDTH 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0

1 / 2 BOTTOM WIDTH 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0

UNISEX HOODIE	

YHD8000 LENGTH 61.0 63.0 65.0 67.0 69.0 71.0 73.0 75.0 

1 / 2 CHEST WIDTH 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0 

1 / 2 BOTTOM WIDTH 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 

UNISEX SHORTS	

YS4000
YS3000

1 / 2 WAIST (MIN) 29.0 32.0 35.0 38.0 41.0 44.0 47.0 50.0 

1 / 2 WAIST (MAX) 45.0 48.0 51.0 54.0 57.0 60.0 63.0 66.0 

LENGTH 43.5 45.0 46.5 48.0 49.5 51.0 52.5 54.0 

INSEAM 23.0 23.5 24.0 24.5 25.0 25.5 26.0 26.5 

1 / 2 HIP 47.5 50.5 53.5 56.5 59.5 62.5 65.5 68.5 

WOMEN’S SHORTS	

YS3000 1 / 2 WAIST (MIN) 31.5 33.0 34.5 36.0 37.5 39.0 40.5 42.0 

1 / 2 WAIST (MAX) 40.0 41.5 43.0 44.5 46.0 47.5 49.0 50.5 

LENGTH 27.5 28.0 28.5 29.0 29.5 30.0 30.5 31.0 

INSEAM 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 

1 / 2 HIP 47.5 49.0 50.5 52.0 53.5 55.0 56.5 58.0 

WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT / T-SHIRT	

YSK3000 1 / 2 WAIST (MIN) 27.5 29.0 32.0 35.0 38.0 41.0 44.0 47.0

1 / 2 WAIST (MAX) 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0

LENGTH 30.5 31.5 32.5 33.5 34.5 35.5 36.5 37.5

1 / 2 HIP 45.5 47.0 50.0 53.0 56.0 59.0 62.0 65.0

WOMEN’S SHORTS	

YL3000 1 / 2 WAIST (MIN) 31.5 33.0 34.5 36.0 37.5 39.0 40.5 42.0 

1 / 2 WAIST (MAX) 40.0 41.5 43.0 44.5 46.0 47.5 49.0 50.5 

INSEAM 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 

1 / 2 HIP 47.5 49.0 50.5 52.0 53.5 55.0 56.5 58.0 

UNIT:CM

ASIA XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

EU 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

USA 3XS 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL

UNIT:CM

ASIA XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

EU 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

USA 3XS 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL

MEN'S TOURNAMENT APPAREL
MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT	

10502
10505
10518

LENGTH 63.0 65.0 67.0 69.0 71.0 73.0 75.0 77.0

1 / 2 CHEST WIDTH 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0

1 / 2 BOTTOM WIDTH 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0

MEN’S SHORTS	

15138 1 / 2 WAIST (MIN) 29.0 32.0 35.0 38.0 41.0 44.0 47.0 50.0

1 / 2 WAIST (MAX) 42.0 45.0 48.0 51.0 54.0 57.0 60.0 63.0

LENGTH 40.0 41.5 43.0 44.5 46.0 47.5 49.0 50.5

INSEAM 18.0 18.5 19.0 19.5 20.0 20.5 21.0 21.5

1 / 2 HIP 46.5 49.5 52.5 55.5 58.5 61.5 64.5 67.5

WOMEN'S TOURNAMENT APPAREL
WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT	

20703
20715

LENGTH 53.0 55.0 57.0 59.0 61.0 63.0 65.0 67.0

1 / 2 CHEST WIDTH 40.5 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5

1 / 2 BOTTOM WIDTH 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5 56.5

WOMEN’S SKIRT	

26101 1 / 2 WAIST (MIN) 28.0 30.0 32.0 34.0 36.0 38.0 40.0 42.0

1 / 2 WAIST (MAX) 34.0 36.0 38.0 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0

LENGTH 32.0 33.0 34.0 35.0 36.0 37.0 38.0 39.0

1 / 2 HIP 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5 56.5

MEN'S PRACTICE APPAREL
MEN’S T-SHIRT	

16631 
16568

LENGTH 66.0 68.0 70.0 72.0 74.0 76.0 78.0 80.0

1 / 2 CHEST WIDTH 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0

1 / 2 BOTTOM WIDTH 47.0 49.0 51.0 53.0 55.0 57.0 59.0 61.0

S I Z I N G
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PRODUCT COLOUR SIZE/WEIGHT RRP 
(INC VAT)* LAUNCH

ASTROX SERIES

ASTROX 100 ZZ 

DARK NAVY
3U4

£260.00
4U5

KURENAI
3U4

£260.00
4U5

ASTROX 100 TOUR KURENAI
3U4

£210.00
4U5

ASTROX 100 GAME KURENAI
3U4

£130.00
4U5

ASTROX 99 PRO

WHITE TIGER
3U4

£235.00
4U5

CHERRY SUNBURST
3U4

£235.00
4U5

ASTROX 99 TOUR CHERRY SUNBURST 4U5 £180.00

ASTROX 99 GAME CHERRY SUNBURST 4U5 £130.00

ASTROX 99 PLAY
WHITE TIGER

4U5 £80.00
CHERRY SUNBURST

ASTROX 88 S PRO EMERALD BLUE
3U4

£220.00
4U5

ASTROX 88 D PRO CAMEL GOLD
3U4

£220.00
4U5

ASTROX 88S TOUR EMERALD BLUE 4U5 £175.00

ASTROX 88D TOUR CAMEL GOLD 4U5 £175.00

ASTROX 88S GAME EMERALD BLUE 4U5 £120.00

ASTROX 88D GAME CAMEL GOLD 4U5 £120.00

ASTROX 88S PLAY EMERALD BLUE 4U5 £70.00

ASTROX 88D PLAY CAMEL GOLD 4U5 £70.00

ASTROX 77 PRO HIGH ORANGE 4U5 £220.00

ASTROX 77 TOUR HIGH ORANGE 4U5 £160.00

ASTROX 77 PLAY HIGH ORANGE 4U5 £75.00

ASTROX NEXTAGE BLACK/GREEN 4U5 £125.00

ASTROX 22 LT BLACK/RED 3F5 £120.00

ASTROX FEEL ORANGE 4U5 £75.00 MAR 2023

ASTROX 01 CLEAR BLUE 4U5 £60.00

ASTROX E13 BLACK/BLUE 3U5 £50.00

ASTROX E13 BLACK/BRIGHT RED 3U5 £50.00

ARCSABER SERIES

ARCSABER11 PRO GRAYISH PEARL
3U4

£210.00
4U5

ARCSABER11 PLAY GRAYISH PEARL 3U4 £55.00

ARCSABER 7 PRO GREY/YELLOW 4U5 £190.00

ARCSABER 7 TOUR GREY/YELLOW 4U5 £130.00

ARCSABER 7 PLAY GREY/YELLOW 4U5 £50.00

NANOFLARE SERIES

NANOFLARE 800LT BLACK/ICE BLUE 5U5 £240.00

NANOFLARE 800 MATTE BLACK
3U4

£230.00
4U5

NANOFLARE 700 CYAN
4U4

£220.00
5U5

NANOFLARE 555 MATTE WHITE 4U4 £180.00

NANOFLARE 370 BLUE 4U4 £130.00

NANOFLARE 270 PURPLE 4U4 £115.00

NANOFLARE 170 LIGHT BLACK/BLUE 5U4 £100.00

NANOFLARE 160 FX MARINE 4U4 £90.00

NANOFLARE CLEAR BLUE 4U4 £65.00

NANOFLARE FEEL NAVY/ORANGE 4U5 £65.00

NANOFLARE E13
TURQUOISE/YELLOW

3U5 £50.00
BLUE/RED

NANOFLARE 001 CLEAR CYAN 5U5 £40.00 MAR 2023

MUSCLE POWER SERIES

MUSCLE POWER 2                       WHITE/ORANGE 4U5 £26.00

MUSCLE POWER 1 BLUE U4 £20.00

BASIC SERIES

B7000 MDM                          RED U4 £20.00

B4000 MINT U4 £18.00

JUNIOR SERIES

MUSCLE POWER 2 JR                        LIGHT BLUE 4U5 £20.00

PRODUCT COLOUR

10 METRE SET

SKYARC WHITE

BG AEROBITE

WHITE/RED

WHITE/GREEN

WHITE/BLUE

BG AEROSONIC WHITE

BG AEROBITE BOOST DARK GREY/YELLOW

BG 66 FORCE
WHITE

YELLOW

BG 80 POWER    WHITE

EXBOLT 65
WHITE

YELLOW

EXBOLT 63
WHITE

YELLOW

NANOGY 99 WHITE

NANOGY 98 COSMIC GOLD

NANOGY 95 COSMIC GOLD

BG 80

YELLOW

WHITE

NEON PINK

BG 66 ULTIMAX   

METALLIC WHITE

YELLOW

ORANGE

BG 65 TITANIUM     
WHITE

RED

BG 65        WHITE

200 METRE REEL

BG AEROBITE WHITE/RED

BG AEROSONIC WHITE

BG AEROBITE BOOST DARK GREY/YELLOW

BG 66 FORCE
WHITE

YELLOW

BG 80 POWER  
WHITE

BRIGHT ORANGE

EXBOLT 65
WHITE

YELLOW

EXBOLT 63
WHITE

YELLOW

NANOGY 99       WHITE

NANOGY 98       COSMIC GOLD

NANOGY 95       COSMIC GOLD

BG 80      

YELLOW

WHITE

NEON PINK

BG 66 ULTIMAX
METALLIC WHITE

YELLOW

BG 65 TITANIUM  
WHITE

RED

BG 65 WHITE

PRODUCT COLOUR QUANTITY SLOW MEDIUM FAST

FEATHER MODELS

AEROSENSA 50          1 Doz x x

AEROSENSA 40          1 Doz x x

AEROSENSA 30         1 Doz x x x

AEROSENSA 20          1 Doz x

AEROSENSA 10         1 Doz x

AEROCLUB TR         1 Doz x

SYNTHETIC MODELS

MAVIS 2000 WHITE 1 Doz x x

MAVIS 600       
WHITE 1 Doz x x

YELLOW 1 Doz x x

MAVIS 300       
WHITE 1 Doz x x

YELLOW 1 Doz x x

MAVIS 10           
WHITE 1 Doz x

YELLOW 1 Doz x

RACQUETS SHUTTLECOCKS

SHOES

APPAREL

STRINGS

PRODUCT PRODUCT  
CODE COLOUR SIZE RANGE RRP 

(Inc VAT)* LAUNCH

BADMINTON SHOES

OFF COURT

INFINITY 2 SHBIF2EX METALLIC BLUE UK: 8.5 - 10.5 £240.00

 MEN’S

COMFORT Z3 SHBCFZ3MEX BLACK UK: 7.0 - 12.5 
(Excl. 12.0) £160.00

ECLIPSION Z3 SHBELZ3MEX NAVY BLUE UK: 7.0 - 12.5 
(Excl. 12.0) £150.00 MAR 2023

AERUS Z2 SHBAZ2MEX
BLUE GREY

UK: 7.0 - 12.5 £150.00
LIGHT BLUE

65Z3

SHB65Z3KME WHITE TIGER UK: 7.0 - 11.0

£150.00SHB65Z3MEX

BLACK UK: 7.5 - 10.5

WHITE/ 
OCEAN BLUE

UK: 7.0 - 12.5 
(Excl. 12.0)

SHB65Z3WEX WHITE/ORANGE UK: 7.0 - 11.0

57 SHB57EX WHITE/NEON 
ORANGE

UK: 7.0 - 12.5 
(Excl. 12.0) £90.00

65X3 SHB65X3EX NAVY BLUE UK: 7.5 - 10.5 £80.00

50 SHB50EX WHITE/MINT UK: 7.0 - 12.5 
(Excl. 12.0) £70.00 MAR 2023

UNISEX

ECLIPSION X3 SHBELX3EX WHITE/BLACK UK: 4.5 - 8.5 £130.00 MAR 2023

CASCADE DRIVE SHBCD1EX
TEAL BLUE UK: 4.5 - 12.5 

(Excl. 12.0) £120.00
OCEAN MAR 2023

AERUS X2 SHBAX2EX BLUE GREY UK: 4.5 - 12.5  
(Excl. 12.0) £120.00

65X3 SHB65X3EX WHITE/RED UK: 4.5 - 12.5 
(Excl. 12.0) £80.00

39 SHB39EX WHITE/BLUE UK: 4.5 - 12.5 
(Excl. 12.0) £65.00

WOMEN’S

COMFORT Z3 SHBCFZ3LEX WHITE UK: 4.5 - 8.5 £160.00

ECLIPSION Z3 SHBELZ3LEX WHITE UK: 4.5 - 8.5 £150.00 MAR 2023

AERUS Z2 SHBAZLEX CORAL UK: 4.5 - 8.5 £150.00

65 Z3 SHB65Z3LEX NAVY/SAXE UK: 5.0 - 7.5 £150.00

JUNIORS

39 JUNIOR SHB39JREX WHITE BLUE UK: 1.0 - 6.0 £50.00

RUNNING SHOES

 MEN’S

SAFERUN 100X SHR100XMEX BLACK/ACID 
YELLOW

UK: 7.0 - 12.5 (excl. 
12.0) £150.00

WOMEN’S

SAFERUN 100X SHR100XLEX EMERALD UK: 5.0 - 7.5 £150.00

PRODUCT PRODUCT 
CODE SIZE COLOUR RRP 

(INC VAT)* LAUNCH

TOURNAMENT WEAR

 MEN’S

CREW NECK SHIRT 10502 S-XL
SAPPHIRE NAVY

£53.00
ANTIQUE GREEN

CREW NECK SHIRT 10505 S-XL

WHITE

£53.00NEW BLUE

CLEAR RED

CREW NECK SHIRT 10518 S-XL
BLACK

£53.00
REDDISH ROSE

KNIT SHORTS 15138 S-XL
WHITE

£53.00
NAVY BLUE

WOMEN’S

CREW NECK SHIRT 20703 S-XL

WHITE

£53.00NEW BLUE

CLEAR RED

CREW NECK SHIRT 20715 20703
BLACK

£53.00
REDDISH ROSE

SKORT 26101 S-XL

BLACK

£42.00WHITE

NAVY BLUE

PRACTICE WEAR

 MEN’S

T-SHIRT 16631 S-XL
SAPPHIRE NAVY

£27.00
ANTIQUE GREEN

T-SHIRT 16568 S-XL
WHITE

£27.00
NAVY BLUE

WOMEN’S

T-SHIRT 16461 S-XXL SEA BLUE £32.00

T-SHIRT 16441
S-XL BLACK

£28.00
S-XXL DARK BLUE

SPORTS BRA 46045 S-XXL
BLACK

£37.00
WHITE

JUNIOR

T-SHIRT 16642J 120,130, 
140,150

NAVY BLUE
£20.00

CLEAR RED

CREW NECK SHIRT 10347J 130,140,150
FLASH RED

£19.00
WHITE

TEAM WEAR

UNISEX

HOODIE YHD123 S-XXL

GREY/NAVY/SKY

£48.00GREY/GUNMETAL/
CERISE

HOODIE YHD8000 S-XXL BLACK £40.00

TRACKPANTS YTP1000 S-XXL BLACK £37.00

TRACKPANTS YTP123 S-XXL
BLACK

£32.00 MAR 2023
NAVY

ZIP MIDLAYER YML123 S-XXXL NAVY/SILVER/SKY £38.00 MAR 2023

LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT YLST123 S-XXL

NAVY/SILVER/SKY

£32.00 MAR 2023SILVER/GUNMETAL/
CERISE

SHORTS YS2000 S-XL

BLACK

£14.00WHITE

NAVY BLUE

 MEN’S

T-SHIRT YTM3 S-XXL

RED

£19.00
BLUE

BLACK

WHITE

T-SHIRT YTM4 S-XXL

RED

£19.00
TURQUOISE

NAVY

BLUE

WEIGHT

6U (70-74.9g) 3U (85-89.9g)

5U (75-79.9g) 2U (90-94.4g)

4U (80-84.9g) U  (95-99.9G)

P R I C E  L I S T
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PRODUCT COLOUR SIZE/WEIGHT RRP 
(INC VAT)* LAUNCH

ASTROX SERIES

ASTROX 100 ZZ 

DARK NAVY
3U4

£260.00
4U5

KURENAI
3U4

£260.00
4U5

ASTROX 100 TOUR KURENAI
3U4

£210.00
4U5

ASTROX 100 GAME KURENAI
3U4

£130.00
4U5

ASTROX 99 PRO

WHITE TIGER
3U4

£235.00
4U5

CHERRY SUNBURST
3U4

£235.00
4U5

ASTROX 99 TOUR CHERRY SUNBURST 4U5 £180.00

ASTROX 99 GAME CHERRY SUNBURST 4U5 £130.00

ASTROX 99 PLAY
WHITE TIGER

4U5 £80.00
CHERRY SUNBURST

ASTROX 88 S PRO EMERALD BLUE
3U4

£220.00
4U5

ASTROX 88 D PRO CAMEL GOLD
3U4

£220.00
4U5

ASTROX 88S TOUR EMERALD BLUE 4U5 £175.00

ASTROX 88D TOUR CAMEL GOLD 4U5 £175.00

ASTROX 88S GAME EMERALD BLUE 4U5 £120.00

ASTROX 88D GAME CAMEL GOLD 4U5 £120.00

ASTROX 88S PLAY EMERALD BLUE 4U5 £70.00

ASTROX 88D PLAY CAMEL GOLD 4U5 £70.00

ASTROX 77 PRO HIGH ORANGE 4U5 £220.00

ASTROX 77 TOUR HIGH ORANGE 4U5 £160.00

ASTROX 77 PLAY HIGH ORANGE 4U5 £75.00

ASTROX NEXTAGE BLACK/GREEN 4U5 £125.00

ASTROX 22 LT BLACK/RED 3F5 £120.00

ASTROX FEEL ORANGE 4U5 £75.00 MAR 2023

ASTROX 01 CLEAR BLUE 4U5 £60.00

ASTROX E13 BLACK/BLUE 3U5 £50.00

ASTROX E13 BLACK/BRIGHT RED 3U5 £50.00

ARCSABER SERIES

ARCSABER11 PRO GRAYISH PEARL
3U4

£210.00
4U5

ARCSABER11 PLAY GRAYISH PEARL 3U4 £55.00

ARCSABER 7 PRO GREY/YELLOW 4U5 £190.00

ARCSABER 7 TOUR GREY/YELLOW 4U5 £130.00

ARCSABER 7 PLAY GREY/YELLOW 4U5 £50.00

NANOFLARE SERIES

NANOFLARE 800LT BLACK/ICE BLUE 5U5 £240.00

NANOFLARE 800 MATTE BLACK
3U4

£230.00
4U5

NANOFLARE 700 CYAN
4U4

£220.00
5U5

NANOFLARE 555 MATTE WHITE 4U4 £180.00

NANOFLARE 370 BLUE 4U4 £130.00

NANOFLARE 270 PURPLE 4U4 £115.00

NANOFLARE 170 LIGHT BLACK/BLUE 5U4 £100.00

NANOFLARE 160 FX MARINE 4U4 £90.00

NANOFLARE CLEAR BLUE 4U4 £65.00

NANOFLARE FEEL NAVY/ORANGE 4U5 £65.00

NANOFLARE E13
TURQUOISE/YELLOW

3U5 £50.00
BLUE/RED

NANOFLARE 001 CLEAR CYAN 5U5 £40.00 MAR 2023

MUSCLE POWER SERIES

MUSCLE POWER 2                       WHITE/ORANGE 4U5 £26.00

MUSCLE POWER 1 BLUE U4 £20.00

BASIC SERIES

B7000 MDM                          RED U4 £20.00

B4000 MINT U4 £18.00

JUNIOR SERIES

MUSCLE POWER 2 JR                        LIGHT BLUE 4U5 £20.00

PRODUCT COLOUR

10 METRE SET

SKYARC WHITE

BG AEROBITE

WHITE/RED

WHITE/GREEN

WHITE/BLUE

BG AEROSONIC WHITE

BG AEROBITE BOOST DARK GREY/YELLOW

BG 66 FORCE
WHITE

YELLOW

BG 80 POWER    WHITE

EXBOLT 65
WHITE

YELLOW

EXBOLT 63
WHITE

YELLOW

NANOGY 99 WHITE

NANOGY 98 COSMIC GOLD

NANOGY 95 COSMIC GOLD

BG 80

YELLOW

WHITE

NEON PINK

BG 66 ULTIMAX   

METALLIC WHITE

YELLOW

ORANGE

BG 65 TITANIUM     
WHITE

RED

BG 65        WHITE

200 METRE REEL

BG AEROBITE WHITE/RED

BG AEROSONIC WHITE

BG AEROBITE BOOST DARK GREY/YELLOW

BG 66 FORCE
WHITE

YELLOW

BG 80 POWER  
WHITE

BRIGHT ORANGE

EXBOLT 65
WHITE

YELLOW

EXBOLT 63
WHITE

YELLOW

NANOGY 99       WHITE

NANOGY 98       COSMIC GOLD

NANOGY 95       COSMIC GOLD

BG 80      

YELLOW

WHITE

NEON PINK

BG 66 ULTIMAX
METALLIC WHITE

YELLOW

BG 65 TITANIUM  
WHITE

RED

BG 65 WHITE

PRODUCT COLOUR QUANTITY SLOW MEDIUM FAST

FEATHER MODELS

AEROSENSA 50          1 Doz x x

AEROSENSA 40          1 Doz x x

AEROSENSA 30         1 Doz x x x

AEROSENSA 20          1 Doz x

AEROSENSA 10         1 Doz x

AEROCLUB TR         1 Doz x

SYNTHETIC MODELS

MAVIS 2000 WHITE 1 Doz x x

MAVIS 600       
WHITE 1 Doz x x

YELLOW 1 Doz x x

MAVIS 300       
WHITE 1 Doz x x

YELLOW 1 Doz x x

MAVIS 10           
WHITE 1 Doz x

YELLOW 1 Doz x

RACQUETS SHUTTLECOCKS

SHOES

APPAREL

STRINGS

PRODUCT PRODUCT  
CODE COLOUR SIZE RANGE RRP 

(Inc VAT)* LAUNCH

BADMINTON SHOES

OFF COURT

INFINITY 2 SHBIF2EX METALLIC BLUE UK: 8.5 - 10.5 £240.00

 MEN’S

COMFORT Z3 SHBCFZ3MEX BLACK UK: 7.0 - 12.5 
(Excl. 12.0) £160.00

ECLIPSION Z3 SHBELZ3MEX NAVY BLUE UK: 7.0 - 12.5 
(Excl. 12.0) £150.00 MAR 2023

AERUS Z2 SHBAZ2MEX
BLUE GREY

UK: 7.0 - 12.5 £150.00
LIGHT BLUE

65Z3

SHB65Z3KME WHITE TIGER UK: 7.0 - 11.0

£150.00SHB65Z3MEX

BLACK UK: 7.5 - 10.5

WHITE/ 
OCEAN BLUE

UK: 7.0 - 12.5 
(Excl. 12.0)

SHB65Z3WEX WHITE/ORANGE UK: 7.0 - 11.0

57 SHB57EX WHITE/NEON 
ORANGE

UK: 7.0 - 12.5 
(Excl. 12.0) £90.00

65X3 SHB65X3EX NAVY BLUE UK: 7.5 - 10.5 £80.00

50 SHB50EX WHITE/MINT UK: 7.0 - 12.5 
(Excl. 12.0) £70.00 MAR 2023

UNISEX

ECLIPSION X3 SHBELX3EX WHITE/BLACK UK: 4.5 - 8.5 £130.00 MAR 2023

CASCADE DRIVE SHBCD1EX
TEAL BLUE UK: 4.5 - 12.5 

(Excl. 12.0) £120.00
OCEAN MAR 2023

AERUS X2 SHBAX2EX BLUE GREY UK: 4.5 - 12.5  
(Excl. 12.0) £120.00

65X3 SHB65X3EX WHITE/RED UK: 4.5 - 12.5 
(Excl. 12.0) £80.00

39 SHB39EX WHITE/BLUE UK: 4.5 - 12.5 
(Excl. 12.0) £65.00

WOMEN’S

COMFORT Z3 SHBCFZ3LEX WHITE UK: 4.5 - 8.5 £160.00

ECLIPSION Z3 SHBELZ3LEX WHITE UK: 4.5 - 8.5 £150.00 MAR 2023

AERUS Z2 SHBAZLEX CORAL UK: 4.5 - 8.5 £150.00

65 Z3 SHB65Z3LEX NAVY/SAXE UK: 5.0 - 7.5 £150.00

JUNIORS

39 JUNIOR SHB39JREX WHITE BLUE UK: 1.0 - 6.0 £50.00

RUNNING SHOES

 MEN’S

SAFERUN 100X SHR100XMEX BLACK/ACID 
YELLOW

UK: 7.0 - 12.5 (excl. 
12.0) £150.00

WOMEN’S

SAFERUN 100X SHR100XLEX EMERALD UK: 5.0 - 7.5 £150.00

PRODUCT PRODUCT 
CODE SIZE COLOUR RRP 

(INC VAT)* LAUNCH

TOURNAMENT WEAR

 MEN’S

CREW NECK SHIRT 10502 S-XL
SAPPHIRE NAVY

£53.00
ANTIQUE GREEN

CREW NECK SHIRT 10505 S-XL

WHITE

£53.00NEW BLUE

CLEAR RED

CREW NECK SHIRT 10518 S-XL
BLACK

£53.00
REDDISH ROSE

KNIT SHORTS 15138 S-XL
WHITE

£53.00
NAVY BLUE

WOMEN’S

CREW NECK SHIRT 20703 S-XL

WHITE

£53.00NEW BLUE

CLEAR RED

CREW NECK SHIRT 20715 20703
BLACK

£53.00
REDDISH ROSE

SKORT 26101 S-XL

BLACK

£42.00WHITE

NAVY BLUE

PRACTICE WEAR

 MEN’S

T-SHIRT 16631 S-XL
SAPPHIRE NAVY

£27.00
ANTIQUE GREEN

T-SHIRT 16568 S-XL
WHITE

£27.00
NAVY BLUE

WOMEN’S

T-SHIRT 16461 S-XXL SEA BLUE £32.00

T-SHIRT 16441
S-XL BLACK

£28.00
S-XXL DARK BLUE

SPORTS BRA 46045 S-XXL
BLACK

£37.00
WHITE

JUNIOR

T-SHIRT 16642J 120,130, 
140,150

NAVY BLUE
£20.00

CLEAR RED

CREW NECK SHIRT 10347J 130,140,150
FLASH RED

£19.00
WHITE

TEAM WEAR

UNISEX

HOODIE YHD123 S-XXL

GREY/NAVY/SKY

£48.00GREY/GUNMETAL/
CERISE

HOODIE YHD8000 S-XXL BLACK £40.00

TRACKPANTS YTP1000 S-XXL BLACK £37.00

TRACKPANTS YTP123 S-XXL
BLACK

£32.00 MAR 2023
NAVY

ZIP MIDLAYER YML123 S-XXXL NAVY/SILVER/SKY £38.00 MAR 2023

LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT YLST123 S-XXL

NAVY/SILVER/SKY

£32.00 MAR 2023SILVER/GUNMETAL/
CERISE

SHORTS YS2000 S-XL

BLACK

£14.00WHITE

NAVY BLUE

 MEN’S

T-SHIRT YTM3 S-XXL

RED

£19.00
BLUE

BLACK

WHITE

T-SHIRT YTM4 S-XXL

RED

£19.00
TURQUOISE

NAVY

BLUE

WEIGHT

6U (70-74.9g) 3U (85-89.9g)

5U (75-79.9g) 2U (90-94.4g)

4U (80-84.9g) U  (95-99.9G)
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*Yonex policy is one of continuous development and accordingly we reserve the right to alter PRODUCT 
specification and price without notice. Prices apply to GB Mainland only and Recommended Retail Prices 
include VAT at the current rate at the time of going to press. Effective from March 1st 2023.

PRODUCT PRODUCT 
CODE COLOUR RRP  

(Inc VAT)* LAUNCH

EXPERT SERIES

EXPERT RACQUET BAG (6PCS) BA02326

BLACK/RED

£130.00WHITE/MOSS GREEN

WHITE/NAVY/RED

EXPERT TOURNAMENT BAG BA02331W

BLACK/RED

£120.00WHITE/MOSS GREEN

WHITE/NAVY/RED

EXPERT BACK PACK BA02312

BLACK/RED

£100.00WHITE/MOSS GREEN

WHITE/NAVY/RED

PRO SERIES

PRO TROLLEY BAG BA92232 FINE BLUE £130.00

PRO RACQUET BAG (12 PCS WIDE) BA922212 FINE BLUE £120.00

PRO RACQUET BAG (9 PCS) BA92229

SCARLET

£110.00BLACK

FINE BLUE

PRO RACQUET BAG (6 PCS) BA92226

SCARLET

£90.00

MIST PURPLE

SMASH PINK

BLACK

FINE BLUE

PRO TOURNAMENT BAG BA92231W

SCARLET

£75.00

MIST PURPLE

SMASH PINK

BLACK

FINE BLUE

PRO WIDE OPEN RACQUET BAG BA92214 FINE BLUE £100.00

PRO BACKPACK L BA92212L FINE BLUE £70.00

PRO 2 WAY DUFFLE BAG BA92031 DEEP BLUE £60.00

PRO BACKPACK S BA92212S BLACK £55.00

ACTIVE SERIES

ACTIVE RACQUET BAG (6 PCS) BA82226
CHARCOAL GRAY

£70.00
BLUE/NAVY

TEAM SERIES

TEAM RACQUET BAG (12PCS) BA423212 SCARLET £90.00

TEAM RACQUET BAG (9PCS) BA42329 SCARLET £80.00

TEAM RACQUET BAG (6 PCS) BA42326

SCARLET

£60.00BLACK

SKY BLUE

TEAM TOURNAMENT BAG BA42331W
BLACK

£50.00
SKY BLUE

TEAM BACKPACK S BA42112S GRAYISH PEARL £45.00

TEAM RACQUET BAG (3PCS) BA42323
BLACK

£40.00
SKY BLUE

TEAM BACKPACK S BA42312S

SCARLET

£40.00BLACK

SKY BLUE

PRODUCT PRODUCT 
CODE SIZE COLOUR RRP 

(INC VAT)* LAUNCH

TEAM WEAR

WOMEN’S

FULL LENGTH 
LEGGINGS YL3000 XXS-XXL BLACK £26.00

SHORTS YS3000 S-XL BLACK £26.00

SKORTS YSK3000 S-XXL BLACK £21.00

T-SHIRT YTL3 S-XXL
RED

£19.00
BLACK

WOMEN'S T-SHIRT YTL4 S-XXL

RED

£19.00
TURQUOISE

NAVY

BLUE

JUNIOR

HOODIE YHD323J J120,J130,J140, 
J150,J160

GREY/NAVY/SKY

£36.00 MAR 2023GREY/GUNMETAL/
CERISE

HOODIE YHD8000J J120,J130,J140, 
J150,J160 BLACK £32.00

TRACKPANTS YTP323J J120,J130,J140, 
J150,J160

BLACK
£26.00 MAR 2023

NAVY

TRACKPANTS YTP1000J J120,J130,J140, 
J150,J160 BLACK £29.00

TRACKPANTS YTP9000J J120,J130,J140, 
J150,J160 BLACK £29.00

ZIP MIDLAYER YML323J J120,J130,J140, 
J150,J160 NAVY/SILVER/SKY £32.00 MAR 2023

SHORTS YS2000J J120,J130, 
J140,J150

BLACK

£12.00WHITE

NAVY BLUE

SHORTS YS4000J J120,J130,J140, 
J150,J160 BLACK £21.00

T-SHIRT YTJ3 J120,J130,J140, 
J150,J160

RED

£16.00
BLACK

BLUE

WHITE

GIRL’S LEGGINGS YL3000J J120,J130, J140 BLACK £21.00

GIRL’S SHORTS YS3000J J120,J130,J140, 
J150,J160 BLACK £17.00

GIRL’S SKiRT YSK3000J J120,J130, J140 BLACK £17.00

SOCKS

GRIP CREW SOCKS YSO423 M-L WHITE £16.00 MAR 2023

SPORT CREW SOCKS 19120 S-L
BLACK

£13.00
WHITE

SPORT CREW SOCKS 19121 S-L
BLACK

£13.00
WHITE

SPORT CREW SOCKS 
(3 PAIRS) W8422 S-L WHITE £14.00

APPAREL CONTINUED BAGS
PRODUCT PRODUCT 

CODE COLOUR RRP  
(INC VAT)* LAUNCH

GRIPS

SUPER GRAP (36 GRIPS/PACK) AC102-36

BLACK

£70.00WHITE

ASSORTED

SUPER GRAP (30 GRIPS/PACK) AC102-30
BLACK

£60.00
WHITE

SUPER GRAP (3 GRIPS/PACK) AC102

BLACK

£7.00

WHITE

YELLOW

WINE RED

ORANGE

CITRUS GREEN

DEEP BLUE

DEEP PURPLE

PINK

HI SOFT GRAP (24 PCS) AC420
BLACK

£60.00
ASSORTED

PREMIUM GRAP COMFORT AC224 BLACK £9.00

PREMIUM GRAP CORE AC223 BLACK £9.00

CLEAN GRAP AC147 COOL BLACK £7.00

EXCEL PRO GRIP (LEATHER) AC128
BLACK

£7.00
WHITE

REPLACEMENT GRIP (LEATHER) AC126
BLACK

£7.00
WHITE

TWIN WAVE GRAP AC139

BLACK

£5.00WHITE

WINE RED

SUPER GRAP PURE AC108

BLACK

£2.50
WHITE

YELLOW

FRENCH PINK

TOWEL GRIP AC402

YELLOW

£3.00
BLACK

RED

ORANGE

ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT PRODUCT 

CODE
DESCRIPTION / 
COLOUR

RRP 
(INC VAT)* LAUNCH

OTHER

STRINGING MACHINE
SPR90W PRECISION 9.0

POA
SPR50W PRECISION 5.0

PRECISION SCAN SWING  
WEIGHT MACHINE SPRSCEX BLACK POA

COURT MAT
AC363

POA
AC364

RACQUET RACK AC311C DEEP BLUE £120.00

PORTABLE NET AC334 3M WIDTH £65.00

NET AC141 £40.00

STRING CLIP AC607 £35.00

SHOWER TOWEL AC705W WHITE £25.00

SPORTS TOWEL AC1110
NAVY BLUE

£20.00
BLACK/MINT

STENCIL INK AC414

BLACK

£13.00WHITE

RED

BADMINTON RACQUET SOFT CASE AC541 BLACK £9.00

STENCIL CARD AC418 £8.00

GRIP POWDER AC470 £6.00

WATER BOTTLE AC588
SILVER

£5.50
BLUE

CAP

40063
BLACK

£25.00
WHITE

W341
BLACK

£10.00
WHITE

VISOR W441

BLACK

£10.00WHITE

PINK

WRIST BAND AC492

BLACK

£6.00WHITE

NAVY BLUE

WRIST BAND AC493

BLACK

£6.00WHITE

BLUE

HEAD BAND AC259

BLACK

£7.50WHITE

NAVY BLUE

HEAD BAND AC258
WHITE

£6.00
NAVY BLUE

MINI SOUVENIR T-SHIRT TOTAL 21 PCS  
AS 1 SET £60.00

MINI SOUVENIR T-SHIRT 1 PCS £3.00

SHUTTLE KEYCHAIN ACG 1016A £9.00

SHUTTLE KEYCHAIN FOR YAE AC0001AE £8.00

BADMINTON END CAP G4/G5 GREEN £3.00

POWER CUSHION AGILITY INSOLE AC196 S, M, L £24.00
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MARCUS F. GIDEON (INA)

Indonesia Open  
2021 MD Champion

KEVIN S. SUKAMULJO (INA)

Indonesia Open  
2021 MD Champion

CHEN QING CHEN (CHN)

BWF World Championships 
2022 WD Champion

Product availability varies by market. In keeping with our policy of constant product refinement, Yonex reserves the right  
to make product changes at any time without prior notice. ©YONEX Co., Ltd. January 2023

AARON CHIA (MAS)

BWF World Championships 
2022 MD Champion

SOH WOOI YIK (MAS)

BWF World Championships 
2022 MD Champion

SATWIKSAIRAJ RANKIREDDY 
(IND)

YONEX French Open  
2022 MD Champion

ZHENG SI WEI (CHN)

BWF World Championships 
2022 XD Champion

MARCUS ELLIS (ENG)

Commonwealth Games 
2022 XD Silver Medallist

HUANG YA QIONG (CHN)

BWF World Championships 
2022 XD Champion

LAUREN SMITH (ENG)

Commonwealth Games 
2022 XD Silver Medallist

WANG YI LYU (CHN)

YONEX Korea Masters  
2022 XD Champion

THOM GICQUEL (FRA)

Indonesia Masters  
2022 XD Finalist

DELPHINE DELRUE (FRA)

Indonesia Masters  
2022 XD Finalist

HUANG DONG PING (CHN)

YONEX Korea Masters  
2022 XD Champion

DECHAPOL PUAVARA-
NUKROH (THA)

DAIHATSU YONEX Japan Open 
2022 XD Champion

SAPSIREE TAERATTANACHAI 
(THA)

DAIHATSU YONEX Japan Open 
2022 XD Champion

ARISA HIGASHINO (JPN)

YONEX All England Open 
Badminton Championships 

2022 XD Champion

CHIRAG SHETTY (IND)

YONEX French Open  
2022 MD Champion

CHIHARU SHIDA (JPN)

YONEX All England Open 
Badminton Championships 

2022 WD Champion

NAMI MATSUYAMA (JPN)

YONEX All England Open 
Badminton Championships 

2022 WD Champion
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CAROLINA MARIN (ESP)

European Championships  
2022 WS Champion

CHEN YU FEI (CHN)

Indonesia Masters  
2022 WS Champion

RATCHANOK INTANON (THA)

Malaysia Open  
2022 WS Champion

LAKSHYA SEN (IND)

YONEX-SUNRISE India Open 
2022 MS Champion

CHOU TIEN CHEN (TPE)

YONEX Taipei Open  
2022 MS Champion

VIKTOR AXELSEN (DEN)

BWF World Championships 
2022 MS Champion

AKANE YAMAGUCHI (JPN)

BWF World Championships 
2022 WS Champion

AN SE YOUNG (KOR)

Korea Open  
2022 WS Champion

KENTO MOMOTA (JPN)

Indonesia Masters  
2021 MS Champion

KUNLAVUT VITIDSARN (THA)

BWF World Championships 
2022 MS Finalist

MICHELLE LI (CAN)

YONEX Canada Open  
2022 WS Champion

JIA YI FAN (CHN)

BWF World Championships 
2022 WD Champion

LEE YANG (TPE)

YONEX Thailand Open  
2020 MD Champion

WANG CHI LIN (TPE)

YONEX Thailand Open  
2020 MD Champion

TAKURO HOKI (JPN)

Malaysia Open  
2022 MD Champion

YUGO KOBAYASHI (JPN)

Malaysia Open  
2022 MD Champion

KONG HEE YONG (KOR)

BWF World Tour Finals 2021
WD Champion

SEAN VENDY (ENG)

Commonwealth Games
2022 MD Silver Medallist

KIM SO YEONG (KOR)

BWF World Tour Finals 2021
WD Champion

BEN LANE (ENG)

Commonwealth Games
2022 MD Silver Medallist
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